
S. NO. LEVEL
YEAR OF 

ENROLLMENT
NAME OF THE PROGRAM NAME OF THE STUDENT

UNIVERSITY 

SEAT NO.

1 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ABHISHEK ARAVIND HOSAMANI 1GA24AE001

2 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING AISHWARYA G 1GA24AE002

3 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING AKASH GOWDA S 1GA24AE003

4 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ALFIYA 1GA24AE004

5 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ARSHIYA I 1GA24AE005

6 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BHAVESH Y RAJU 1GA24AE006

7 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BHUVAN R- 1GA24AE007

8 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING CHIRAG GOWDA N 1GA24AE008

9 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DARSHAN A V 1GA24AE009

10 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DEEKSHITHA V 1GA24AE010

11 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DHEEMANTH P 1GA24AE011

12 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DISHA R 1GA24AE012

13 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING GANESH C S 1GA24AE013

14 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING GOVARDHAN S R 1GA24AE014

15 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING HARSHAVARDHAN K N 1GA24AE015

16 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING HARSHITHA V 1GA24AE016

17 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING JANITHA R GOWDA 1GA24AE017

18 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING JAYAPRAJWAL G K 1GA24AE018

19 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KARUN ARADHYA N 1GA24AE019

20 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KARUNYA M Y 1GA24AE020

21 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KAUSTUBH MANOHAR PATTAR 1GA24AE021

22 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KEERTI 1GA24AE022

23 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING LIKHITH RAJ A 1GA24AE023

24 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MAHADEVAMMA M 1GA24AE024

25 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MANOJ M K 1GA24AE025

26 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MEGHANA S 1GA24AE026

27 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MOKSHITHA C 1GA24AE027

28 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NAVYA S 1GA24AE028

29 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NAYANA K R 1GA24AE029

30 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NIKIL P 1GA24AE030

31 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NITISH KUMAR A S 1GA24AE031

32 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING OMKAR D 1GA24AE032
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33 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PEDDIREDDY VEERAKESAVA REDDY 1GA24AE033

34 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRARTHANA S ARALE 1GA24AE034

35 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PREM SRINIVASA S 1GA24AE035

36 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PURUSHOTHAM S 1GA24AE036

37 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RAJ M D 1GA24AE037

38 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RAJASHEKHAR 1GA24AE038

39 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RAKSHITH JAYASHANKAR 1GA24AE039

40 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ROHAN KUMAR KOTEGAR 1GA24AE040

41 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ROHIT S 1GA24AE041

42 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RUCHITHA M 1GA24AE042

43 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SACHIN RAJANI 1GA24AE043

44 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SANJAN P 1GA24AE044

45 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHARADA V 1GA24AE045

46 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHRAVYA S ACHARYA 1GA24AE046

47 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREESHA H B 1GA24AE047

48 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS B S 1GA24AE048

49 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SIBI SUNDARAM A 1GA24AE049

50 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SINCHANA G 1GA24AE050

51 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SINDHU T M 1GA24AE051

52 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SIRI R 1GA24AE052

53 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SPANDANA N M 1GA24AE053

54 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TARUN S 1GA24AE054

55 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TEJASWINI TALAKALLA 1GA24AE055

56 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI GOURE 1GA24AE056

57 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VEDASIRI V 1GA24AE057

58 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YASHASWINI G 1GA24AE058

59 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YASHVITHA RAJESH 1GA24AE059

60 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ABHINAVA M S 1GA23AE001

61 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING AKSHAY KUMAR SANGA 1GA23AE002

62 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ANAM SUHANA 1GA23AE003

63 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ANIL B 1GA23AE004

64 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ANOOP S J 1GA23AE005

65 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ANUSHA D 1GA23AE006

66 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ARUN 1GA23AE007

67 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING B G HARINATH GOWDA 1GA23AE008

68 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA GANESH 1GA23AE009

69 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BINDU SHREE T M 1GA23AE011

70 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING CHARAN M R 1GA23AE012

71 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DHANUSHREE B K 1GA23AE013

72 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DSOUZA TISHA PETER 1GA23AE014

73 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING GIRISH RAJU B 1GA23AE015

74 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING JAYASHANKAR A 1GA23AE016

75 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING JEEVITHA P 1GA23AE017



76 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING K M RAJESHWARI 1GA23AE018

77 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KANISHK ROY R 1GA23AE019

78 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KANNIKA BASAVARAJA KANAVALLI 1GA23AE020

79 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KAREENA RATHOD 1GA23AE021

80 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KUSUMA H N 1GA23AE022

81 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MANJU R 1GA23AE023

82 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MUKUL G 1GA23AE025

83 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NANDHINI S 1GA23AE026

84 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NIKHIL K MYLAR 1GA23AE027

85 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING P GREESHMA CHOWDARY 1GA23AE028

86 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PAVAN H S 1GA23AE029

87 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING POOJA H R 1GA23AE030

88 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING POOJA N 1GA23AE031

89 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRAGNYA G 1GA23AE032

90 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRATHIBHA G 1GA23AE033

91 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRATHYAKSH GOWDA V R 1GA23AE034

92 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRAVEEN M RAIKAR 1GA23AE035

93 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PREM J PATEL 1GA23AE036

94 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRERANA M 1GA23AE037

95 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SAMARTH ANOOP 1GA23AE038

96 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SANJANA M 1GA23AE039

97 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHARATAKUMAR GOVINDAPPANAVAR 1GA23AE040

98 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHRAVAN MAILAPUR 1GA23AE041

99 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREYA M D 1GA23AE042

100 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS  A 1GA23AE043

101 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS K 1GA23AE044

102 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SINCHANA PRABHAKAR 1GA23AE045

103 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SUPREETH  M 1GA23AE046

104 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SURAJ S KULKARNI 1GA23AE047

105 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SYEDA ARFA 1GA23AE048

106 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TARUN S 1GA23AE049

107 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING UMAT UL YESRA 1GA23AE050

108 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING UTTARGOSH J 1GA23AE051

109 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI 1GA23AE053

110 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VARSHINI S 1GA23AE054

111 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VARSHINI V 1GA23AE055

112 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VISHNU Y 1GA23AE056

113 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YASHASWINI H 1GA23AE057

114 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YASHASWINI M A 1GA23AE058

115 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING GAGAN L 1GA24AE400

116 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KARTHIK S 1GA24AE401

117 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YESHWANTH RAJ 1GA24AE402

118 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING POOJJEETH RAMANUJAM 1GA24AE403



119 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRASHANT H C 1GA24AE404

120 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA R 1GA24AE405

121 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS B ANGADI 1GA24AE406

122 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SRUJANA M B 1GA24AE408

123 UG 2024-25 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VISHAL KUMAR N 1GA24AE409

124 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING AISHWARYA S A  1GA22AE001 

125 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING AROODESH DEVEKAR  1GA22AE002 

126 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BHARATH B R  1GA22AE004 

127 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING CHANDANA G S  1GA22AE005 

128 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DARSHAN B 1GA22AE006

129 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DHANUSH KUMAR K 1GA22AE007 

130 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING HAMSINI K   1GA22AE008 

131 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING HARSHADA ARUNKUMAR   1GA22AE009 

132 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING HARSHITHA S V  1GA22AE010 

133 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING IMTIYAZ  1GA22AE011 

134 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING JEEVAN PRASAD K  1GA22AE012 

135 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KRUTHI S  1GA22AE013 

136 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING LISHA T R   1GA22AE014 

137 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MAITHRY B N   1GA22AE015 

138 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NANDITHA R  1GA22AE016 

139 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PALLAVI M  1GA22AE017 

140 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING POORNESH M  1GA22AE018 

141 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRANATHI IYER H A  1GA22AE019 

142 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PREETHAM KUMAR A  1GA22AE020 

143 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PREETHI N PATEL  1GA22AE021 

144 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RAJESHWARI N  1GA22AE022 

145 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RAKSHITH S SHETTY  1GA22AE023 

146 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RASHMI G  1GA22AE024 

147 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING S NIMISH NARASIMHA  1GA22AE026 

148 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SAGAR P S  1GA22AE027 

149 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SATYA SWAROOP A  1GA22AE030 

150 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHAKTHI BHAVANA B  1GA22AE031 

151 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHASHANK K  1GA22AE032 

152 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHIVAMURTHY B R  1GA22AE033 

153 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHRADHA   1GA22AE034 

154 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREEDHAR N  1GA22AE035 

155 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SNEHA H P   1GA22AE037 

156 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SUCHARITHA S   1GA22AE038 

157 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SUMANTH N  1GA22AE040 

158 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TEJASHREE N   1GA22AE041 

159 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI D  1GA22AE043 

160 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VISHAL M  1GA22AE044 

161 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VISMITHA  S PATIL  1GA22AE045 



162 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NITHYASHREE M 1GA22AE046 

163 UG 2022-23 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ANKITHA V G NAAIDU  1GA22AE900 

164 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ABHISHEK J  1GA23AE400

165 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING AMANULLA M KALADGI 1GA23AE401

166 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KIRAN SURESH SHINDOGI  1GA23AE402

167 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING LEKHANA S. S 1GA23AE403

168 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ROHIT ANIL V  1GA23AE404

169 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING S HANUSH DHENU 1GA23AE405

170 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHARAN S 1GA23AE406

171 UG 2023-24 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING THANUSHREE H V 1GA23AE407

172 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING AISHWARYA R G 1GA21AE001

173 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ANANYA MIRAZKAR P R 1GA21AE002

174 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ANIKA BHAGYA RAJU 1GA21AE003

175 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ARCHITH MIRAZKAR P R 1GA21AE004

176 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ASHWATH P 1GA21AE005

177 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BHAVANA S 1GA21AE006

178 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BHUMIKA M 1GA21AE007

179 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING BRINDA S 1GA21AE008

180 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DEEKSHA V 1GA21AE010

181 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING DHANUSH  E 1GA21AE011

182 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING GAGAN M U 1GA21AE012

183 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING HARSHITHA R 1GA21AE013

184 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING HEMANTH GOWDA M 1GA21AE015

185 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING INDUSHREE G 1GA21AE016

186 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING K HEMANTH 1GA21AE017

187 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING KIRAN KUMAR J 1GA21AE018

188 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MEGHANA HOSAMANI 1GA21AE019

189 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MEGHANASHREE Y J 1GA21AE020

190 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MOHAMMED RIZWAN N MASUTI 1GA21AE021

191 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING MOHITH H GOWDA 1GA21AE022

192 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NANDEESH V 1GA21AE023

193 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NISARGA N 1GA21AE024

194 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NISHITHA G 1GA21AE025

195 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NOOR AYESHA 1GA21AE026

196 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PAVAN N S 1GA21AE027

197 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRAMOD B K 1GA21AE028

198 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING PRATHYUSHA S 1GA21AE029

199 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ROSHNI  A 1GA21AE030

200 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING RUCHITHA K M 1GA21AE031

201 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SAIKUMAR 1GA21AE032

202 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SANJAY N 1GA21AE033

203 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHASHANK N 1GA21AE034

204 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHRAVYA SHREE C V 1GA21AE035



205 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS R 1GA21AE036

206 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SIDDA REDDY 1GA21AE037

207 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SINCHANA D R 1GA21AE038

208 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SOHAN GIRISH 1GA21AE039

209 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SUDEEP N R 1GA21AE040

210 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SUMUKHA M 1GA21AE041

211 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING SYED MEZAN NAIMUDDIN 1GA21AE042

212 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING THARINI N 1GA21AE043

213 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING THRISHITH V 1GA21AE044

214 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TILAK DINESH NAIK 1GA21AE045

215 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TOUFIQ UMAR 1GA21AE046

216 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TRIVENI A N 1GA21AE047

217 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING UDAY KIRAN U 1GA21AE048

218 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VINUTHA K 1GA21AE049

219 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VIVEK G 1GA21AE050

220 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING VIVEK N 1GA21AE051

221 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YASHODHARA  D R 1GA21AE052

222 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YATHISH K C 1GA21AE053

223 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING YOGRAJ CHAWAN 1GA21AE054

224 UG 2021-22 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING NEHAAL L 1GA21AE055

225 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AASHITA PANDHRE 1GA24AD001

226 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ABHISHEK BAHUBALI PATIL 1GA24AD002

227 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ADITHYA J 1GA24AD003

228 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AKASH DORI 1GA24AD004

229 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AKASH R 1GA24AD005

230 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ALIYA FIRDOSE S Z 1GA24AD006

231 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ANIESHA ANIL KUMAR 1GA24AD007

232 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ANURANI P S 1GA24AD008

233 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ASHMITHA MUDALIAR M 1GA24AD009

234 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHANU VIKAS REDDY N 1GA24AD010

235 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHARATH K J 1GA24AD011

236 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHARATH NAIK G 1GA24AD012

237 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHUVITH T B 1GA24AD013

238 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BINDU G 1GA24AD014

239 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHANDAN S M 1GA24AD015

240 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHANDU C S 1GA24AD016

241 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHARLES ANTHONY KUTTY 1GA24AD017

242 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE D MONIKA 1GA24AD018

243 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DANICA SHREYA S 1GA24AD019

244 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DEEKSHA A RAO 1GA24AD020

245 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DEEKSHA POOJARY 1GA24AD021

246 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DEEKSHITH N 1GA24AD022

247 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHANUSH  S 1GA24AD023



248 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHANUSH V 1GA24AD024

249 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHATRI A R 1GA24AD025

250 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHIRAJ A PAWAR 1GA24AD026

251 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHRUTHI P 1GA24AD027

252 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GAGAN BHARADWAJ C M 1GA24AD028

253 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GAGANA R 1GA24AD029

254 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GAGANDEEP C H 1GA24AD030

255 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GANESH V 1GA24AD031

256 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GAYATHRI R 1GA24AD032

257 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GUNA SHREE D 1GA24AD033

258 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE H M VARSHA 1GA24AD034

259 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HEMADRI V N 1GA24AD035

260 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE IMPANA B K 1GA24AD036 

261 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE J HARSHIKA 1GA24AD037

262 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE JEEVAN K M 1GA24AD038

263 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE JEEVITHA BAI V 1GA24AD039

264 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE JYOTHSNA S 1GA24AD040

265 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE K S SHREYA 1GA24AD041

266 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KETAN SINGHE 1GA24AD042

267 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KRUPANK D  1GA24AD043

268 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KRUTHIKA H M 1GA24AD044

269 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KRUTIN PRADEEP BHAT 1GA24AD045

270 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KUSHAL KUMAR S SHETTY 1GA24AD046

271 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE LAKSHMI PRIYA V 1GA24AD047

272 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MAANYA K MAHESH 1GA24AD048

273 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MALLIKARJUN HANAMANTH HIROLLI 1GA24AD049

274 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANASA MAHANTESH PILIBANTAR 1GA24AD050

275 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANISH REDDY 1GA24AD051

276 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANJUNATH M 1GA24AD052

277 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MEGHA G 1GA24AD053

278 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MIMAMSHA N CHOYAL 1GA24AD054

279 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MIR SHAAD ALI 1GA24AD055

280 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MOHAMMED ARIYAAN SADIQ 1GA24AD056

281 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MOHAN 1GA24AD057

282 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MONIKA V T 1GA24AD058

283 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MUNESHWAR S A 1GA24AD059

284 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NALIN KUMAR A 1GA24AD060

285 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NAMRATHA D 1GA24AD061

286 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NAYANA R AIRANI 1GA24AD062

287 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIHARIKA MUTHA R 1GA24AD063

288 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIKHIL H M 1GA24AD064

289 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIKITHA V V 1GA24AD065

290 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIRIKSHIT B 1GA24AD066



291 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NITISH R 1GA24AD067

292 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NITISH  SIDDANANDAN  C M 1GA24AD068

293 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIVEDITHA B 1GA24AD069

294 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRAJWAL 1GA24AD070

295 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRAJWAL D TANDLE 1GA24AD071

296 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PREETHAM A 1GA24AD072

297 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PREETHI S 1GA24AD073

298 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRUTHVIRAJ PADMARAJ ALAGUR 1GA24AD074

299 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PUNEETH H 1GA24AD075

300 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PUNITH DEWANGAN 1GA24AD076

301 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RAJESHWARI M D 1GA24AD077

302 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RASHMI G 1GA24AD078

303 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ROCHITA GOWDA 1GA24AD079

304 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ROHAN S GOWDA 1GA24AD080

305 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ROSALYNEE SAHOO 1GA24AD081

306 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE S DINESH KUMAR 1GA24AD082

307 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SANIKA M G 1GA24AD083

308 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHASHANK A B 1GA24AD084

309 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHODHAN S 1GA24AD085

310 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHRIKANT HOLABASAPPA BALIKAYI 1GA24AD086

311 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHRIYA J M 1GA24AD087

312 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SPANDANA MAANVI 1GA24AD088

313 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SRISHAKTHI R 1GA24AD089

314 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SRUSHTI SHRIKANT CHAVAN 1GA24AD090

315 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUJAL G SHANBHAG 1GA24AD091

316 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUJAN G 1GA24AD092

317 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUMAN KANCHI 1GA24AD093

318 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUMATHI S 1GA24AD094

319 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TARUN G B 1GA24AD095

320 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TARUN H 1GA24AD096

321 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TARUNYA K 1GA24AD097

322 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TEJAS Y KUMAR 1GA24AD098

323 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TEJASWINI A 1GA24AD099

324 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE THEJASWINI J S 1GA24AD100

325 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE THRISHA K H 1GA24AD101

326 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TUSHAR CHAVAN 1GA24AD102

327 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TUSHAR GANAPATI ANVEKAR 1GA24AD103

328 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VADIRAJ JOSHI 1GA24AD104

329 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VAISHNAVI 1GA24AD105

330 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VARSHA G 1GA24AD106

331 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VIDYA M 1GA24AD107

332 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VIDYASHREE H C 1GA24AD108

333 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VIKAS V 1GA24AD109



334 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VINOD GADDEPPA KARUR 1GA24AD110

335 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VISHWAS GOWDA 1GA24AD111

336 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VIVEK GOWDA C 1GA24AD112

337 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VRIDDHI N JAIN 1GA24AD113

338 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE YASHAS  B T 1GA24AD114

339 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ZEESHAN  AHMED 1GA24AD115

340 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE A POOJA 1GA23AD001

341 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ABHISHEK R 1GA23AD002

342 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AISHWARYA B 1GA23AD003

343 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AKASH SHETTY 1GA23AD004

344 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ANJALI VASISTA 1GA23AD005

345 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AQSA MOHAMMADI 1GA23AD006

346 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AYUSH H 1GA23AD007

347 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHAVANA SHREE N 1GA23AD008

348 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHOOMI CHAWLA 1GA23AD009

349 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE C K LEKHANA 1GA23AD010

350 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHAITANYA A M 1GA23AD011

351 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHAITANYA B 1GA23AD012

352 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DILIPRAJ M 1GA23AD013

353 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DIVA  RAJ S 1GA23AD014

354 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE EMMANUEL LARA 1GA23AD015

355 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GAGANA D M 1GA23AD016

356 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GANESH M 1GA23AD017

357 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GELATHISHREE N P 1GA23AD018

358 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GOWRI M 1GA23AD019

359 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HAJI  MOHAMMED  AFZAL 1GA23AD020

360 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HEMANTH RAJU N 1GA23AD021

361 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KALPESH KASHYAP 1GA23AD022

362 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KEERTHI H S 1GA23AD023

363 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KESHAV KUMAR A 1GA23AD024

364 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KUSHAL A 1GA23AD025

365 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE L VACHANA 1GA23AD026

366 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE LAKSHMI K M 1GA23AD027

367 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE LIKHITHA NAGESH 1GA23AD028

368 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE M HARSHITHA 1GA23AD029

369 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANASVI P 1GA23AD030

370 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MATADA SHASHANK 1GA23AD031

371 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MAYANK H K 1GA23AD032

372 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MONISHA P 1GA23AD033

373 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NAVAL C N 1GA23AD034

374 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIDHI K N 1GA23AD035

375 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NISARGA M SWAMY 1GA23AD036

376 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE OVEAZ AIZAZ SHAIKH 1GA23AD037



377 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PAVAN KUMAR M 1GA23AD038

378 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE POOJA V 1GA23AD039

379 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRATEEK DILEEP HAWALDAR 1GA23AD040

380 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RAMU S 1GA23AD041

381 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RAVI CHAVADAL 1GA23AD042

382 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RISHIKA GOWDA M 1GA23AD043

383 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RITHEESH B 1GA23AD044

384 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RUTHU K V 1GA23AD045

385 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SAI CHYTHANYA G B 1GA23AD046

386 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SATYAM KUMAR JHA 1GA23AD047

387 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHRAVAN TEJ 1GA23AD048

388 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHREENIDHI H U 1GA23AD049

389 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHUBHAM S VHAVLE 1GA23AD050

390 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SINCHANA 1GA23AD051

391 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SRUJAN M 1GA23AD052

392 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUCHARITHA N 1GA23AD053

393 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SWARA S 1GA23AD054

394 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SYED MASUD 1GA23AD055

395 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TEJASWINI B 1GA23AD056

396 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE THARUN B R 1GA23AD057

397 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ULLAS K GOWDA 1GA23AD058

398 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VARUN GOWDA G 1GA23AD059

399 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VISHWARADHYA 1GA23AD060

400 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE YASHASWINI 1GA23AD061

401 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE YOGESH FULARI 1GA23AD062

402 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE YOGITH D 1GA23AD063

403 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRIYANKA G 1GA23AD064

404 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHANDAN J 1GA24AD400

405 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KAVANA G S 1GA24AD401

406 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRERANA K J  1GA24AD402

407 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHASHANK T 1GA24AD403

408 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHHUBHAM R 1GA24AD404

409 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SRINIVAS MURTHY K C 1GA24AD405

410 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AISHWARYA B 1GA22AD001

411 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AKSHATA BASKAR PANDIT 1GA22AD002

412 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ANUSHREE  M 1GA22AD003

413 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ARVIND A S 1GA22AD004

414 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AVINASH D R 1GA22AD005

415 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHARATH B R 1GA22AD006

416 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BINDUSHREE  P C 1GA22AD007

417 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHANNAVEERAPPA MALLADAD 1GA22AD008

418 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHARUSHILA 1GA22AD009

419 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DEEKSHITH S 1GA22AD010



420 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHANALAKSHMI G 1GA22AD011

421 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHANYA MAHESH HEGDE 1GA22AD012

422 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHANYASREE H 1GA22AD013

423 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DHARANI R 1GA22AD014

424 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE G HARSHITH 1GA22AD015

425 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GAURAVA  MAVAJI 1GA22AD016

426 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GOURAV P 1GA22AD017

427 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GUNASRI D B 1GA22AD018

428 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HARSHITH B N 1GA22AD019

429 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HARSHITHA P 1GA22AD020

430 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HEMANTH Y R 1GA22AD021

431 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HEMASHREE U 1GA22AD022

432 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE JAHNAVI R 1GA22AD023

433 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE JHANSI PRASAD S 1GA22AD025

434 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KARTHIK T 1GA22AD026

435 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KEERTHI M 1GA22AD027

436 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KIRAN  P BIRADAR 1GA22AD028

437 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE LEAH VIJAY 1GA22AD029

438 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE LEKHANA  R 1GA22AD030

439 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MALLIKARJUN 1GA22AD031

440 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANASVI PARAMESHWAR 1GA22AD032

441 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANUSHREE V 1GA22AD033

442 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PANKAJA H Y 1GA22AD034

443 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PAVAN H S 1GA22AD035

444 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PIYUSH SINGH 1GA22AD036

445 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRADYUMNA R N 1GA22AD037

446 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRAJWAL V 1GA22AD038

447 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRATHIKSHA  S 1GA22AD039

448 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PUNEETH ANANDS 1GA22AD040

449 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RACHANA N S 1GA22AD041

450 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RAGHAV K 1GA22AD042

451 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE RENUKAPRASAD M D 1GA22AD043

452 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ROHAN R 1GA22AD044

453 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ROHITH B 1GA22AD045

454 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SACHIN S 1GA22AD046

455 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SAHANA G 1GA22AD047

456 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SAINATH 1GA22AD048

457 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SANIYA UZMA 1GA22AD049

458 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SANJANA SRINIVAS 1GA22AD050

459 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SATHWIK S REVANKAR 1GA22AD051

460 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHRAVANI H D 1GA22AD052

461 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SOURABH RYAKHA 1GA22AD053

462 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SPANDANA G 1GA22AD054



463 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SRISHAN K N 1GA22AD055

464 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUHANA SABIR KHAN 1GA22AD056

465 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUMUKHA K 1GA22AD057

466 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SUMUKHA P BHARADWAJ 1GA22AD058

467 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SYED ZAID 1GA22AD059

468 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE TEJAS GOWDA S 1GA22AD060

469 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VEERESH 1GA22AD061

470 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VIJAY M R 1GA22AD062

471 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE YASHAWANTH G B 1GA22AD063 

472 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DEEKSHITHA A 1GA22AD064

473 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ARASADA ALEKHYA 1GA23AD400

474 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MAHENDRA KEERTHI K 1GA23AD401

475 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PAVITHRA M 1GA23AD402

476 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PREETHAM B U 1GA23AD403

477 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHRAVYA V 1GA23AD404

478 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE YASHWANTH G 1GA23AD405

479 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AKSHITH M 1GA21AD003

480 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AKSHITHA Y C 1GA21AD004

481 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ANUSHA M 1GA21AD005

482 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ANVESH M P 1GA21AD006

483 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ASHWIN KUMAR 1GA21AD007

484 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BAGYASHREE ANNAPPA MALI 1GA21AD008

485 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHARATH KUMAR B 1GA21AD009

486 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE BHARATH M 1GA21AD010

487 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHALANA B ARUN 1GA21AD011

488 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHALI CHEEMALA CHIDVIL 1GA21AD012

489 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHANDANA G 1GA21AD013

490 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHARAN R K 1GA21AD014

491 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE CHIRAG S 1GA21AD015

492 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DARSHAN N 1GA21AD016

493 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DARSHAN SHANKAR R 1GA21AD017

494 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DEEKSHA R SHANKAR 1GA21AD018

495 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DILISH M 1GA21AD019

496 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GOWTHAM S 1GA21AD020

497 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HARINI RAJ 1GA21AD021

498 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE HEERA PRASHANTH 1GA21AD022

499 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE K AKSHITHA 1GA21AD024

500 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KEERTHANA B G 1GA21AD025

501 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KHUSHI N 1GA21AD026

502 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KHUSHI VIJAY 1GA21AD027

503 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE KUSHAL B S 1GA21AD028

504 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE LAKSHMI M J 1GA21AD029

505 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE M RAVI TEJA 1GA21AD030



506 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANISH R 1GA21AD031

507 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANJUNATH MADAR URF HOSAMANI 1GA21AD032

508 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MARUTHIPRASAD K 1GA21AD033

509 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MOHAMMED MUSADDIQ A 1GA21AD034

510 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE N PRAJWAL 1GA21AD035

511 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIHARIKA G 1GA21AD036

512 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIKHIL A 1GA21AD037

513 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NISHA N R 1GA21AD038

514 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NISHASRI R 1GA21AD039

515 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRAJWAL PARAPPANAVAR 1GA21AD040

516 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRATEEK Y B 1GA21AD041

517 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRAVEEN B 1GA21AD042

518 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE PRITHVI ACHAR C D 1GA21AD043

519 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ROOPASHREE R 1GA21AD044

520 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE S MAYUR GOWDA 1GA21AD045

521 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE S VEDANTH 1GA21AD046

522 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SAI HARSHAVARDHAN 1GA21AD047

523 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SAROJ S PATIL 1GA21AD048

524 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHAAM N 1GA21AD049

525 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHODHANA GURURAJ 1GA21AD050

526 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SHRIYASHRESHTA 1GA21AD051

527 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SNEHA B J 1GA21AD052

528 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SOUJANYA K J 1GA21AD053

529 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SPANDANA D S 1GA21AD054

530 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE URMIKA S 1GA21AD055

531 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VAISHNAVI M 1GA21AD056

532 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VAMSHI VIGNESH B 1GA21AD057

533 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VARUN M 1GA21AD058

534 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VATSAL MEHTA 1GA21AD059

535 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VIJAY KIRAN R 1GA21AD060

536 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VONTEDDU ADHARSH REDDY 1GA21AD061

537 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE Y RAJANI 1GA21AD062

538 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NIDHI R 1GA21AD063

539 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE GANASIRI M M 1GA21AD064

540 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE NISCHAY M KUMAR 1GA21AD065

541 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ASHI SRIVASTAVA 1GA22AD400

542 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DARSHAN B S 1GA22AD401

543 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE DARSHAN S 1GA22AD402

544 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE IFFATH JAHAN 1GA22AD403

545 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE MANOJ KUMAR 1GA22AD404

546 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE VISHAL KUMAR I B 1GA22AD405

547 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AISHWARYA M 1GA24EE001

548 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ANUSHA K V 1GA24EE002



549 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ANUSHA M 1GA24EE003

550 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ASHWINI K 1GA24EE004

551 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING B MOHAMMED ZIYAAN ALI 1GA24EE005

552 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING CHETHAN N 1GA24EE006

553 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DEEKSHA S 1GA24EE007

554 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DEEKSHITH HAIKADI NARASIMHA 1GA24EE008

555 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DHRUVA U ADIGA 1GA24EE009

556 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DINESH T R 1GA24EE010

557 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DIVYASHREE R 1GA24EE011

558 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GAGANA B T 1GA24EE012

559 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HAMPAYYA 1GA24EE013

560 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HAMSA D M 1GA24EE014

561 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HEMANTH S 1GA24EE015

562 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING JANYA SHREE PREETHAM 1GA24EE016

563 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING K MOHAMMED SUHAIL 1GA24EE017

564 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KISHORE S 1GA24EE018

565 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING M ABHI GOWDA 1GA24EE019

566 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANASA GOWDA 1GA24EE020

567 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANOJ GOWDA C 1GA24EE021

568 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANOJ M 1GA24EE022

569 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANYA P 1GA24EE023

570 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANYASHREE C 1GA24EE024

571 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING NEHA G 1GA24EE025

572 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING P SUJAN 1GA24EE026

573 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRAJNA A T 1GA24EE027

574 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRATHIKSHA K 1GA24EE028

575 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRIYANKA V 1GA24EE029

576 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING RACHANA N 1GA24EE030

577 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING RAGHAV B 1GA24EE031

578 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING RISHIKA K S 1GA24EE032

579 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING S G MAHIMA 1GA24EE033

580 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SEVANTHI 1GA24EE034

581 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHREE HARSHA S D 1GA24EE035

582 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHRI SHANTH M R 1GA24EE036

583 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHRIHARI D 1GA24EE037

584 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SPOORTHI S 1GA24EE038

585 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SUSHMITHA SHIVANANDA TUMBAGI 1GA24EE039

586 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SYED REHAN 1GA24EE040

587 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VAISHNAVI J 1GA24EE041

588 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VIVEK K P 1GA24EE042

589 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YASHWANTH GOWDA H V 1GA24EE043

590 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YATHIN C S 1GA24EE044

591 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YUVARAAJ M 1GA24EE045



592 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AKASH G 1GA23EE002

593 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AMBIKA SHARANAPPA KATTI 1GA23EE003

594 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ANAGHA B N 1GA23EE004

595 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ANANYA V KUMAR 1GA23EE005

596 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ANUSHA BHARADWAJ 1GA23EE006

597 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ASHITOSH MATALADINNI 1GA23EE007

598 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING B G MAANYA 1GA23EE008

599 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING CHANDAN GOWDA DN 1GA23EE010

600 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING CHETANA N 1GA23EE012

601 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING D SINCHANA 1GA23EE015

602 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DHANUSH D G 1GA23EE016

603 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DHEERAJ  R 1GA23EE017

604 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GANGASHREE M 1GA23EE018

605 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GNANASHREE S 1GA23EE019

606 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GOUTAM 1GA23EE020

607 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GURULINGAYYA 1GA23EE021

608 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HAMSA B 1GA23EE022

609 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HEMA M 1GA23EE024

610 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING JEEVITHA S 1GA23EE026

611 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING K P VARSHA 1GA23EE027

612 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KARTHIK M 1GA23EE028

613 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KAVYA CHANNAVEERAPPA KOTI 1GA23EE029

614 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KISHORE KUMAR M D 1GA23EE031

615 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KRUTHIK A 1GA23EE032

616 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KUSUMA E 1GA23EE033

617 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MITHUN K 1GA23EE037

618 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING NIKHIL SURESH 1GA23EE039

619 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING NISARGARANI G 1GA23EE040

620 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PREETHAM  L 1GA23EE041

621 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRERITH H 1GA23EE042

622 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING RETHESH A C 1GA23EE043

623 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING S VIDYA SHREE 1GA23EE044

624 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SANJAY A 1GA23EE045

625 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SATISH NINGAPPA HALAKI 1GA23EE046

626 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHARATHA S 1GA23EE047

627 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHEETHAL K 1GA23EE048

628 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHREYA M R 1GA23EE049

629 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SRINIVASA K 1GA23EE052

630 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SRUSTI A R 1GA23EE053

631 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SUHAS ADIGA 1GA23EE054

632 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SYEDA RUQQAIYA 1GA23EE056

633 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING THUSHARA NISHA N 1GA23EE057

634 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VAISHNAVI 1GA23EE058



635 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VARSHITHA N 1GA23EE059

636 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VINOD R 1GA23EE060

637 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YASHAS GOWDA P R 1GA23EE061

638 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YESHWANTHA L 1GA23EE062

639 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YUVAN YATISH  S M 1GA23EE063

640 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AMARESH JALIHAL 1GA24EE400

641 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING G RAKSHITH 1GA24EE401

642 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HARSHA 1GA24EE402

643 UG 2024-25 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VRASHABH RAVASAB AINAPURE 1GA24EE403

644 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ABHAY   R 1GA22EE001

645 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ABHISHEK  SUNDARAM A 1GA22EE002

646 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ADITI HAASINI 1GA22EE003

647 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AJAY  R S 1GA22EE004

648 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AKSHAR  RAGHUVEER GANGOLI 1GA22EE005

649 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AMRUTHA   1GA22EE006

650 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ANKITHA SUVARNA 1GA22EE008

651 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ARYA  M 1GA22EE011

652 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING BHOOMIKA  GOWDA 1GA22EE012

653 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING CHANDANA  P  1GA22EE013

654 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING CHINMAYEE N 1GA22EE014

655 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DEERAJ  M C  1GA22EE017

656 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DHANUSH P 1GA22EE018

657 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GAGAN  KUMAR  1GA22EE020

658 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GANESH  S  1GA22EE021

659 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GOUTHAMI  S  1GA22EE022

660 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HARINEE  K  1GA22EE024

661 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HEMA  A  1GA22EE026

662 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HOYSALA  L 1GA22EE027

663 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING JAGAN  C 1GA22EE028

664 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KAVYA SHIVANNA 1GA22EE030

665 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KHUSHEE  SARAF 1GA22EE031

666 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KOMAL  KHOT 1GA22EE032

667 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING LIKITH  G M 1GA22EE033

668 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANOJ R 1GA22EE035

669 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANU  KULALI 1GA22EE036

670 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MOHAMMED  KHAN 1GA22EE037

671 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MUKTHA  M  1GA22EE038

672 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING R  SAMEER  1GA22EE039

673 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING S  NIHAR  1GA22EE041

674 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SACHIN GOWDA 1GA22EE042

675 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHAMANTH   1GA22EE043

676 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHARANYA C 1GA22EE044

677 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHREYA J 1GA22EE045



678 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SIDDARAJU B 1GA22EE047

679 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SINCHANA S 1GA22EE049

680 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SONU V 1GA22EE050

681 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SOUNDHARA  G R 1GA22EE051

682 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SUHAS  R 1GA22EE052

683 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SUMEDHNI  R 1GA22EE053

684 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SUNAINA J 1GA22EE054

685 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SURESH   1GA22EE055

686 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SURYA  D  N  1GA22EE056

687 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING L  TANUSHREE 1GA22EE057

688 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VINEETH  P 1GA22EE060

689 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YASHWANTH  C 1GA22EE062

690 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YASHWANTH  M S 1GA22EE063

691 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ANUSHA  S  1GA23EE400

692 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HEMANTH M 1GA23EE401

693 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANOJ V 1GA23EE402

694 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MYTHRI   1GA23EE403

695 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SAIKIRAN G 1GA23EE404

696 UG 2023-24 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHREYAS  B S 1GA23EE405

697 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AKASH SUERSH  HUGAR 1GA21EE002

698 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING AKSHAY M 1GA21EE003

699 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING BHAVYA M G 1GA21EE005

700 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING BHOOMIKA S 1GA21EE006

701 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING BHUMIKA A 1GA21EE007

702 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING CHANDAN GOWDA N 1GA21EE008

703 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DARSHAN L D 1GA21EE009

704 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DEEKSHA P R 1GA21EE010

705 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DEEMANTH B U 1GA21EE011

706 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DHANUSH M 1GA21EE012

707 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GOURISHANKAR 1GA21EE013

708 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GURU DARSHAN T K 1GA21EE014

709 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING K R SHIVASHANKAR 1GA21EE016

710 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KARTHIK L A 1GA21EE017

711 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MANDIRA SHETTY 1GA21EE019

712 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MOHAMMED ABUZAR 1GA21EE020

713 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MOHAMMED SAUOOD 1GA21EE021

714 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING MOHITH N 1GA21EE022

715 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRANAV KADAM M 1GA21EE024

716 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRATHAM SHEKAR S 1GA21EE025

717 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING RAHUL K 1GA21EE026

718 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING S C SOHAN 1GA21EE028

719 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SAGARIKA R 1GA21EE029

720 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SANJANA B MAVUR 1GA21EE030



721 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SAUJANYA B 1GA21EE032

722 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SAVITHA G 1GA21EE033

723 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHANKAR GOWDA 1GA21EE034

724 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHREYASHREE P M 1GA21EE036

725 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SHRUSTI P  RAJU 1GA21EE037

726 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SIDDESH G 1GA21EE038

727 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SRINIVAS  K 1GA21EE039

728 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SUMANTH GOWDA S 1GA21EE040

729 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING TALHA MOHAMMED ASHFAQ 1GA21EE042

730 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING UJWAL N RAJ 1GA21EE043

731 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING VARSHITA TALLURI 1GA21EE044

732 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING YOGEESH GANGADHAR HEGDE 1GA21EE047

733 UG 2021-22 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRERNA S PATIL 1GA21EE048

734 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING ABHISHEK C 1GA22EE400

735 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING BABITHA T 1GA22EE401

736 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING BHARATH KUMAR N 1GA22EE402

737 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DARSHAN D C 1GA22EE403

738 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING DEEPAK U 1GA22EE404

739 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING FAIZAN SABIL 1GA22EE405

740 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING GANGADHARA 1GA22EE406

741 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING HEMANTHA GOWDA K A 1GA22EE407

742 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING KEERTHAN GOWDA C 1GA22EE408

743 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING NANDISH JAYANTH U M 1GA22EE409

744 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING NIKHIL J 1GA22EE410

745 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PAVAN K 1GA22EE411

746 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING PRAJWAL R 1GA22EE412

747 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING RAHUL R 1GA22EE413

748 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING REVANTH S 1GA22EE414

749 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SATISH E APPOJI 1GA22EE415

750 UG 2022-23 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERNING SUKANYA B 1GA22EE416

751 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ABHAY YASHWANTH 1GA24ME001

752 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ADITHYA S BHAT 1GA24ME002

753 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ADITHYA S J 1GA24ME003

754 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AKASH P MAYACHAR 1GA24ME004

755 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AKASH PATIL 1GA24ME005

756 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AKSHAY JAGANNATH 1GA24ME006

757 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BIPIN KALYANI N 1GA24ME007

758 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHAITHRA C 1GA24ME008

759 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DHANUSH N GIRISH 1GA24ME009

760 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING GOUTHAM M 1GA24ME010

761 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING HARSHITH M 1GA24ME011

762 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KUSHAL RAO G 1GA24ME012

763 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LIPI RAJKUMAR UPPIN 1GA24ME013



764 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MADESH L 1GA24ME014

765 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MANISH SINGH C 1GA24ME015

766 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MEHUL AARYA S 1GA24ME016

767 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MD. AFNAN KHAN 1GA24ME017

768 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MD. GHOUSE PASHA 1GA24ME018

769 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MD. TAUHEED 1GA24ME019

770 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NANDISH P KOPPAD 1GA24ME020

771 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NIKHIL M 1GA24ME021

772 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NIKHIL S 1GA24ME022

773 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PRANAV S KABADI 1GA24ME023

774 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING S JAGAN 1GA24ME024

775 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SAI KRISHNA M S 1GA24ME025

776 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SAMARTH B R 1GA24ME026

777 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SAMARTH P GOWDA 1GA24ME027

778 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS S SRINIVAS 1GA24ME028

779 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHRISHA V KERIKATTI 1GA24ME029

780 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SYED USMAN 1GA24ME030

781 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TEJAS M 1GA24ME031

782 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING VASANTH KUMAR P 1GA24ME032

783 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING YASHWANTH  H 1GA24ME033

784 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHANDAN J RAM 1GA23ME002

785 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHANDAN M 1GA23ME003

786 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHANDANAA M N 1GA23ME004

787 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DARSHAN SHANTAPPA H 1GA23ME005

788 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DHUSHYANTH R 1GA23ME006

789 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ESHWAR CHANDRA M 1GA23ME007

790 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING G P SIDDESHWAR 1GA23ME008

791 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING HARSH R TRIVEDI 1GA23ME009

792 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING HRUDAY M SANTOSHI 1GA23ME010

793 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING JAYALAXMI K 1GA23ME011

794 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING K KRISHAN 1GA23ME015

795 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KUSUMA B 1GA23ME017

796 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAKSHMANA N 1GA23ME018

797 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LIKITHA B 1GA23ME019

798 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MANOJ R BAMMANNI 1GA23ME020

799 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NIKHITHA C N 1GA23ME022

800 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PAVAN A 1GA23ME024

801 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PAVAN KUMAR P L 1GA23ME025

802 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PAVAN P 1GA23ME026

803 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PRATHAM JAGATAP 1GA23ME027

804 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PUSHYA M S 1GA23ME029

805 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING S PRAJEETH YADAV 1GA23ME030

806 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS M H 1GA23ME033



807 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SRINIVAS NAIK 1GA23ME034

808 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING UJWAL S 1GA23ME036

809 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING VINAYGOWDA   H 1GA23ME038

810 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BASAVARAJ M H 1GA24ME400

811 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BHARATH H R 1GA24ME401

812 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHANDU B 1GA24ME402

813 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DARSHAN S 1GA24ME403

814 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DARSHAN V 1GA24ME404

815 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DHANIK GOWDA R 1GA24ME405

816 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING GAGAN K 1GA24ME406

817 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING GOPAL G 1GA24ME407

818 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING JEEVAN B M 1GA24ME408

819 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KARAN PAUL 1GA24ME409

820 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KARTHIKEYAN S 1GA24ME410

821 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KASHI BALAJI M 1GA24ME411

822 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KISHORE D 1GA24ME412

823 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LIKHITH H K 1GA24ME413

824 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NARENDRA P C 1GA24ME414

825 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NIKHIL V 1GA24ME415

826 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NISCHAL S 1GA24ME416

827 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NITHIN S 1GA24ME417

828 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PARVATH RAJ KALAKAR 1GA24ME418

829 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING RAHUL B 1GA24ME419

830 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING RAJATH GOWDA R 1GA24ME420

831 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING S VINAY KUMAR 1GA24ME421

832 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHAKTHI VEL S 1GA24ME422

833 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHIVU G 1GA24ME423

834 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHRAVANKUMAR MATHAD 1GA24ME424

835 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS R 1GA24ME425

836 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SUHAS GOWDA B R 1GA24ME426

837 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TANISH R 1GA24ME427

838 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TEJAS A 1GA24ME428

839 UG 2024-25 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING VINAY PRASAD N 1GA24ME429

840 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ABDUL AZIZ 1GA22ME001

841 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DINESH R 1GA22ME002

842 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING HIMAL  RAGH 1GA22ME003

843 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING JANNY VASANTH M S 1GA22ME004

844 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NAKUL N GOWDA 1GA22ME005

845 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NITHIN K  B 1GA22ME006

846 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PRAJWAL 1GA22ME008

847 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PRAJWAL KUMAR  J 1GA22ME009

848 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PRAVISISHWA S 1GA22ME010

849 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PURNAVI S 1GA22ME011



850 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING REKHASHREE C 1GA22ME012

851 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SACHIN P 1GA22ME014

852 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SRI  RANGA D A 1GA22ME015

853 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SUHAS R 1GA22ME017

854 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING VIKAS DAS V 1GA22ME018

855 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING YASHAS N 1GA22ME019

856 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING YASHAS N 1GA22ME020

857 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING A E SUMANTH 1GA23ME400

858 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ANANTHA KRISHNA P 1GA23ME401

859 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AWAIZ KHAN 1GA23ME402

860 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BALAJI V 1GA23ME403

861 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHETHAN B H 1GA23ME404

862 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHETHAN K 1GA23ME405

863 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DHANUSH S 1GA23ME406

864 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DHEEMANTH  SHESHADRI C B 1GA23ME407

865 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING JEEVITH V 1GA23ME408

866 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KARAN GOWDA V 1GA23ME409

867 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KRISHNA KUMAR K R 1GA23ME410

868 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAVANYA N 1GA23ME411

869 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MUZAMIL DILAWAR WAGAY 1GA23ME412

870 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NITHIN GOWDA B 1GA23ME413

871 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING RANJITH B 1GA23ME414

872 UG 2023-24 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHREYAS GOWDA K 1GA23ME415

873 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ABHI N 1GA21ME001

874 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING B DHEEMANTH PRAKASH 1GA21ME002

875 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHIRANJEEVI  V 1GA21ME003

876 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING H AJAY 1GA21ME005

877 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING N RAUHAAN KHASIM 1GA21ME008

878 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NIKITH N 1GA21ME009

879 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PRABHANJAN G SHASTRI 1GA21ME011

880 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING RAVIKUMAR N 1GA21ME012

881 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHASHANK ATHALYA S 1GA21ME013

882 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHASHI PREETHAM  S 1GA21ME014

883 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHRAVAN SHETTY 1GA21ME015

884 UG 2021-22 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHREE VATSA H 1GA21ME016

885 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ARVIND M 1GA22ME400

886 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BHARATH K S 1GA22ME401

887 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BHUVAN R BHARADWAJ 1GA22ME402

888 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHANDAN K 1GA22ME403

889 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CHANDHU H M 1GA22ME404

890 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DARSHAN M 1GA22ME405

891 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING HARSHITH GOWDA J 1GA22ME406

892 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING HEMANTH S 1GA22ME407



893 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING I VAMSHI SRINIVASULU REDDY 1GA22ME408

894 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING JAGADISH K M 1GA22ME409

895 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING JAYANTH K 1GA22ME410

896 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KARTHIK M 1GA22ME411

897 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KARTHIK S 1GA22ME412

898 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KIRAN D S 1GA22ME413

899 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KRISHNA SAI PRASAD K P 1GA22ME414

900 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING KRUPANANDA I K 1GA22ME415

901 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MAHESH G 1GA22ME416

902 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MANIKYA T 1GA22ME417

903 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MANU D N 1GA22ME418

904 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NAGARAJU J K 1GA22ME419

905 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING NITIN KUMAR R 1GA22ME420

906 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING OMKAR M SURYAVANSHI 1GA22ME421

907 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING P S SUDARSHAN RAO 1GA22ME422

908 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PAREEKSHITH R BHAT 1GA22ME423

909 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING PREETHAM B M 1GA22ME424

910 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING RAGHAVEDRA S 1GA22ME425

911 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING RENUKA PRASAD K R 1GA22ME426

912 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ROHITH K S 1GA22ME427

913 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING S YATISH 1GA22ME428

914 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SANJAY C 1GA22ME429

915 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SANJAY M 1GA22ME430

916 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SANJAY SADANAND CHIKKOND 1GA22ME431

917 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SHREECHARAN S BHAT 1GA22ME432

918 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SIDDARTHA N 1GA22ME433

919 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TARUN MURALIDHAR 1GA22ME435

920 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING THARUN MANJUNATH 1GA22ME436

921 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING VADLAMUDI NIRANJAN KUMAR 1GA22ME437

922 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING VARUN KUMAR M 1GA22ME438

923 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING VISHWANTH C 1GA22ME439

924 UG 2022-23 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING YASHAS K 1GA22ME440

925 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ABHIGNA G S 1GA24CI001

926 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ABHINANDAN C REDDY 1GA24CI002

927 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ABHISHEK N 1GA24CI003

928 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ADITYA 1GA24CI004

929 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ADYA N GOWDA 1GA24CI005

930 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AISHWARYA A 1GA24CI006

931 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AISHWARYA V SHETTY 1GA24CI007

932 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AJAY GOWDA H 1GA24CI008

933 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AKASH MUSHIGERI 1GA24CI009

934 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AKSHATHA C A 1GA24CI010

935 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AMAR PARAPPA JANAWAD 1GA24CI011



936 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AMRUTHA 1GA24CI012

937 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AMRUTHA M 1GA24CI013

938 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ANAGHA PANDIT 1GA24CI014

939 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ANAGHA R RAO 1GA24CI015

940 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ANANYA E GOWDA 1GA24CI016

941 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ANANYA S 1GA24CI017

942 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ANISH P 1GA24CI018

943 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ARSHITHA A 1GA24CI019

944 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ARUN VITTAL PATIL 1GA24CI020

945 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AYUSH 1GA24CI021

946 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) B S DEEKSHA 1GA24CI022

947 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BALAKRISHNA P C 1GA24CI023

948 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BHASKAR B J 1GA24CI024

949 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BHOOMIKA M 1GA24CI025

950 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BINDIYA SUNDARA K S 1GA24CI026

951 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BINDU H K 1GA24CI027

952 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHAHEL J 1GA24CI028

953 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHANDANA C K 1GA24CI029

954 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHANDANA H 1GA24CI030

955 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHANDANA M 1GA24CI031

956 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHINMAY J 1GA24CI032

957 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHIRAG GOWDA C 1GA24CI033

958 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHIRANTHAN S V 1GA24CI034

959 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHURNI A 1GA24CI035

960 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DARSHAN GOWDA  R 1GA24CI036

961 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DEEKSHA R 1GA24CI037

962 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DEEKSHA S N 1GA24CI038

963 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DEEPAK M 1GA24CI039

964 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DEV PATEL 1GA24CI040

965 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHAMINI V 1GA24CI041

966 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHANUSH M S 1GA24CI042

967 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHANUSH R 1GA24CI043

968 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHANUSHA M 1GA24CI044

969 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHANYASHREE MAHANTESH 1GA24CI045

970 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DIVYESH M 1GA24CI046

971 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GANESH B R 1GA24CI047

972 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GAYANA KUMAR 1GA24CI048

973 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GIRISH R 1GA24CI049

974 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GULAM NAZIRUDDIN MAKANDAR 1GA24CI050

975 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HARISH K S 1GA24CI051

976 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HARSHA B P 1GA24CI052

977 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HARSHITH GOWDA 1GA24CI053

978 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HARSHITH R G 1GA24CI054



979 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HARSHITHA S REDDY 1GA24CI055

980 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HEMALATHA R 1GA24CI056

981 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HITHAISHI PRAKASH 1GA24CI057

982 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HONNUR VALI H 1GA24CI058

983 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HONNUSHREE R 1GA24CI059

984 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) J KAUSHIK 1GA24CI060

985 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JAYANTH D 1GA24CI061

986 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JAYANTH M SWAMY 1GA24CI062

987 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JESTAVI C 1GA24CI063

988 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JNANIKA S S 1GA24CI064

989 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JOHN WESLY S 1GA24CI065

990 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) KEERTHANA BASAVARAJ 1GA24CI066

991 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) KUSUMA R NAYAKA 1GA24CI067

992 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) LAKSHMAN RAMAKRISHNA  SHIVAPUJI 1GA24CI068

993 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MANIKANTA M 1GA24CI069

994 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MANOJ M 1GA24CI070

995 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MEENAHALLI MATADA AMOGHA 1GA24CI071

996 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MEGHANA V 1GA24CI072

997 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NAMRATHA K 1GA24CI073

998 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NATHIN GOWDA K G 1GA24CI074

999 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NEHA B M 1GA24CI075

1000 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NIRANJAN S 1GA24CI076

1001 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NITIN J 1GA24CI077

1002 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PARINITHA C S 1GA24CI078

1003 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PARINITHA R 1GA24CI079

1004 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PAVAN K 1GA24CI080

1005 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PAVANKUMAR MANJUNATH HEGDE 1GA24CI081

1006 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRAGNA K S 1GA24CI082

1007 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRAJNA L TANTRY 1GA24CI083

1008 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRAKASH RAJ 1GA24CI084

1009 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRANVEER PRATAP SINGH 1GA24CI085

1010 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) RAHUL C 1GA24CI086

1011 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) RAJ KUNIKA 1GA24CI087

1012 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) RAKSHITHA 1GA24CI088

1013 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) RASHMI N K 1GA24CI089

1014 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) RISHITH GOWDA G 1GA24CI090

1015 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) S SHREYA 1GA24CI091

1016 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SAI SHIVANI 1GA24CI092

1017 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SANJANA M K 1GA24CI093

1018 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SANTHOSH N 1GA24CI094

1019 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHARMILA ASHOK 1GA24CI095

1020 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHASHANK B 1GA24CI096

1021 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHEELAVANTHARU MAHANTESH 1GA24CI097



1022 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHRAVANI T 1GA24CI098

1023 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHREYA BHAT 1GA24CI099

1024 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SINCHANA B TALAWAR 1GA24CI100

1025 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SINCHANA J 1GA24CI101

1026 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SINCHANA M S 1GA24CI102

1027 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SNEHA ARUN 1GA24CI103

1028 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SONIYA 1GA24CI104

1029 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SOUMYA PATIL 1GA24CI105

1030 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SOWMYASHREE R 1GA24CI106

1031 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SPANDANA N 1GA24CI107

1032 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SUMANTH R 1GA24CI108

1033 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) TANISHA K JAYAKUMAR 1GA24CI109

1034 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) TEJASHWINI Y 1GA24CI110

1035 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) THEJASHWINI R 1GA24CI111

1036 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) USHA R 1GA24CI112

1037 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VARSHAN G 1GA24CI113

1038 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VARSHITH C 1GA24CI114

1039 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VASU NANDAN 1GA24CI115

1040 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VIKAS G 1GA24CI116

1041 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VINAY G 1GA24CI117

1042 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VINNAVAN NEWTON. E 1GA24CI118

1043 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VINODKUMAR U 1GA24CI119

1044 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VISHAL V 1GA24CI120

1045 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VISHWAS J 1GA24CI121

1046 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) YASH  UPADHYAY 1GA24CI122

1047 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BHOOMIKA N 1GA23CI064

1048 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHANDINI NARAYANA M N 1GA23CI065

1049 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MOHAMMED RAYAN KHAN 1GA23CI066

1050 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MOKSHITH Y NANDA 1GA24CI400

1051 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PUNITH  B J 1GA24CI401

1052 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SAGAR K G 1GA24CI402

1053 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SUHAS N 1GA24CI403

1054 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) TEJUS CHOPADE 1GA24CI404

1055 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VIGNESH K R 1GA24CI405

1056 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AADITHYA A R 1GA23CI001

1057 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ABHAYA ADITHYA R 1GA23CI002

1058 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ABHISHEK APPASAB    SONDAKAR 1GA23CI003

1059 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AISHWARYA R 1GA23CI004

1060 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ANYA R 1GA23CI005

1061 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ARRK RAJ 1GA23CI006

1062 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ARYAN PRIYANSH DWIVEDI 1GA23CI007

1063 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ASHWINI 1GA23CI008

1064 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BHUVANESH B 1GA23CI009



1065 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BRUNDA J 1GA23CI010

1066 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHAITANYA K 1GA23CI011

1067 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHETHAN KUMAR L 1GA23CI012

1068 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHETHAN M 1GA23CI013

1069 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHETHAN V 1GA23CI014

1070 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DARSHAN REDDY T M 1GA23CI015

1071 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHYUTHISHREE K S 1GA23CI016

1072 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DISHA M 1GA23CI017

1073 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) G M KAVYA 1GA23CI018

1074 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GAGANA U 1GA23CI019

1075 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GHOUSE PASHA 1GA23CI020

1076 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GURUPRASAD K 1GA23CI022

1077 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HAMSINI S Y 1GA23CI023

1078 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) K ALOHA 1GA23CI024

1079 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) KENISHA P 1GA23CI026

1080 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) LAKSHMAN R SOLANKI 1GA23CI027

1081 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) LIKITHA GANGADHAR 1GA23CI028

1082 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) M AMRUTHA 1GA23CI029

1083 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MITHALI 1GA23CI030

1084 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MURULIDHARA G Y 1GA23CI031

1085 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) N S PRANAV 1GA23CI032

1086 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NAMAN A U 1GA23CI033

1087 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NISHARANI NADAGOUDA 1GA23CI034

1088 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PALLAVI PRADHANYA N 1GA23CI035

1089 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PAWAN M GOWDA 1GA23CI036

1090 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) POORVI 1GA23CI037

1091 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRAGNA R 1GA23CI038

1092 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRANATHI N 1GA23CI039

1093 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRANAV NAIK 1GA23CI040

1094 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRIYANKA M 1GA23CI041

1095 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) RUDRAKSH JOSHI 1GA23CI042

1096 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) S SHARVARI 1GA23CI043

1097 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SAHANA RAMESH PUJAR 1GA23CI044

1098 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SAI PAVANI M V 1GA23CI045

1099 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SAI SUJAL M 1GA23CI046

1100 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SANJANA R 1GA23CI047

1101 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SANJAY S 1GA23CI048

1102 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHAMITH JAYA SHANKAR 1GA23CI049

1103 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHASHANK R M 1GA23CI050

1104 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHREYA V 1GA23CI052

1105 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHREYANANKA R 1GA23CI053

1106 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SINCHANA Y 1GA23CI054

1107 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SOMYA JAISWAL 1GA23CI055



1108 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SUSHMA SRI S 1GA23CI056

1109 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) TANYA KRISHNA 1GA23CI057

1110 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) V HARIHARA SESHU 1GA23CI058

1111 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VAIBHAV KANT JHA 1GA23CI059

1112 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VASUDHA 1GA23CI060

1113 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VEERESH Y K 1GA23CI061

1114 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) YADUNANDAN M NIMBALKR 1GA23CI062

1115 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) YASHWANTH D 1GA23CI063

1116 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) YASHASHWINI R 1GA22CI064

1117 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NISCHITHA S 1GA22CI065

1118 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHITRA RAMESH 1GA23CI400

1119 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DEEPAK M S 1GA23CI401

1120 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) KARTHIK M S 1GA23CI402

1121 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) KUSHAL P 1GA23CI403

1122 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHARATH BABU M B 1GA23CI404

1123 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) TEJAS J 1GA23CI405

1124 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) A  N SUPRIYA 1GA22CI001

1125 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AASHISH KUMAR 1GA22CI002

1126 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AJAY M 1GA22CI003

1127 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) AKANKSH  SAI B S 1GA22CI004

1128 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) ASHRITHA N PULIGAL 1GA22CI006

1129 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BHARATH J P 1GA22CI007

1130 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BHUVAN S 1GA22CI008

1131 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) BHUVAN VARMA R 1GA22CI009

1132 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHANDANA M 1GA22CI010

1133 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHARANRAJ N 1GA22CI011

1134 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHARANYA A 1GA22CI012

1135 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) CHIRAG N P 1GA22CI013

1136 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DAKSHAY  V 1GA22CI014

1137 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DAYANANDA S G 1GA22CI015

1138 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DEEKSHA B G 1GA22CI016

1139 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DEEKSHITHA C S 1GA22CI017

1140 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHANUSH M 1GA22CI018

1141 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DHANUSH  S 1GA22CI019

1142 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) DISHA V 1GA22CI020

1143 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) G KARTHIGEYA 1GA22CI021

1144 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GAGAN G 1GA22CI022

1145 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GAURAV GOWDA B Y 1GA22CI023

1146 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) GAYATHRI K 1GA22CI024

1147 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) HIMA SHAJU 1GA22CI026

1148 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JANANI RAJSHEKAR 1GA22CI027

1149 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JEEVA V 1GA22CI028

1150 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) JISHNU C 1GA22CI029



1151 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) KRUTHI 1GA22CI030

1152 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) LIKITH N 1GA22CI031

1153 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MANYA C S 1GA22CI032

1154 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) MOHAMMED RAIYAN 1GA22CI033

1155 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NAVANEETH MURTHY  1GA22CI034

1156 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) NITHYA  C M 1GA22CI035

1157 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) OMKAR KHOT 1GA22CI036

1158 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PALGUNI N 1GA22CI037

1159 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) POOJITHA  R 1GA22CI038

1160 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PRAJWAL T 1GA22CI039

1161 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) PUNITH GOWDA G  N 1GA22CI040

1162 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) R SAI CHANDAN 1GA22CI041

1163 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SAATVIK V 1GA22CI042

1164 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SANGEETHA H  R 1GA22CI043

1165 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SANJANA 1GA22CI044

1166 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHALINI G V 1GA22CI045

1167 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHARANYAA G 1GA22CI046

1168 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHARATH S 1GA22CI047

1169 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SHREE RAKSHA K A 1GA22CI048

1170 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SINCHANA K R 1GA22CI049

1171 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SINCHANA S 1GA22CI050

1172 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SIRI A 1GA22CI051

1173 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SNEHALATHA K T 1GA22CI052

1174 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SRUSHTI PRABHUGOUDA PATIL 1GA22CI053

1175 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SUJAY KULKARNI 1GA22CI054

1176 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SUKRUTHA PRIYA S 1GA22CI055

1177 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) SYED  OWAIZ 1GA22CI056

1178 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) T K S RAHUL 1GA22CI057

1179 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) TANISHA N H 1GA22CI058

1180 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VAISHNAVI R ADIKE 1GA22CI059

1181 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VEDANTA  S HATTI 1GA22CI060

1182 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VIGNESH S D 1GA22CI061

1183 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) VISHESH N 1GA22CI062

1184 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML) YUKTHI M 1GA22CI063

1185 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A P HRUSHEEKA 1GA24CS001

1186 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABDUR REHMAN SHARIEFF 1GA24CS002

1187 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHIJITH N SIMHADRI 1GA24CS003

1188 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK R 1GA24CS004

1189 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK V N 1GA24CS005

1190 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSH S 1GA24CS006

1191 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSHA R 1GA24CS007

1192 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADESH 1GA24CS008

1193 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITHYA M 1GA24CS009



1194 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITHYA SRIDHARA 1GA24CS010

1195 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AISHWARYA 1GA24CS011

1196 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AISHWARYA S 1GA24CS012

1197 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AJAYADITYA C 1GA24CS013

1198 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH G K 1GA24CS014

1199 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH H P 1GA24CS015

1200 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAY S HEBBAR 1GA24CS016

1201 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ALOKKUMAR 1GA24CS017

1202 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMULYA D M 1GA24CS018

1203 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMULYA M 1GA24CS019

1204 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMULYA S L 1GA24CS020

1205 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMULYA Y K 1GA24CS021

1206 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANAGHA DESHPANDE 1GA24CS022

1207 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA G 1GA24CS023

1208 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIKET ANAND KHOT 1GA24CS024

1209 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIRUDH JOSHI 1GA24CS025

1210 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANISHA K 1GA24CS026

1211 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANJALI ASHOK RATHOD 1GA24CS027

1212 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANJALI R NIJAGAL 1GA24CS028

1213 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKITA J A 1GA24CS029

1214 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANNIE CASLIN T 1GA24CS030

1215 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANURAG KHANAPURE 1GA24CS031

1216 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARHAN SHAIKH 1GA24CS032

1217 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPITA 1GA24CS033

1218 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPITHA T.R. 1GA24CS034

1219 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARYAN S SHETTY 1GA24CS035

1220 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASHWINI G K 1GA24CS036

1221 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BEBABAI 1GA24CS037

1222 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BEHAKA VARSHINI J 1GA24CS038

1223 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BENSON AMITH HENRY 1GA24CS039

1224 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHAGYASHREE 1GA24CS040

1225 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHAGYASHREE S 1GA24CS041

1226 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKHAA KIRAN 1GA24CS042

1227 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHUMIKA G 1GA24CS043

1228 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHRASHREE P 1GA24CS044

1229 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDAN S 1GA24CS045

1230 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA B 1GA24CS046

1231 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA C 1GA24CS047

1232 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA N 1GA24CS048

1233 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHARAN K S 1GA24CS049

1234 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETHAN K S 1GA24CS050

1235 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHINMAY  L 1GA24CS051

1236 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHINMAY M 1GA24CS052



1237 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHINMAYEE U 1GA24CS053

1238 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRA A N 1GA24CS054

1239 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DARSHAN JOSHI R 1GA24CS055

1240 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHITHA K 1GA24CS056

1241 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPIKA S 1GA24CS057

1242 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH N TALANKI 1GA24CS058

1243 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSHREE R GOWDA 1GA24CS059

1244 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANYATHA V YADAV 1GA24CS060

1245 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHURAV SHARMA 1GA24CS061

1246 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYANSHU SINHA 1GA24CS062

1247 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DRITHI RAJ 1GA24CS063

1248 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING G BHAVANA 1GA24CS064

1249 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING G NANDINI 1GA24CS065

1250 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING G S SHASHANK SURESH 1GA24CS066

1251 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING G SAI VARSHITHA YADAV 1GA24CS067

1252 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GANESH 1GA24CS068

1253 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GANESH ULLAS NAIK 1GA24CS069

1254 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GNANADEEPTHI K J 1GA24CS070

1255 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOWTHAM D R 1GA24CS071

1256 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOWTHAM GOWDA U.B 1GA24CS072

1257 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GUNASHREYA S BUDIHAL 1GA24CS073

1258 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GUNDAKKA SAGAR 1GA24CS074

1259 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING H K KEERTHANA 1GA24CS075

1260 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING H VISHWAS 1GA24CS076

1261 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARINI M C 1GA24CS077

1262 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSH SINGH 1GA24CS078

1263 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA GOWDA G 1GA24CS079

1264 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA S R 1GA24CS080

1265 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHINI B R 1GA24CS081

1266 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA G 1GA24CS082

1267 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA K M 1GA24CS083

1268 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMALATHA A S 1GA24CS084

1269 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH B 1GA24CS085

1270 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH D 1GA24CS086

1271 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH GOWDA S 1GA24CS087

1272 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH K L 1GA24CS088

1273 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH K N 1GA24CS089

1274 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH R S 1GA24CS090

1275 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HITHASHREE M 1GA24CS091

1276 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING INCHARA R 1GA24CS092

1277 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING IRFAN 1GA24CS093

1278 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAGRUTHI S MATAD 1GA24CS094

1279 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JANHAVI S P 1GA24CS095



1280 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVAN 1GA24CS096

1281 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVAN D 1GA24CS097

1282 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVAN KUMAR D 1GA24CS098

1283 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVITHA S 1GA24CS099

1284 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JOSHITHA B P 1GA24CS100

1285 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K AISHWARYA 1GA24CS101

1286 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K KUSUMANJALI 1GA24CS102

1287 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K SINCHANA 1GA24CS103

1288 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KANCHANA S 1GA24CS104

1289 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIK SWAMY S 1GA24CS105

1290 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAUSHAL B S 1GA24CS106

1291 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVANA 1GA24CS107

1292 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVITHA 1GA24CS108

1293 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHAN G 1GA24CS109

1294 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA 1GA24CS110

1295 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA M 1GA24CS111

1296 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA S N 1GA24CS112

1297 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA V 1GA24CS113

1298 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA V 1GA24CS114

1299 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHIKA B 1GA24CS115

1300 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KONDURU LEKIYA 1GA24CS116

1301 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRRISH YADAV 1GA24CS117

1302 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRUTHIKA L 1GA24CS118

1303 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KSHAMA V RAO 1GA24CS119

1304 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHAAL PATEL N M 1GA24CS120

1305 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHAL A GOWDA 1GA24CS121

1306 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHAL D 1GA24CS122

1307 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSMITHA REKHA L 1GA24CS123

1308 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAKSHMI C 1GA24CS124

1309 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LEELAMBIKA R 1GA24CS125

1310 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LEELARTH GOWDA A V 1GA24CS126

1311 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LEKHASHREE V N 1GA24CS127

1312 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKHITH KUMAR V T 1GA24CS128

1313 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKHITHGOWDA U 1GA24CS129

1314 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M BHUSHAN 1GA24CS130

1315 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M S SHREYAS 1GA24CS131

1316 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M V SINCHANA 1GA24CS132

1317 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHATHI SRINATH 1GA24CS133

1318 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHESH BHUPENDRA KUMAR BORANA 1GA24CS134

1319 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MALLIKARJUN 1GA24CS135

1320 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MALLIKARJUN BHEEMAPPA KARIGAR 1GA24CS136

1321 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANASA G 1GA24CS137

1322 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOBHI RAM K M 1GA24CS138



1323 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ B T 1GA24CS139

1324 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANSI A 1GA24CS140

1325 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANUKUMAR C 1GA24CS141

1326 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAYUR N 1GA24CS142

1327 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEDHA H K 1GA24CS143

1328 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEENAKSHI V 1GA24CS144

1329 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MIR ZAYD AHMED KHURAICHI 1GA24CS145

1330 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M K PRAJWAL RAJ 1GA24CS146

1331 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMED ZAYED AHMED 1GA24CS147

1332 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMMAD 1GA24CS148

1333 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMMAD FEROZ 1GA24CS149

1334 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMMED MUAAVIYA 1GA24CS150

1335 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMMED SAAYEM RIYAZ 1GA24CS151

1336 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHITH S 1GA24CS152

1337 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISH S 1GA24CS153

1338 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISHA K P 1GA24CS154

1339 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISHA R 1GA24CS155

1340 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NACHIKETH RAVIKUMAR 1GA24CS156

1341 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAREN ARJUN 1GA24CS157

1342 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NARESH 1GA24CS158

1343 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NATHOD SING N T 1GA24CS159

1344 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAVEENA J 1GA24CS160

1345 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAYANA G U 1GA24CS161

1346 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAYANA K N 1GA24CS162

1347 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAYONIKA M 1GA24CS163

1348 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEELAKANTESH HALAPETI 1GA24CS164

1349 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEELIMA T D 1GA24CS165

1350 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIHAR H SHETTY 1GA24CS166

1351 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIHARIKA R 1GA24CS167

1352 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKHIL 1GA24CS168

1353 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKHITA KALLESHYANI 1GA24CS169

1354 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIRAJ SHETTY 1GA24CS170

1355 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NISCHAL KRISHNA REVANKAR 1GA24CS171

1356 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHIN G GOWDA 1GA24CS172

1357 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PALLAVI T R 1GA24CS173

1358 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PALLAVI V 1GA24CS174

1359 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVITHRA AJJAPPA KABBUR 1GA24CS175

1360 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVITHRA MALAGI 1GA24CS176

1361 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVITRA MAHANTESH CHAVAN 1GA24CS177

1362 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAWAR LAVANYA  BAI 1GA24CS178

1363 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PIYUSH K U 1GA24CS179

1364 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJA G P 1GA24CS180

1365 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POORVI M KAPALI 1GA24CS181



1366 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POORVI RAMESH BISALI 1GA24CS182

1367 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRADEEP B 1GA24CS183

1368 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAGATHI J 1GA24CS184

1369 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAGATI B SURESH 1GA24CS185

1370 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL G 1GA24CS186

1371 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL P 1GA24CS187

1372 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL RAJ L 1GA24CS188

1373 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL S AGNIHOTHRI 1GA24CS189

1374 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAKRUTHI N C 1GA24CS190

1375 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRANAV SHETTY 1GA24CS191

1376 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRANEEL MAHESWARAN 1GA24CS192

1377 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRARTHANA MAHESH 1GA24CS193

1378 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHVIK KUMAR SHETTY 1GA24CS194

1379 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHYUSH GOWDA D M 1GA24CS195

1380 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATIKSHA P 1GA24CS196

1381 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREETHI H C 1GA24CS197

1382 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRIYA V HIREMATH 1GA24CS198

1383 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUNITH S V 1GA24CS199

1384 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUNYA N 1GA24CS200

1385 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R M DEERAJ 1GA24CS201

1386 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RACHANA C 1GA24CS202

1387 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAHUL L GOWDA 1GA24CS203

1388 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJAT NAGARAJ GAONKAR 1GA24CS204

1389 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHA S 1GA24CS205

1390 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITA 1GA24CS206

1391 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITH A GOWDA 1GA24CS207

1392 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITH V 1GA24CS208

1393 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA K C 1GA24CS209

1394 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA R N 1GA24CS210

1395 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA S 1GA24CS211

1396 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAMYA SHREE S 1GA24CS212

1397 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RANJAN GOWDA G 1GA24CS213

1398 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAYAN KHAN 1GA24CS214

1399 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RISHI KASHYAP S 1GA24CS215

1400 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RISHI KIRAN 1GA24CS216

1401 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHAN B M 1GA24CS217

1402 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROOPASHREE S 1GA24CS218

1403 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROOPASREE S 1GA24CS219

1404 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RUCHITHA B 1GA24CS220

1405 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S G LAKSHMI 1GA24CS221

1406 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SABIR HUSSAIN 1GA24CS222

1407 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMEEKSHA S V DEVANGA 1GA24CS223

1408 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMEEKSHA  SUDARSHAN 1GA24CS224



1409 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMEER IBRAHIM SHARIFF 1GA24CS225

1410 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMHITA RAMNATH KASHIKAR 1GA24CS226

1411 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMPADA JOSHI 1GA24CS227

1412 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMRUDDHA M PATTANASHETTI 1GA24CS228

1413 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMRUDDHI V N 1GA24CS229

1414 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMSON J 1GA24CS230

1415 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMYAK JAIN M J 1GA24CS231

1416 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANGAMESH KERUTAGI 1GA24CS232

1417 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANGEETHA 1GA24CS233

1418 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA S 1GA24CS234

1419 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA S 1GA24CS235

1420 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANNIDHI 1GA24CS236

1421 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANTOSH SHANKAR  MUNAVALLI 1GA24CS237

1422 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANUTH H A 1GA24CS238

1423 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAROVAR A D 1GA24CS239

1424 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SATISH J 1GA24CS240

1425 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHALINI G 1GA24CS241

1426 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK R L 1GA24CS242

1427 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK S 1GA24CS243

1428 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVADHARSHINI A 1GA24CS244

1429 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVAMANI R BINNAL 1GA24CS245

1430 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREERAKSHA N B 1GA24CS246

1431 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA S 1GA24CS247

1432 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA SHETTY 1GA24CS248

1433 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS M 1GA24CS249

1434 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS S 1GA24CS250

1435 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIDDU 1GA24CS251

1436 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA 1GA24CS252

1437 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA N M 1GA24CS253

1438 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SKANDA AITHAL KG 1GA24CS254

1439 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOHAM SANTOSH DESAI 1GA24CS255

1440 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRI RAKSHA M P 1GA24CS256

1441 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJAN R P 1GA24CS257

1442 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUSHTI V 1GA24CS258

1443 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUSTI  H M 1GA24CS259

1444 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUDIKSHA SAANVI 1GA24CS260

1445 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUHAS C P 1GA24CS261

1446 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUKANYA VINAYAK MESTA 1GA24CS262

1447 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUPRITH B E 1GA24CS263

1448 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SURENDRA D 1GA24CS264

1449 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUSHMITHA S 1GA24CS265

1450 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWAGATH 1GA24CS266

1451 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SYED SHARFUDDIN 1GA24CS267



1452 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TAMIL SELVAN A 1GA24CS268

1453 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TANMAYI B V 1GA24CS269

1454 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TARUN S 1GA24CS270

1455 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJASWINI P M 1GA24CS271

1456 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRISHA J 1GA24CS272

1457 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRISHAR ARUN 1GA24CS273

1458 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRIVENI VIRUPAKSHI JOGOJE 1GA24CS274

1459 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRUPTHI J N 1GA24CS275

1460 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TUNGA MAHESH KUMAR 1GA24CS276

1461 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UMADEVI 1GA24CS277

1462 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UMASHANKAR S N 1GA24CS278

1463 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING V N MADHURA 1GA24CS279

1464 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI 1GA24CS280

1465 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI U 1GA24CS281

1466 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHINI M 1GA24CS282

1467 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN KUMAR  N H 1GA24CS283

1468 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VEEKSHITH U K 1GA24CS284

1469 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VENKATESH S 1GA24CS285

1470 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIJAY KRISHNA 1GA24CS286

1471 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIJAY SURYA N 1GA24CS287

1472 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS KALAKONNAVAR 1GA24CS288

1473 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS S 1GA24CS289

1474 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS  S B 1GA24CS290

1475 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINAY B 1GA24CS291

1476 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINEET DHARWAD 1GA24CS292

1477 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHAL K R 1GA24CS293

1478 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHAL RUMAL 1GA24CS294

1479 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHANT CHANDRAKANT HARIKANTRA 1GA24CS295

1480 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHWAS T N 1GA24CS296

1481 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VRUSHANK D 1GA24CS297

1482 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VYSHNAVI S 1GA24CS298

1483 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING WASIM 1GA24CS299

1484 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAS GOWDA H R 1GA24CS300

1485 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHASWI B Y 1GA24CS301

1486 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAVANTH  N 1GA24CS302

1487 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHWANT RUDRAPPA NAIKAR 1GA24CS303

1488 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHWANTH NAIK S 1GA24CS304

1489 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YESHAS R L 1GA24CS305

1490 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YESHASWINI G 1GA24CS306

1491 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRI HARI S 1GA22CS155

1492 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING V UDAY 1GA22CS179

1493 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHIGNA M N 1GA23CS001

1494 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK GOWDA G D 1GA23CS002



1495 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK M 1GA23CS003

1496 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK M H 1GA23CS004

1497 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSH K N 1GA23CS005

1498 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITYA 1GA23CS006

1499 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AISHWARYA S 1GA23CS008

1500 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AJAY KUMAR 1GA23CS009

1501 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH K L 1GA23CS010

1502 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH R 1GA23CS011

1503 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAJA M BHARADWAJ 1GA23CS012

1504 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAY M K 1GA23CS013

1505 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMAN GUPTA 1GA23CS014

1506 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMITH ATHREYA H 1GA23CS015

1507 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMRUTH K 1GA23CS016

1508 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMRUTHA K 1GA23CS017

1509 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIKET SHARMA 1GA23CS018

1510 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIRUDHA 1GA23CS019

1511 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANMOL RAJESH PATIL 1GA23CS020

1512 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUVUTI PODDER 1GA23CS021

1513 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANVIT GANAPATI NAIK 1GA23CS022

1514 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AYSHA S 1GA23CS023

1515 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHARATH M N 1GA23CS024

1516 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHARGAV M 1GA23CS025

1517 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA S NAIK 1GA23CS026

1518 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHUSHAN R KAASHYAP 1GA23CS027

1519 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHUVAN M 1GA23CS028

1520 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BINDU D 1GA23CS029

1521 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BRINDHA ADIGA 1GA23CS030

1522 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BUNTY SINGH 1GA23CS031

1523 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHRA M 1GA23CS032

1524 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA H S 1GA23CS033

1525 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA MANJUNATH 1GA23CS034

1526 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPA M J 1GA23CS035

1527 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPTHI D J 1GA23CS036

1528 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH K 1GA23CS037

1529 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANVITH GOWDA N H 1GA23CS038

1530 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHRUV R JAIN 1GA23CS039

1531 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHYAN KUMAR M 1GA23CS040

1532 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHYAN R 1GA23CS041

1533 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYA CHATTER 1GA23CS042

1534 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYA H 1GA23CS043

1535 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYA R 1GA23CS044

1536 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYASHREE K P 1GA23CS045

1537 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DRISHA  D PADIVAL 1GA23CS046



1538 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GREESHMA K VYAS 1GA23CS047

1539 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GURU  PREETHA  YADAV  P 1GA23CS048

1540 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GURURAJ S N 1GA23CS049

1541 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ GOWDA H C 1GA23CS050

1542 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HANUMESH M 1GA23CS051

1543 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA K N 1GA23CS052

1544 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHANA H M 1GA23CS053

1545 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA DEVADIGA 1GA23CS054

1546 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA S A 1GA23CS055

1547 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HITESH H 1GA23CS056

1548 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HITESH V 1GA23CS057

1549 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING INDIRA M 1GA23CS058

1550 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING INDRAJIT B R 1GA23CS059

1551 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING IRANNA BASAPPA KAMBAR 1GA23CS060

1552 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ISHITA SALGOTRA 1GA23CS061

1553 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING J NUTHAN GOWDA 1GA23CS062

1554 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAYASHREE B R 1GA23CS063

1555 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVITHA S 1GA23CS064

1556 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K SAIRAM 1GA23CS065

1557 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KANISHKA 1GA23CS066

1558 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARAN 1GA23CS067

1559 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARAN PURUSHOTHAM 1GA23CS068

1560 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAUSHIK V 1GA23CS069

1561 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYA S 1GA23CS070

1562 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYA S LAMANI 1GA23CS071

1563 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHI K 1GA23CS072

1564 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KHUSHI S 1GA23CS073

1565 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KISHOR T L 1GA23CS074

1566 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KISHORE S 1GA23CS075

1567 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRUTHIKA K V 1GA23CS076

1568 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRUTHIKASHREE T 1GA23CS077

1569 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHAL  KUMAR P I 1GA23CS078

1570 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHAL S K 1GA23CS079

1571 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHI A ANGADI 1GA23CS080

1572 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHI S 1GA23CS081

1573 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAALITHYA J 1GA23CS082

1574 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LEESA M 1GA23CS083

1575 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LEKHANA M J 1GA23CS084

1576 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKITH G 1GA23CS085

1577 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LISHA REDDY M 1GA23CS086

1578 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LOHITH H 1GA23CS087

1579 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M HARSHAVARDHANA 1GA23CS088

1580 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M KEERTHI 1GA23CS089



1581 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M NIKHIL 1GA23CS090

1582 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M T YASHAS 1GA23CS091

1583 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MADHUSHREE V 1GA23CS092

1584 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANJUNATHA R 1GA23CS093

1585 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANYA C 1GA23CS094

1586 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGAAVINI K 1GA23CS095

1587 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGESH H R 1GA23CS096

1588 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHA 1GA23CS097

1589 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA 1GA23CS098

1590 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA H J 1GA23CS099

1591 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHITHGOWDA T S 1GA23CS100

1592 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOKSHA B R 1GA23CS101

1593 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MUHAMMED AABIR 1GA23CS102

1594 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NACHIKETHANA K B 1GA23CS103

1595 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGESWARI MALLIKARJUNA KURI 1GA23CS104

1596 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMITH NAYAK K 1GA23CS105

1597 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMITHA K 1GA23CS106

1598 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDEESH T 1GA23CS107

1599 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDINI 1GA23CS108

1600 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDINI K B 1GA23CS109

1601 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIHAL KIRAN P 1GA23CS110

1602 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKITA CHAVAN 1GA23CS111

1603 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NISHCHITHA S KUMAR 1GA23CS112

1604 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIVEDITA K U 1GA23CS113

1605 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PARVATI HIREGOUDRA 1GA23CS114

1606 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJASHREE S 1GA23CS115

1607 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POORVAJ B V 1GA23CS116

1608 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOSAN KUMAR S 1GA23CS117

1609 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAFFUL  JAIRAM 1GA23CS118

1610 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAGATHI NIRANJAN 1GA23CS119

1611 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL A M 1GA23CS120

1612 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL N 1GA23CS121

1613 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAPUL GOWDA G L 1GA23CS122

1614 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRASAD K S 1GA23CS123

1615 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRASHANTH H C 1GA23CS124

1616 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHIBHA B C 1GA23CS125

1617 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREETHAM R 1GA23CS126

1618 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREM N YADAV 1GA23CS127

1619 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRIYANKA 1GA23CS128

1620 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R S GIRI 1GA23CS129

1621 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RABIYA BUSHRA M 1GA23CS130

1622 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RACHANA P 1GA23CS131

1623 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJPUT ADARSH SINGH THAKUR 1GA23CS132



1624 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA M 1GA23CS133

1625 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA NIDHI RAJEEV 1GA23CS134

1626 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RANNA 1GA23CS135

1627 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAOUF MANHAS 1GA23CS136

1628 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING REVANTH KUMAR T S 1GA23CS137

1629 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RISHI GOWDA D 1GA23CS138

1630 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHITH GOWDA M D 1GA23CS139

1631 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S MOHITH SAGAR 1GA23CS140

1632 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAHIL IMTIYAZALI SHAIKH 1GA23CS141

1633 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAI N AYUSH 1GA23CS142

1634 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMIKSHA S KUMAR 1GA23CS143

1635 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMMITA ABHAY 1GA23CS144

1636 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA M R 1GA23CS145

1637 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY S 1GA23CS146

1638 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY S PATEL 1GA23CS147

1639 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANKET 1GA23CS148

1640 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SATHVIK U 1GA23CS149

1641 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SATVIK DONGRE 1GA23CS150

1642 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHAKTHI VEL K 1GA23CS151

1643 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARANU DODAMANI 1GA23CS152

1644 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARMILA S 1GA23CS153

1645 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK BHAVANI SHANKAR 1GA23CS154

1646 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK H 1GA23CS155

1647 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK P 1GA23CS157

1648 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHOBHA J 1GA23CS158

1649 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA A R 1GA23CS159

1650 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA G SHET 1GA23CS160

1651 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIDDARTH K L 1GA23CS161

1652 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA D K 1GA23CS162

1653 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA S 1GA23CS163

1654 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA SUNIL KUMAR GUJJAR 1GA23CS164

1655 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SKANDA T S AATHREYA 1GA23CS165

1656 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SMRITHI KUNDAPUR 1GA23CS166

1657 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SMRUTHI RAO 1GA23CS167

1658 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA SHASTRY 1GA23CS168

1659 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPANDANA R 1GA23CS169

1660 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTHI K M 1GA23CS170

1661 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUKESH 1GA23CS171

1662 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUNAY S AWASTHI 1GA23CS172

1663 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUNIDHI S P 1GA23CS173

1664 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SURAJ H 1GA23CS174

1665 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUSHANTH  P RAJ 1GA23CS175

1666 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWAROOP VIJAYKUMAR PURANDARE 1GA23CS176



1667 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWATHI 1GA23CS177

1668 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJAS B R 1GA23CS178

1669 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJAS S P 1GA23CS179

1670 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJASWINI N 1GA23CS180

1671 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJASWINI R T 1GA23CS181

1672 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THYAGARAJA H 1GA23CS182

1673 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRISHA B 1GA23CS183

1674 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI 1GA23CS184

1675 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI M N 1GA23CS185

1676 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VANSHIKA KUMARI 1GA23CS186

1677 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHA M S 1GA23CS187

1678 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHITHA G 1GA23CS188

1679 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN S GIRISHA 1GA23CS189

1680 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VATHSALYA V 1GA23CS190

1681 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VEERU GOWDA G R 1GA23CS191

1682 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VENKATESH RAJU 1GA23CS192

1683 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIGNESH P 1GA23CS193

1684 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS M 1GA23CS194

1685 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDAN HEGDE 1GA24CS400

1686 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGAN KUMAR A 1GA24CS401

1687 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOPI KRISHNA M 1GA24CS402

1688 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HANUMANTHA S 1GA24CS403

1689 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKHITH D 1GA24CS404

1690 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ D A 1GA24CS405

1691 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ U D 1GA24CS406

1692 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONIKA M 1GA24CS407

1693 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOUNASHREE C 1GA24CS408

1694 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NADIYA KOUSER 1GA24CS409

1695 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAGNA D 1GA24CS410

1696 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHA B S 1GA24CS411

1697 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHAN VIVEK KSHIRSAGAR 1GA24CS412

1698 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHITH C 1GA24CS413

1699 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUMIT SURESWH KAPSE 1GA24CS414

1700 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TARUN  K L 1GA24CS415

1701 UG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHAAL ROOPA RAMU 1GA24CS416

1702 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A MAANAS 1GA22CS001

1703 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A N SHYWA KANNEMANE 1GA22CS002

1704 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHAY KRISHNA M V 1GA22CS003

1705 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK R 1GA22CS004

1706 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK R 1GA22CS005

1707 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADAM AHMED YAHYA 1GA22CS006

1708 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSH KUMAR SINGH 1GA22CS007

1709 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSH P 1GA22CS008



1710 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSH R JAKKALI 1GA22CS009

1711 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITHYA V 1GA22CS010

1712 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AFIYA HUMNA 1GA22CS011

1713 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH C PATIL 1GA22CS012

1714 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH D 1GA22CS013

1715 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHATA SHASHIKANT ADANNAVAR 1GA22CS014

1716 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAY V ATHREYA 1GA22CS015

1717 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ALAIKYA C N 1GA22CS016

1718 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA MANDRE 1GA22CS017

1719 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANISH NAIK 1GA22CS018

1720 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKITH G 1GA22CS019

1721 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKITHA D 1GA22CS020

1722 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHA DESAI 1GA22CS021

1723 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APOORVA 1GA22CS022

1724 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APPUGOUDA PATIL 1GA22CS023

1725 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPIT TANGADE 1GA22CS024

1726 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPITHA G 1GA22CS025

1727 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARUN M 1GA22CS026

1728 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ATISH BHADWAL 1GA22CS028

1729 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BASAVARAJ AMBEVADI 1GA22CS029

1730 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHARATH K V 1GA22CS030

1731 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHARATH V N 1GA22CS031

1732 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHARGAVI SHRIDHAR NAYAK 1GA22CS032

1733 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHAVANA K 1GA22CS033

1734 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITANYA L 1GA22CS034

1735 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHALI 1GA22CS035

1736 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHRA P 1GA22CS036

1737 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDAN K 1GA22CS037

1738 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA B 1GA22CS038

1739 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA P 1GA22CS039

1740 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETAN HANAMAPPA MADIWALAR 1GA22CS040

1741 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETHAN. K 1GA22CS041

1742 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHINMAYEE SAI 1GA22CS042

1743 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRAG BILAGI 1GA22CS043

1744 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRAG G 1GA22CS044

1745 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRAG S 1GA22CS045

1746 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING D AMOGHA HANDE 1GA22CS046

1747 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA G 1GA22CS047

1748 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA R HEBBAR 1GA22CS048

1749 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPAK SINGH RAJPUT C 1GA22CS049

1750 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPAK T R 1GA22CS050

1751 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEVAMRUTH K 1GA22CS051

1752 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEVARAJA PRASHANTH 1GA22CS052



1753 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH M P 1GA22CS053

1754 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING D ADITYA 1GA22CS054

1755 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHIRAJ C 1GA22CS055

1756 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIMPLE AGNIVAMSHI G L 1GA22CS056

1757 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DINAKAR V G 1GA22CS057

1758 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DINESH R 1GA22CS058

1759 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIYA AMARNATH 1GA22CS059

1760 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIYA RAGHAVENDRA 1GA22CS060

1761 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING FAIZAN AHMAD SHEIKH 1GA22CS061

1762 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGAN H GOWDA 1GA22CS062

1763 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING G K DHANUSH 1GA22CS063

1764 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOKUL G NAIR 1GA22CS064

1765 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOWTHAM RAJEURS B R 1GA22CS065

1766 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING H S CHINMAYI 1GA22CS066

1767 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA KUMAR M R 1GA22CS067

1768 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITA RAMAKRISHNA M 1GA22CS068

1769 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITH S 1GA22CS069

1770 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING B S HARSHITHA 1GA22CS070

1771 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA N K 1GA22CS071

1772 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA S 1GA22CS072

1773 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HRIDAY CHANDRA 1GA22CS073

1774 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HRUTHIK K S 1GA22CS074

1775 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING INDU S 1GA22CS075

1776 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING J M MANU 1GA22CS076

1777 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING J S NOOR MOHAMMED 1GA22CS077

1778 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JALAJA M 1GA22CS078

1779 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JNANASHREE R 1GA22CS079

1780 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JOANNA NATALIE R 1GA22CS080

1781 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K M GAGANA 1GA22CS081

1782 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARUN NAG M G 1GA22CS082

1783 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA R 1GA22CS083

1784 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KHUSHI R 1GA22CS084

1785 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KIRAN M M 1GA22CS085

1786 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KOMAL NITIN PATIL 1GA22CS086

1787 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KOTTAPALLI LIKHITH REDDY 1GA22CS087

1788 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRISHNAKANTH H PAWAR 1GA22CS088

1789 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRUTHI N L 1GA22CS089

1790 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KSHITIJ K 1GA22CS090

1791 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUMKUM S HERALGI 1GA22CS091

1792 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHAL MANI S 1GA22CS092

1793 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHI K 1GA22CS093

1794 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAKSHITH M Y 1GA22CS094

1795 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAKSHMI Y V 1GA22CS095



1796 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKITHA LINGARAJU 1GA22CS096

1797 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M LAVANYA MINA 1GA22CS097

1798 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHIKA R 1GA22CS098

1799 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANAN MADAN KUMAR BANAVASE 1GA22CS099

1800 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANISHA 1GA22CS100

1801 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOGNA R D 1GA22CS101

1802 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA C 1GA22CS102

1803 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA D 1GA22CS103

1804 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MINNAL RAJESH 1GA22CS104

1805 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMMED SHAIZAN ISRAR 1GA22CS105

1806 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAN KUMAR M 1GA22CS106

1807 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGASPOORTHI P TALANKI 1GA22CS107

1808 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGAVENI S D 1GA22CS108

1809 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGESHWARI 1GA22CS109

1810 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAYANA N 1GA22CS110

1811 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEHA Y S 1GA22CS111

1812 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NISHANTH M 1GA22CS112

1813 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHYA LAKSHMI G V 1GA22CS113

1814 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIVEDITHA D GOWDA 1GA22CS114

1815 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING P SOWMYA SREE 1GA22CS115

1816 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJA K 1GA22CS116

1817 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJITHA N 1GA22CS117

1818 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POORVIKA B 1GA22CS118

1819 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRABHU GOUDA MALIPATIL 1GA22CS119

1820 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAKRUTHI K R 1GA22CS120

1821 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHEEKSH B 1GA22CS121

1822 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRERANA SSESHADRI 1GA22CS122

1823 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUNEETH M 1GA22CS123

1824 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R V HITESH 1GA22CS124

1825 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAHUL P O 1GA22CS125

1826 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAHUL S SRIVASTAVA 1GA22CS126

1827 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJVANSH PANDEY 1GA22CS127

1828 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA G H 1GA22CS128

1829 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAMISETTY VENKAT KOUSHIK 1GA22CS129

1830 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAVI SURYA 1GA22CS130

1831 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHAN G S 1GA22CS131

1832 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S SAI SHREYAS 1GA22CS132

1833 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S SHONAALE 1GA22CS133

1834 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAANVI V BADAMI 1GA22CS134

1835 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SACHIN R 1GA22CS135

1836 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAHANA LACHYAN 1GA22CS136

1837 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAI SNEHA C M 1GA22CS137

1838 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMIKSHA AGARWAL 1GA22CS138



1839 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY S 1GA22CS139

1840 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANMITH ARJUN SHETTY 1GA22CS140

1841 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANTHOSH T R 1GA22CS141

1842 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANVI MAHESH 1GA22CS142

1843 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SATHVIK S 1GA22CS143

1844 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHAMITH D BHAT 1GA22CS144

1845 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHANTAVEERAYYA S CHIKKAMATH 1GA22CS145

1846 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK K C 1GA22CS146

1847 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK SRIVATHS 1GA22CS147

1848 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHWATH H P 1GA22CS148

1849 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVAKUMAR 1GA22CS149

1850 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREEDEVI 1GA22CS150

1851 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREEDHARA H L 1GA22CS151

1852 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA H R 1GA22CS152

1853 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA N 1GA22CS153

1854 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA V K 1GA22CS154

1855 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRIMADHU NAGARAJ BHAT 1GA22CS156

1856 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRIVIDYA AYYAPPAN 1GA22CS157

1857 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRUTHI M 1GA22CS158

1858 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA M R 1GA22CS159

1859 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINDHU 1GA22CS160

1860 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SMITHA METI 1GA22CS161

1861 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNIGDHA V P 1GA22CS162

1862 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOHAN SOORYA K 1GA22CS163

1863 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTHI S 1GA22CS164

1864 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJANA M 1GA22CS165

1865 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUSHTI K P NAIK 1GA22CS166

1866 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUCHITH S 1GA22CS167

1867 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUCHITRA S 1GA22CS168

1868 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUHAS M GOWDA 1GA22CS169

1869 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUHAS Y GOWDA 1GA22CS170

1870 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUPRITH S P 1GA22CS172

1871 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWARA SHETTY M 1GA22CS173

1872 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWATHI K N 1GA22CS174

1873 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THANUSHA M 1GA22CS175

1874 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THANUSHREE B V 1GA22CS176

1875 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THEJAS M 1GA22CS177

1876 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING V MEDARA GAVIPRAKASH 1GA22CS178

1877 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAITLA GNYANA VIKAS 1GA22CS180

1878 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHA D V 1GA22CS181

1879 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHA PRAVEEN 1GA22CS182

1880 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN PRIYESH 1GA22CS183

1881 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN QUANTH 1GA22CS184



1882 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VASHISHTA P 1GA22CS185

1883 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIGNESH GANARAJA BHAT 1GA22CS186

1884 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS D 1GA22CS187

1885 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINEETH B R 1GA22CS188

1886 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VYBHAV N 1GA22CS189

1887 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASH R V 1GA22CS190

1888 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAS G S 1GA22CS191

1889 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHWANTH S R 1GA22CS192

1890 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ZAID ZAHOOR SHAH 1GA22CS193

1891 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPITHA M 1GA22CS194

1892 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KALPITHA B V 1GA22CS195

1893 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMRATHA S 1GA22CS196

1894 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING FAISAL MAKANADAR 1GA23CS400

1895 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA B PANI 1GA23CS402

1896 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA V M 1GA23CS403

1897 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHA B S 1GA23CS404

1898 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHIN D 1GA23CS405

1899 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRABHU S KAVALAKOPPA 1GA23CS406

1900 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAKRUTHI N B 1GA23CS407

1901 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHIK J 1GA23CS408

1902 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RACHIT G KALAL 1GA23CS409

1903 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJESH S M 1GA23CS410

1904 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJKUMAR 1GA23CS411

1905 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAKSHI RAJU BHANDARE 1GA23CS412

1906 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTI SANJAY PADMANNAVAR 1GA23CS413

1907 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRIKANTH KS 1GA23CS414

1908 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUBRAHMANYA A M 1GA23CS415

1909 UG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWATHI BAI 1GA23CS416

1910 UG 2020-21 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARYAN ROY 1GA20CS018

1911 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A N SHREE RAM 1GA21CS001

1912 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A R VAISHNAVI 1GA21CS002

1913 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A SUDHANVA 1GA21CS003

1914 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AASHISH V KULKARNI 1GA21CS004

1915 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHAY  BASAVARAJ HEBBALLI 1GA21CS005

1916 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHAY SURYA L R 1GA21CS006

1917 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK GOWDA P 1GA21CS007

1918 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK PANAGAON 1GA21CS008

1919 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK  V 1GA21CS009

1920 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABIN SHAJU 1GA21CS010

1921 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSH J 1GA21CS011

1922 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADIB AHAMED KUNDAPUR 1GA21CS012

1923 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITI RANGANAGOUDA PATIL 1GA21CS013

1924 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITYA N BHAT 1GA21CS014



1925 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH B 1GA21CS015

1926 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAY D 1GA21CS016

1927 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKUL P 1GA21CS017

1928 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMAN KUMAR PANDEY 1GA21CS018

1929 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMRUTHA S 1GA21CS019

1930 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA G 1GA21CS020

1931 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA K JOSHI 1GA21CS021

1932 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIKETH A 1GA21CS022

1933 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKITHA  H R 1GA21CS023

1934 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUJ JADHAV 1GA21CS024

1935 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANURAG V R 1GA21CS025

1936 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANURITHA  JUTURU 1GA21CS026

1937 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHA N 1GA21CS027

1938 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARBEENA HASSAN 1GA21CS028

1939 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPITHA M 1GA21CS029

1940 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARUN BALAJEE A P 1GA21CS030

1941 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARYAN T S 1GA21CS031

1942 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASFIYA FIRDOUSE 1GA21CS032

1943 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AVISHKAR KUMAR SINGH 1GA21CS033

1944 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING B M SHRINIJA 1GA21CS034

1945 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BAJRANG 1GA21CS035

1946 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHAGYASRI S 1GA21CS036

1947 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHAVYA BHOSALE 1GA21CS037

1948 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA K S 1GA21CS038

1949 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA S B 1GA21CS039

1950 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BINDU MADHAVI V 1GA21CS040

1951 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDAN  N 1GA21CS041

1952 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDRASHEKAR K R 1GA21CS042

1953 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETAN C 1GA21CS043

1954 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETHANA M 1GA21CS044

1955 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRAG N D 1GA21CS045

1956 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHITHRA N 1GA21CS046

1957 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA R 1GA21CS047

1958 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHITHA B D 1GA21CS048

1959 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEVESH DEV 1GA21CS049

1960 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH H D 1GA21CS050

1961 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH M S 1GA21CS051

1962 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYANSHU DEEP 1GA21CS052

1963 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYASHRI J 1GA21CS053

1964 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING E MANIKANTA 1GA21CS054

1965 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING G DHARMIKA 1GA21CS055

1966 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGAN V 1GA21CS056

1967 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGANASHREE S 1GA21CS057



1968 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GANYA A M 1GA21CS058

1969 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAYATHRI RAIKAR 1GA21CS059

1970 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOUTHAM S 1GA21CS060

1971 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOVINDA PRASAD D 1GA21CS061

1972 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARDIK JAIN 1GA21CS062

1973 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA M BAVIMANE 1GA21CS063

1974 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHINI J P 1GA21CS064

1975 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITH D 1GA21CS065

1976 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH S 1GA21CS066

1977 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING J G TEJAS 1GA21CS067

1978 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JANHAWI KRISHNAN 1GA21CS068

1979 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAYESH SAI PACHARA 1GA21CS069

1980 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVIKA B T 1GA21CS070

1981 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVITH SAI S D 1GA21CS071

1982 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K VAISHNAVI 1GA21CS072

1983 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KALLAPPA SHIVAPPA SAJJANAR 1GA21CS073

1984 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIK M 1GA21CS074

1985 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYASHREE 1GA21CS075

1986 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA MAHESH 1GA21CS076

1987 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA R 1GA21CS077

1988 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRISHNA P N 1GA21CS078

1989 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAKSHMITHA LOKESH U 1GA21CS079

1990 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKHITH RAJ V 1GA21CS080

1991 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKITH S A 1GA21CS081

1992 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKITHRAJ N 1GA21CS082

1993 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LOKAGHNA  P 1GA21CS083

1994 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHENDRA SWAMY N M 1GA21CS084

1995 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHESH R 1GA21CS085

1996 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHESH S 1GA21CS086

1997 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANASI  J 1GA21CS087

1998 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ R 1GA21CS088

1999 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ S 1GA21CS089

2000 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANYA S 1GA21CS090

2001 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEENA S 1GA21CS091

2002 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MITHUN KAMASHETTY 1GA21CS092

2003 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONICA P 1GA21CS093

2004 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISHA MURTHY 1GA21CS094

2005 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOULYA A S 1GA21CS095

2006 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING N SAI DARSHAN 1GA21CS096

2007 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGARJUN  S 1GA21CS097

2008 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDINI V 1GA21CS098

2009 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDURI KOWSHIK   ANIRVAN 1GA21CS099

2010 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAVYA NARENDRA 1GA21CS100



2011 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEERAJ V PATTANASHETTI 1GA21CS101

2012 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIDHISHREE G 1GA21CS102

2013 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NISARGA V RAJ 1GA21CS103

2014 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHYA N 1GA21CS104

2015 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAAVANI V 1GA21CS105

2016 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAREEKSHIT SAWANT SANAPUJI 1GA21CS106

2017 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PARTHA H S 1GA21CS107

2018 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL K P 1GA21CS108

2019 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL V GAWDE 1GA21CS109

2020 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATIK CHETAN KANCHAN 1GA21CS110

2021 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUNYA S 1GA21CS111

2022 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R LOHIT S RAJESH 1GA21CS112

2023 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R SYED SUFFIYAN 1GA21CS113

2024 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJA RAJESWARI T 1GA21CS114

2025 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHA K 1GA21CS115

2026 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITH GOWDA K P 1GA21CS116

2027 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITH H R 1GA21CS117

2028 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITH R 1GA21CS118

2029 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA L HEGDE 1GA21CS119

2030 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA M M 1GA21CS120

2031 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA R 1GA21CS121

2032 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA R 1GA21CS122

2033 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAMYA BAGEPALLI 1GA21CS123

2034 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAMYA SHETTY A 1GA21CS124

2035 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING REVANTH B M 1GA21CS125

2036 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RISHI N C 1GA21CS126

2037 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S K LIKKHITH 1GA21CS127

2038 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAHANA G 1GA21CS128

2039 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAI VIKRAM  K 1GA21CS129

2040 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAINATH H G 1GA21CS130

2041 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANCHITHA R 1GA21CS131

2042 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA VIKRAM BYAKOD 1GA21CS132

2043 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY M B 1GA21CS133

2044 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJEEV GOSAI 1GA21CS134

2045 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARAN MAILURKAR 1GA21CS135

2046 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARATH K 1GA21CS136

2047 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK B M 1GA21CS137

2048 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK H J 1GA21CS138

2049 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHISHIRA M V 1GA21CS139

2050 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVANI G 1GA21CS140

2051 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVARAJ R L 1GA21CS141

2052 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS KAKANDWAR 1GA21CS142

2053 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHWETHA S 1GA21CS143



2054 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA  V 1GA21CS144

2055 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOMESH KAMALAKANT HULAMANI 1GA21CS145

2056 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOUJANYA J A 1GA21CS146

2057 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOUMYA 1GA21CS147

2058 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOURAV VERMA 1GA21CS148

2059 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTHI K M 1GA21CS149

2060 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRIKAR  G BHARADWAJ 1GA21CS150

2061 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRIVATHSA S H 1GA21CS151

2062 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJAN S 1GA21CS152

2063 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUSHTI M 1GA21CS153

2064 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUCHITHA U 1GA21CS154

2065 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUDHAMSHU H 1GA21CS155

2066 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUDHARSHANA M A 1GA21CS156

2067 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUGAMYA K 1GA21CS157

2068 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUHAS  S  GOWDA 1GA21CS158

2069 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUHAS S KARJIGI 1GA21CS159

2070 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUJAI GOWDA J 1GA21CS160

2071 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUJATA HANAMANTAPPA BHOVI 1GA21CS161

2072 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUMANTH GOWDA Y K 1GA21CS162

2073 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUMANTH K SHETTY 1GA21CS163

2074 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUSHMITHA G 1GA21CS164

2075 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING T R RAJATH 1GA21CS165

2076 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TANISHA SHETTY 1GA21CS166

2077 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJAS S 1GA21CS167

2078 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJAS S PRASAD 1GA21CS168

2079 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THAPAN JAIN S P 1GA21CS169

2080 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THARUNGOWDA M A 1GA21CS170

2081 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UDIT NARAYANA K B 1GA21CS171

2082 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UJWAL G 1GA21CS172

2083 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING USHARANI S G 1GA21CS173

2084 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UTHAM P 1GA21CS174

2085 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI  V PURUSHOTTAM 1GA21CS175

2086 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN KUMAR K 1GA21CS176

2087 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VENKATESH 1GA21CS177

2088 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIDYASHREE R 1GA21CS178

2089 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS R 1GA21CS179

2090 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS RAMESHWAR  KUMHAR 1GA21CS180

2091 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINAYAK HIREMATH 1GA21CS181

2092 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINUTA RAMACHANDRA PATGAR 1GA21CS182

2093 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHNU ANAND T A 1GA21CS183

2094 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VYSHNAVI G R 1GA21CS184

2095 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASH DALE 1GA21CS185

2096 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAS S 1GA21CS186



2097 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YUKTHI MANAWAT 1GA21CS187

2098 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAHUL L 1GA21CS188

2099 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPANSHI SRIVASTAVA 1GA21CS189

2100 UG 2021-22 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEVIKA P G 1GA21CS406

2101 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK K 1GA22CS400

2102 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADNAN AHMED 1GA22CS401

2103 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA V 1GA22CS402

2104 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASHOKA G N 1GA22CS403

2105 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BALRAJ J 1GA22CS404

2106 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING FAHEED A 1GA22CS405

2107 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITH KUMAR K M 1GA22CS406

2108 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH GOWDA Y 1GA22CS407

2109 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JYOTHI P K 1GA22CS408

2110 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIK M 1GA22CS409

2111 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KISHORE K 1GA22CS410

2112 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LOKESHKUMARA C 1GA22CS411

2113 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MALLIKARJUN S P 1GA22CS412

2114 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA M 1GA22CS413

2115 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHIN V 1GA22CS414

2116 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARANYA G R 1GA22CS415

2117 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHYLASHREE B 1GA22CS416

2118 UG 2022-23 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUJAY S 1GA22CS417

2119 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHANYA K S 1GA24SCS01

2120 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITRA MALLIKARJUN 1GA24SCS02

2121 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA R GOWDA 1GA24SCS03

2122 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYA D 1GA24SCS04

2123 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K OMKAR PRASAD 1GA24SCS05

2124 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LARISHA SANDRA 1GA24SCS06

2125 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKITHA R 1GA24SCS07

2126 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PALLAVI L J 1GA24SCS08

2127 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANTHOSH KUMAR B 1GA24SCS09

2128 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA SHREE N 1GA24SCS10

2129 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VENUGOPAL D 1GA24SCS11

2130 PG 2024-25 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHASWINI J S 1GA24SCS12

2131 PG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA R 1GA23SCS01

2132 PG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVITH P 1GA23SCS02

2133 PG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAMATHA R 1GA23SCS03

2134 PG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS M 1GA23SCS04

2135 PG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRISHA S 1GA23SCS05

2136 PG 2023-24 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS SHANABHOG 1GA23SCS06

2137 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A NAVEEN KUMAR 1GA24IS001

2138 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHAY SURYA P M 1GA24IS002

2139 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK METI 1GA24IS003



2140 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ACHIRADYUTHI D GOWDA 1GA24IS004

2141 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADISHREE P M 1GA24IS005

2142 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AISHWARYA S 1GA24IS006

2143 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHITHA S 1GA24IS007

2144 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMITH SAGAR REDDY 1GA24IS008

2145 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMULYA R M 1GA24IS009

2146 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA SATISH 1GA24IS010

2147 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKITA PURUSHOTTAM KULKARNI 1GA24IS011

2148 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKUSH H NAYAK 1GA24IS012

2149 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKUSH Y P 1GA24IS013

2150 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUPALLAVI D 1GA24IS014

2151 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHA B N 1GA24IS015

2152 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHA S GOWDA 1GA24IS016

2153 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHREE S 1GA24IS017

2154 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANWITH M J 1GA24IS018

2155 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APOORVA C K 1GA24IS019

2156 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARUN KUMAR K 1GA24IS020

2157 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASYA T V 1GA24IS021

2158 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AYUSH V GOWDA 1GA24IS022

2159 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING B GAGAN GOWDA 1GA24IS023

2160 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHASKARA RAJU N S 1GA24IS024

2161 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHAVYASHREE G 1GA24IS025

2162 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHEEMAREDDY 1GA24IS026

2163 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHUVAN RAJ M S 1GA24IS027

2164 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDAN S J 1GA24IS028

2165 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA B 1GA24IS029

2166 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHARAN B Y 1GA24IS030

2167 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETHAN KUMAR K 1GA24IS031

2168 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHINNU NAIK 1GA24IS032

2169 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRAG NAGORI 1GA24IS033

2170 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DARSHAN P R 1GA24IS034

2171 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA U 1GA24IS035

2172 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPTHI R 1GA24IS036

2173 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPTHISHREE M 1GA24IS037

2174 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHRUTHI N 1GA24IS038

2175 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DINITH R 1GA24IS039

2176 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYA G 1GA24IS040

2177 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYA SRI B 1GA24IS041

2178 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DUNDUBHEE N 1GA24IS042

2179 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGANDEEP D 1GA24IS043

2180 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GEETHA G 1GA24IS044

2181 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HAMSA G 1GA24IS045

2182 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA 1GA24IS046



2183 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA D V 1GA24IS047

2184 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHINI.S 1GA24IS048

2185 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA B 1GA24IS049

2186 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA NANDESH 1GA24IS050

2187 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA R 1GA24IS051

2188 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HITHESH S 1GA24IS052

2189 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING INCHANA V 1GA24IS053

2190 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVAN M K 1GA24IS054

2191 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K S RACHANA 1GA24IS055

2192 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYASHREE H S 1GA24IS056

2193 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KISHAN 1GA24IS057

2194 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KOUSHIK REDDY B 1GA24IS058

2195 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRUPANK R K 1GA24IS059

2196 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUMUDA SINGH L 1GA24IS060

2197 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAKSHITH M 1GA24IS061

2198 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LANCHANA P K 1GA24IS062

2199 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M HEMANTH 1GA24IS063

2200 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M K TEJAS 1GA24IS064

2201 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MADAN B N 1GA24IS065

2202 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANASA D K 1GA24IS066

2203 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANASA N V 1GA24IS067

2204 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANISH S 1GA24IS068

2205 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ KUMAR S 1GA24IS069

2206 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ P GOWDA 1GA24IS070

2207 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANVITHA ERANTI 1GA24IS071

2208 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANYA YADAV P 1GA24IS072

2209 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MATHIN 1GA24IS073

2210 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHA B M 1GA24IS074

2211 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMMAD SIRAJUDDIN BAAG 1GA24IS075

2212 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHIT RAJESH NAYAK 1GA24IS076

2213 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHITH HARIHARAN G 1GA24IS077

2214 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOKSHITHA K 1GA24IS078

2215 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISHA C 1GA24IS079

2216 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MRINAL 1GA24IS080

2217 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAIDILE A 1GA24IS081

2218 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMANA A 1GA24IS082

2219 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMRATHA C 1GA24IS083

2220 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDINI G 1GA24IS084

2221 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDITHA  S 1GA24IS085

2222 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAVYASHREE 1GA24IS086

2223 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEHA C J 1GA24IS087

2224 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKHIL C GOWDA 1GA24IS088

2225 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIRMALA 1GA24IS089



2226 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NISARGA M S 1GA24IS090

2227 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NISHANK R 1GA24IS091

2228 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHYA C M 1GA24IS092

2229 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHYA SRI D 1GA24IS093

2230 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHYASHREE B E 1GA24IS094

2231 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PALLAVI J HORAKERI 1GA24IS095

2232 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAREEKSHITH R 1GA24IS096

2233 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PARITHOSH R 1GA24IS097

2234 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVAN KUMAR C S 1GA24IS098

2235 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJA H M 1GA24IS099

2236 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJAN PRASHANT BORKAR 1GA24IS100

2237 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POORVIKA M 1GA24IS101

2238 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL K N 1GA24IS102

2239 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRARTHANA G SHASTRY 1GA24IS103

2240 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRASHANT M DODDAMANI 1GA24IS104

2241 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATEEK S N 1GA24IS105

2242 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREKSHA K R 1GA24IS106

2243 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUNEETH V 1GA24IS107

2244 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R SEVANTHI SRIGOWRI 1GA24IS108

2245 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RACHANA GUBBI 1GA24IS109

2246 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAHUL N 1GA24IS110

2247 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAHUL S N 1GA24IS111

2248 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHATH R HEMMADI 1GA24IS112

2249 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RATHIKA K N 1GA24IS113

2250 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RENUKASHREE C N 1GA24IS114

2251 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RESHMA B R 1GA24IS115

2252 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RISHA A G 1GA24IS116

2253 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RISHA CHANDRASHEKAR SHETTY 1GA24IS117

2254 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHITH B S 1GA24IS118

2255 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROSHINI C S 1GA24IS119

2256 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S R JAYASHREE 1GA24IS120

2257 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAGAR R 1GA24IS121

2258 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAKSHI CHANDRASHEKHAR KIRAGI 1GA24IS122

2259 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANIKA N H 1GA24IS123

2260 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA N 1GA24IS124

2261 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA R 1GA24IS125

2262 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY BABU R 1GA24IS126

2263 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY S 1GA24IS127

2264 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARANYA RAJU 1GA24IS128

2265 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARATH V S 1GA24IS129

2266 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK A S 1GA24IS130

2267 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVAPRASAD  CHAKOTI 1GA24IS131

2268 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA S PATIL 1GA24IS132



2269 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRINIDHI 1GA24IS133

2270 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHUBAM PRASHANT RAMTIRTH 1GA24IS134

2271 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIDDESH HIREMAT B S 1GA24IS135

2272 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA H S 1GA24IS136

2273 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA N 1GA24IS137

2274 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIRI K 1GA24IS138

2275 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SMITHA B 1GA24IS139

2276 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SMRITHI GOPALAKRISHNA 1GA24IS140

2277 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOHAN M G 1GA24IS141

2278 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOUNDARYA A 1GA24IS142

2279 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTHI S R 1GA24IS143

2280 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTHI T S 1GA24IS144

2281 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRAJAN V HEBBAR 1GA24IS145

2282 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRIVARDHAN G K 1GA24IS146

2283 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJAN B J 1GA24IS147

2284 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUSHTHI 1GA24IS148

2285 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUDHANYA MURALIDHAR SAGAR 1GA24IS149

2286 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUMAN 1GA24IS150

2287 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUNIL R 1GA24IS151

2288 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUPREETH G 1GA24IS152

2289 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUPRIYA N 1GA24IS153

2290 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWATHI K 1GA24IS154

2291 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SYED ADAM 1GA24IS155

2292 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SYED KAIF L A 1GA24IS156

2293 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SYEDA SUHAH HUSSAIN 1GA24IS157

2294 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TARUN M 1GA24IS158

2295 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THANUSHREE M 1GA24IS159

2296 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TUSHAAR B R 1GA24IS160

2297 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ULLAS H 1GA24IS161

2298 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAIBHAV VIKRAM RAJ 1GA24IS162

2299 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHA K R 1GA24IS163

2300 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VASUDHA M N 1GA24IS164

2301 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VASUDHAA SRIKANTH 1GA24IS165

2302 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VEDA G M 1GA24IS166

2303 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VEDIKA J NAIK 1GA24IS167

2304 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS SHIRIGERI 1GA24IS168

2305 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHWAS T S 1GA24IS169

2306 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAVANTARADDI KARAMUDI 1GA24IS170

2307 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHWANTH B S 1GA24IS171

2308 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHWANTH H A  1GA24IS172

2309 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A M LIKITH KUMAR 1GA24IS400

2310 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK PATEL S V 1GA24IS401

2311 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA RAM J 1GA24IS402



2312 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASHWINI K S 1GA24IS403

2313 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA B 1GA24IS404

2314 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA R 1GA24IS405

2315 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRANJEEVI G 1GA24IS406

2316 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEVENDRA KABBUR 1GA24IS407

2317 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAYUR SHIVKUMAR GAMANAGATTI 1GA24IS408

2318 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMMED RAZEEQ 1GA24IS409

2319 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIRANJAN A 1GA24IS410

2320 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREETHAM V 1GA24IS411

2321 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREMA L 1GA24IS412

2322 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RITU S DODAWAD 1GA24IS413

2323 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS M 1GA24IS414

2324 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIRISH L GOWDA 1GA24IS415

2325 UG 2024-25 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINOD I K 1GA24IS416

2326 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVISH S G 1GA22IS075

2327 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMITH A 1GA22IS099

2328 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREE GANESH K V 1GA22IS145

2329 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAS N K 1GA22IS190

2330 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AARABHI CHANDRAMOULI BHAT 1GA23IS001

2331 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AARON P MOSES 1GA23IS002

2332 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK B C 1GA23IS003

2333 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK S 1GA23IS004

2334 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITI K N 1GA23IS005

2335 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITI M 1GA23IS006

2336 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITI M 1GA23IS007

2337 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AFRA TAJ 1GA23IS008

2338 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AFSHIN R JAMADAR 1GA23IS009

2339 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH N 1GA23IS010

2340 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHATH M K 1GA23IS011

2341 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAYA M 1GA23IS012

2342 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ALISHA L 1GA23IS013

2343 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMRUTHA P 1GA23IS014

2344 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA G 1GA23IS015

2345 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA S 1GA23IS016

2346 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA S 1GA23IS017

2347 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANGEL P 1GA23IS018

2348 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIKA M K 1GA23IS019

2349 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIKA NAVYA SHETTY 1GA23IS020

2350 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIRUDH G 1GA23IS021

2351 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANISH BHANDE 1GA23IS022

2352 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHREE JAISWAL 1GA23IS023

2353 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARYAKANTHA K S 1GA23IS024

2354 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASHWIN K 1GA23IS025



2355 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ATUL KUMAR J H A 1GA23IS026

2356 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AVINASH KUMAR 1GA23IS027

2357 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING B R VINAY KUMAR 1GA23IS028

2358 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING B SAI CHARAN 1GA23IS029

2359 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BENAKA PRASAD M 1GA23IS030

2360 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA C V 1GA23IS031

2361 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA E 1GA23IS032

2362 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BIBI AYESHA 1GA23IS033

2363 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BRAHMANAND 1GA23IS034

2364 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING C SAI KEERTHANA 1GA23IS035

2365 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING C V S JAYADHANUSH 1GA23IS036

2366 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAHNA G 1GA23IS037

2367 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHRA K 1GA23IS038

2368 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA R 1GA23IS039

2369 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETHAN H S 1GA23IS040

2370 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHINMAYI G 1GA23IS041

2371 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DAISI M 1GA23IS042

2372 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHITHA S 1GA23IS043

2373 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPTHA BALARAJ 1GA23IS044

2374 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYA C 1GA23IS045

2375 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DYUTHI VENKATESH 1GA23IS046

2376 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGANA A 1GA23IS047

2377 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GEETHANJALI P 1GA23IS048

2378 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHANA L S 1GA23IS049

2379 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITH K 1GA23IS050

2380 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HITHASHREE H S 1GA23IS051

2381 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING INDUSHREE K 1GA23IS052

2382 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAIDEEP RAMESH 1GA23IS053

2383 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAYANTH S R 1GA23IS054

2384 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVIKA B G 1GA23IS055

2385 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KANISHK J 1GA23IS056

2386 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIK K 1GA23IS057

2387 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVEENDRA SRI CHAKRADARI 1GA23IS058

2388 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYASHREE GANAPATI BHAT 1GA23IS059

2389 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYASHRI L H 1GA23IS060

2390 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHAN KUMAR D 1GA23IS061

2391 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHAN M N 1GA23IS062

2392 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA B 1GA23IS063

2393 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA B R 1GA23IS064

2394 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA K 1GA23IS065

2395 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUSHAGRA SINHA 1GA23IS066

2396 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LANKESH S CHAVAN 1GA23IS067

2397 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LEKHANA S G 1GA23IS068



2398 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M P YASHAS 1GA23IS070

2399 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHALAKSHMI G M 1GA23IS071

2400 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAMATHA M 1GA23IS072

2401 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANJUNATHA N 1GA23IS073

2402 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ H R 1GA23IS074

2403 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ H S 1GA23IS075

2404 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANYA SHREE P S 1GA23IS076

2405 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA K 1GA23IS077

2406 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA K RAMESH 1GA23IS078

2407 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAN D 1GA23IS079

2408 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHITH M 1GA23IS080

2409 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHITH N NAYAKA 1GA23IS081

2410 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONIKA B M 1GA23IS082

2411 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISHA K R 1GA23IS083

2412 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISHA P S 1GA23IS084

2413 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGASHRI NARAYAN UPADHYA 1GA23IS086

2414 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGESH 1GA23IS087

2415 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMITH GOWDA P 1GA23IS088

2416 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDA KUMAR V 1GA23IS089

2417 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NANDINI M R 1GA23IS090

2418 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAVEEN KUMAR 1GA23IS091

2419 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAVYA H 1GA23IS092

2420 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEHA H S 1GA23IS093

2421 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIHARIKA K SHEERNALI 1GA23IS094

2422 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A NISHCHAL BHARADWAJ 1GA23IS095

2423 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIZAMUDDIN 1GA23IS096

2424 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING P A VENKATA SAI 1GA23IS097

2425 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING P AKASH 1GA23IS098

2426 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PADMAPRIYA K V 1GA23IS099

2427 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PALLAVI LAXMIPUTRA JAMADAR 1GA23IS100

2428 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PANKAJ GOWDA S 1GA23IS101

2429 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PARINITHA J 1GA23IS102

2430 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POORVI VINAYAK BHAT 1GA23IS103

2431 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POORVIKA B M 1GA23IS104

2432 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAGNA P 1GA23IS105

2433 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL RAJU B M 1GA23IS106

2434 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRANATHI B 1GA23IS107

2435 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRANAV BHAKTAVATSALA 1GA23IS108

2436 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRASAD PRAKASH BHAT 1GA23IS109

2437 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATEEK BOHRA 1GA23IS110

2438 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHIK N B 1GA23IS111

2439 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRUTHVI N 1GA23IS112

2440 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUNITH H N 1GA23IS113



2441 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUNITH S 1GA23IS115

2442 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R A SHREYA 1GA23IS116

2443 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R KIRTHANA 1GA23IS117

2444 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R NITYA SREE 1GA23IS118

2445 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING R YUKTHA 1GA23IS119

2446 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RACHANA 1GA23IS120

2447 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAHUL CHAVAN 1GA23IS121

2448 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJATH L 1GA23IS122

2449 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA G 1GA23IS123

2450 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA M 1GA23IS124

2451 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAMBHATT 1GA23IS125

2452 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RASHMI SHETTY 1GA23IS126

2453 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING REENA K 1GA23IS127

2454 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RESHMA K S HARTHI 1GA23IS128

2455 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING REVANTH C H 1GA23IS129

2456 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RITU RAMESH 1GA23IS130

2457 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHAN A B 1GA23IS131

2458 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHAN S GOWDA 1GA23IS132

2459 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROSHINI M S 1GA23IS133

2460 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S CHAITRA 1GA23IS134

2461 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S TARUN 1GA23IS135

2462 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SADHVI SATISH 1GA23IS136

2463 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAHANA M N 1GA23IS137

2464 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAHANA M R 1GA23IS138

2465 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMARTH JAYANT 1GA23IS140

2466 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY G P 1GA23IS141

2467 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SATWIK SORTUR 1GA23IS142

2468 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK GOWDA T K 1GA23IS144

2469 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREEYA 1GA23IS145

2470 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA B 1GA23IS146

2471 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA B SABOJI 1GA23IS147

2472 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHUBAN S 1GA23IS148

2473 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHUBHALAKSHMI P 1GA23IS149

2474 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIDDHLING 1GA23IS150

2475 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIRI P 1GA23IS151

2476 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIRISHA S 1GA23IS152

2477 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SKANDA S SHANDILYA 1GA23IS153

2478 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA A K 1GA23IS154

2479 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA L 1GA23IS155

2480 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA S KHATAWAKAR 1GA23IS156

2481 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPANDANA H S 1GA23IS157

2482 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPANDANA T 1GA23IS158

2483 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTHI S 1GA23IS159



2484 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTI G 1GA23IS160

2485 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRIHARSHA S H 1GA23IS161

2486 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRIKANTH N A S 1GA23IS162

2487 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJANA C A 1GA23IS163

2488 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJANA V NAIK 1GA23IS164

2489 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJANGOUDA MALIPATIL 1GA23IS165

2490 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUHANI S RAO 1GA23IS166

2491 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUKRUTHI S CHANNAGIRI 1GA23IS167

2492 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SURUCHI PANDEY 1GA23IS168

2493 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJAS VARMA K 1GA23IS170

2494 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRILOK N 1GA23IS171

2495 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TULASI S 1GA23IS172

2496 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING U SUPRIYA 1GA23IS173

2497 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ULLAS K S 1GA23IS174

2498 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAMSHI K T 1GA23IS175

2499 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAMSHI KRISHNA D 1GA23IS176

2500 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHA N 1GA23IS177

2501 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHA S MARASHETTY 1GA23IS178

2502 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHINI SOWMYA 1GA23IS179

2503 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN GOWDA V 1GA23IS180

2504 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VEENA B 1GA23IS181

2505 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS J R 1GA23IS182

2506 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VILASITA Y R 1GA23IS183

2507 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINAY REDDY 1GA23IS184

2508 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VINUTHA H K 1GA23IS185

2509 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAS A 1GA23IS186

2510 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHPAL SINGH 1GA23IS187

2511 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHWANTH GOWDA D K 1GA23IS188

2512 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YESHWANTHA S 1GA23IS189

2513 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHIT SIDDHARTH T 1GA23IS190

2514 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK S VAROTE 1GA23IS191

2515 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITI RAJESH 1GA23IS192

2516 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AISHWARYA K 1GA23IS193

2517 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS GOWDA V 1GA23IS194

2518 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHIJEETH G 1GA23IS400

2519 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHARATH KUMAR H P 1GA23IS401

2520 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHUWAN SHANKAR G 1GA23IS402

2521 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DARSHAN D H 1GA23IS403

2522 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPAK K 1GA23IS404

2523 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOUTHAMA S HEGDE 1GA23IS405

2524 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIK S 1GA23IS406

2525 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MALLIKARJUN 1GA23IS407

2526 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ KUMAR B M 1GA23IS408



2527 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MUNIRAJU B R 1GA23IS409

2528 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAYANA R 1GA23IS410

2529 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHISH C 1GA23IS411

2530 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAMOKSHA B M GANIGA 1GA23IS412

2531 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREETHAM D R 1GA23IS413

2532 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAJATH BHYRAV S 1GA23IS414

2533 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARATH GOWDA A 1GA23IS415

2534 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SWETHA K 1GA23IS416

2535 UG 2023-24 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA S L 1GA23IS417

2536 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHINAV N DEVADIGA 1GA22IS001

2537 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSHA B S 1GA22IS002

2538 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADEPALLY ITHIHAS REDDY 1GA22IS003

2539 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITYA K BHAT 1GA22IS004

2540 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AGAMYA DAVID 1GA22IS005

2541 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AJEYA H B 1GA22IS006

2542 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKASH J 1GA22IS007

2543 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAY R 1GA22IS008

2544 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAYA P 1GA22IS009

2545 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ALANO BINOY 1GA22IS010

2546 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ALOK SURENDRA HEGDE 1GA22IS011

2547 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMAN DHUPE 1GA22IS012

2548 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANTH B A 1GA22IS013

2549 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA KESHAVA 1GA22IS014

2550 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA S P 1GA22IS015

2551 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHA S 1GA22IS016

2552 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANVITHA J SHETTY 1GA22IS017

2553 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APEKSHA A HOSAMANI 1GA22IS018

2554 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPITHA T 1GA22IS019

2555 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ATIK ATTAR 1GA22IS020

2556 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BASAMMA INGALAGI 1GA22IS021

2557 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHARATH K B 1GA22IS022

2558 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHASKAR B C 1GA22IS023

2559 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMI M N 1GA22IS024

2560 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA B R 1GA22IS025

2561 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA S 1GA22IS026

2562 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHUVAN H P 1GA22IS027

2563 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING C ACHAL NANA 1GA22IS028

2564 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITANYA J 1GA22IS029

2565 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHRA T M 1GA22IS030

2566 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITRA JOLADARASHI 1GA22IS031

2567 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDAN KRISHNA Y E 1GA22IS032

2568 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA J 1GA22IS033

2569 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA N V 1GA22IS034



2570 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAYA M 1GA22IS035

2571 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETHAN H B 1GA22IS036

2572 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIGURU S HEGDE 1GA22IS037

2573 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHINMAYI H E 1GA22IS038

2574 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRANJEEVI A C 1GA22IS039

2575 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA V 1GA22IS040

2576 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHITHA C 1GA22IS041

2577 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPAK M B 1GA22IS042

2578 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPAK M N 1GA22IS043

2579 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPIKA V 1GA22IS044

2580 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPTHI S REDDY 1GA22IS045

2581 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEVAMMA 1GA22IS046

2582 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH B G 1GA22IS047

2583 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH GOWDA A 1GA22IS048

2584 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANYA PRIYA S L 1GA22IS049

2585 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHRUVA PRASAD 1GA22IS050

2586 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DISHA S KASHIPATI 1GA22IS051

2587 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DIVYASHREE B 1GA22IS052

2588 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING FAZIL ARSHIYA 1GA22IS053

2589 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGAN L M 1GA22IS054

2590 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAGANDEEP C 1GA22IS055

2591 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOUTHAM J 1GA22IS056

2592 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GUNASHREE H M 1GA22IS057

2593 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITA SAKARAY 1GA22IS058

2594 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITH S 1GA22IS059

2595 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA H 1GA22IS060

2596 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA U 1GA22IS061

2597 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH S 1GA22IS062

2598 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HIMA R 1GA22IS063

2599 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAI KUMAR K 1GA22IS064

2600 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAYSINGH RAJ PUROHIT 1GA22IS065

2601 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K HARINI 1GA22IS066

2602 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K N YASHASWINI 1GA22IS067

2603 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING K V S ADITYA 1GA22IS068

2604 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KALPANA SHETTY 1GA22IS069

2605 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KANISHK Y 1GA22IS071

2606 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KANKSHA R K 1GA22IS072

2607 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARUTURI NOUSHIK AJAY 1GA22IS073

2608 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVANA A U 1GA22IS074

2609 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYA R 1GA22IS076

2610 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHAN K ACHARYA 1GA22IS077

2611 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA B 1GA22IS078

2612 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHANA Y 1GA22IS079



2613 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KISHORE GOWDA A 1GA22IS080

2614 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KOKKULWAR SRUTHI 1GA22IS081

2615 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KOUSHIK KOLLA 1GA22IS082

2616 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KOUSHIK N 1GA22IS083

2617 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KRUTHIKA U SHANKAR 1GA22IS084

2618 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KUMUDHASHREE H 1GA22IS085

2619 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAKSHMI K 1GA22IS086

2620 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LAKSHYA D 1GA22IS087

2621 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LEKHANA K 1GA22IS088

2622 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKITHA D C 1GA22IS089

2623 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M DHANUSH GOWDA 1GA22IS090

2624 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M REDDY LAKSHMI SANTOSH 1GA22IS091

2625 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAHABALESHWAR GANESH BHAT 1GA22IS092

2626 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANASI G N 1GA22IS093

2627 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ H T 1GA22IS094

2628 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAYUR R 1GA22IS095

2629 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONICA M 1GA22IS096

2630 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MYTHILI G 1GA22IS097

2631 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGESHA S 1GA22IS098

2632 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMRATHA V NAIK 1GA22IS101

2633 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEHA VENKATESH 1GA22IS102

2634 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEHAA S PRASAD 1GA22IS103

2635 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIDHI RAVINDRA BHAGWAT 1GA22IS104

2636 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKHIL NITYANAND KAWRI 1GA22IS105

2637 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHESH G 1GA22IS106

2638 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVAN 1GA22IS107

2639 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVANKUMAR H 1GA22IS108

2640 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVITHRA S 1GA22IS109

2641 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJITHA PRASHANTH 1GA22IS110

2642 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAGNA C P 1GA22IS111

2643 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREETHAM G SHIVA 1GA22IS112

2644 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PREM L 1GA22IS113

2645 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRIYA S 1GA22IS114

2646 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PULAGANTI VARSHITHA 1GA22IS115

2647 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAASHID AHMED R 1GA22IS116

2648 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RACHANA ASHOK 1GA22IS117

2649 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RACHANA B S 1GA22IS118

2650 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKESH J 1GA22IS119

2651 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHA M P 1GA22IS120

2652 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHA R D 1GA22IS121

2653 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITH A BASSAPUR 1GA22IS122

2654 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA N M 1GA22IS123

2655 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA S 1GA22IS124



2656 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAVEENA N 1GA22IS126

2657 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAYYAN ZAINULLABIDIN 1GA22IS127

2658 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RESHMA NARAYAN HEGDE 1GA22IS128

2659 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RICHITH R KUMAR 1GA22IS129

2660 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RITIKA S SHETTY 1GA22IS130

2661 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S ABDUL AZEEZ 1GA22IS131

2662 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SACHIN P 1GA22IS132

2663 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAKEATH R 1GA22IS134

2664 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANGAPPA ARJUN MALA 1GA22IS135

2665 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANGEETHA V L 1GA22IS136

2666 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA SHETTY N 1GA22IS137

2667 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY K S 1GA22IS138

2668 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJEEVINI BASANAGOU 1GA22IS139

2669 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJITHA C 1GA22IS140

2670 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHARAN S 1GA22IS141

2671 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHI KIRAN S 1GA22IS142

2672 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRAVANI M R 1GA22IS143

2673 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRAVYA 1GA22IS144

2674 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREEVIDYA M 1GA22IS146

2675 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA M 1GA22IS147

2676 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS S 1GA22IS148

2677 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS SHANUBAG 1GA22IS149

2678 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS SURENDRA SHETTY 1GA22IS150

2679 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS V 1GA22IS151

2680 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRIVIDYA S 1GA22IS152

2681 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIDDHANT ARAWADE 1GA22IS153

2682 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA S 1GA22IS154

2683 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINDHU A S 1GA22IS155

2684 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA G 1GA22IS156

2685 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA N 1GA22IS157

2686 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SNEHA T 1GA22IS158

2687 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SOHAN K E 1GA22IS159

2688 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SONIKA H N 1GA22IS160

2689 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRI VENKATA SAI RAM 1GA22IS161

2690 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJAN S 1GA22IS162

2691 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUDEEP LODNOOR 1GA22IS163

2692 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUDEEP REDDY N 1GA22IS164

2693 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUDHA H P 1GA22IS165

2694 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUNAYANA ANUJA 1GA22IS166

2695 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SURAJ 1GA22IS167

2696 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SURENDRA S 1GA22IS168

2697 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUSHANKA P G 1GA22IS169

2698 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJAS GOWDA N R 1GA22IS170



2699 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJASWINI D 1GA22IS172

2700 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THIPPESHA T 1GA22IS173

2701 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING THRISHAA J 1GA22IS174

2702 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UDAY KUMAR J V 1GA22IS175

2703 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ULLAS M 1GA22IS176

2704 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING V HARSHA SAI CHARA 1GA22IS177

2705 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI B 1GA22IS178

2706 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN 1GA22IS180

2707 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN M 1GA22IS181

2708 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VENKATESH YADAV V 1GA22IS183

2709 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIKAS J 1GA22IS184

2710 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHAL M YADAV 1GA22IS185

2711 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHMA A S 1GA22IS186

2712 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHNUVARTHAN MU 1GA22IS187

2713 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHWANATH S 1GA22IS188

2714 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING Y SRUSHTI 1GA22IS189

2715 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIDHI R KASHYAP 1GA22IS191

2716 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YOGENDRA GOWDA V 1GA22IS192

2717 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ARPITHA S 1GA22IS193

2718 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHINI S 1GA22IS194

2719 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MADHUMITHA S 1GA22IS195

2720 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHINI P 1GA22IS196

2721 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JAYANTH GOWDA T G 1GA22IS197

2722 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAMRUDH S N 1GA22IS198

2723 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMITH U K 1GA22IS400

2724 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA R 1GA22IS401

2725 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DARSHAN BABU BABAJI 1GA22IS402

2726 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GANESH B 1GA22IS403

2727 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA M H 1GA22IS404

2728 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JNANESH B G 1GA22IS405

2729 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIRMALA  S 1GA22IS406

2730 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING OM GAJANAN HAWALDAR  1GA22IS407

2731 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVAN J 1GA22IS408

2732 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING POOJA M D 1GA22IS409

2733 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRASANNA KESHAVBADAGI 1GA22IS410

2734 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RANJITHA B R 1GA22IS411

2735 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING REKHA  R 1GA22IS412

2736 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANKET MALLAPUR 1GA22IS413

2737 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHAMANTH  B 1GA22IS414

2738 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK H R 1GA22IS415

2739 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK  S 1GA22IS416

2740 UG 2022-23 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRUJAN R 1GA22IS417

2741 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A SARAVANI GOWDA 1GA21IS001



2742 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHIJNA M B 1GA21IS003

2743 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK 1GA21IS004

2744 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK PANDURANGA  NADIGER 1GA21IS005

2745 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABHISHEK SINGH 1GA21IS006

2746 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ABIJITH S 1GA21IS007

2747 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADARSH PRAKASH 1GA21IS008

2748 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITI  S GOWDA 1GA21IS009

2749 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ADITYA B S 1GA21IS010

2750 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING A G ADITYA SINGH 1GA21IS011

2751 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AISHWARYA VISHWANATH JANNU 1GA21IS012

2752 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AJAY BIRADAR 1GA21IS013

2753 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAY  KRISHNA  V 1GA21IS014

2754 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AKSHAY S GUPTA 1GA21IS015

2755 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AMULYA B R 1GA21IS016

2756 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA HEGDE 1GA21IS017

2757 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA R K 1GA21IS018

2758 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANANYA SHETTY 1GA21IS019

2759 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANIRUDH MANOJ BHARADWAJ 1GA21IS020

2760 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANKITA S KASHYAP 1GA21IS021

2761 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ANUSHA M 1GA21IS023

2762 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASHWIN .R 1GA21IS024

2763 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASHWINI 1GA21IS025

2764 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AVIKSHA NAYANA PALA 1GA21IS026

2765 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BALAJI YASHAS D H 1GA21IS027

2766 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHANU PRAKASH Y R 1GA21IS028

2767 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHANU PRASAD  S 1GA21IS029

2768 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMI SAGAR 1GA21IS030

2769 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA K R 1GA21IS031

2770 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA N 1GA21IS032

2771 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA S KOLEKAR 1GA21IS033

2772 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA S PATIL 1GA21IS034

2773 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BHOOVAN SHETTY 1GA21IS035

2774 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING BRUNDHA G 1GA21IS036

2775 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHRA R 1GA21IS037

2776 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITHRASHREE H J 1GA21IS038

2777 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITRA B 1GA21IS039

2778 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAITRA M BHAT 1GA21IS040

2779 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHAMPAK H C 1GA21IS041

2780 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDAN KUMAR M 1GA21IS042

2781 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHANDANA N 1GA21IS043

2782 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHELLURU SRI ARYA 1GA21IS044

2783 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHETHAN Y G 1GA21IS045

2784 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING CHIRAG K 1GA21IS046



2785 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DARSHAN J 1GA21IS047

2786 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DARSHAN NAGAPATI HEGDE 1GA21IS048

2787 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DARSHAN RAGHUNATH 1GA21IS049

2788 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEKSHA  S 1GA21IS050

2789 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPAK S CHARANTIMATH 1GA21IS051

2790 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPASHREE V 1GA21IS053

2791 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEEPTHI M 1GA21IS054

2792 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEVARAJ H 1GA21IS055

2793 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH B 1GA21IS056

2794 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHANUSH KUMAR L 1GA21IS057

2795 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHRUVA PAI 1GA21IS058

2796 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DHRUVI T AVLANI 1GA21IS059

2797 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DWITHI K 1GA21IS060

2798 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ESHA M KALADGI 1GA21IS061

2799 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GANAVI PRABHU 1GA21IS062

2800 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GAYATHRI B S 1GA21IS063

2801 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING GOKUL RAJ T 1GA21IS064

2802 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARISH GOWDA B 1GA21IS066

2803 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHA A 1GA21IS067

2804 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHINI G R 1GA21IS068

2805 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITH P U 1GA21IS069

2806 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA J 1GA21IS071

2807 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA S 1GA21IS072

2808 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMA B M 1GA21IS073

2809 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH B V 1GA21IS074

2810 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMANTH S 1GA21IS075

2811 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING IFA NOOR 1GA21IS076

2812 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING JEEVITHA S 1GA21IS077

2813 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARIBASAVARAJU B 1GA21IS078

2814 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIK KHEDED 1GA21IS079

2815 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIKEYAN M 1GA21IS080

2816 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVITHA  P 1GA21IS081

2817 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KAVYA N 1GA21IS082

2818 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KEERTHI P 1GA21IS083

2819 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LALITH BASAVESH  H B 1GA21IS084

2820 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LIKHITH 1GA21IS085

2821 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LOHITH C 1GA21IS087

2822 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING LOVLITH NARAYAN 1GA21IS088

2823 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING M S GULSHAN 1GA21IS089

2824 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MANOJ KUMAR REDDY P 1GA21IS090

2825 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MAYUR R 1GA21IS091

2826 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MEGHANA C REDDY 1GA21IS092

2827 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MITHUN H D 1GA21IS093



2828 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAMED FAIZ KHAN 1GA21IS094

2829 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAN GOWDA  G R 1GA21IS095

2830 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MOHAN VASTHAD L 1GA21IS096

2831 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING MONISHA M V 1GA21IS097

2832 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAGASHRI R 1GA21IS098

2833 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMITA S 1GA21IS099

2834 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAMRATHA R 1GA21IS100

2835 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NAVYASHREE J 1GA21IS101

2836 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NEETHU M 1GA21IS102

2837 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIDHI H S 1GA21IS103

2838 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIDHI M 1GA21IS104

2839 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKHIL KUMAR  V 1GA21IS105

2840 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKITA PATIL 1GA21IS106

2841 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIKITHA V 1GA21IS107

2842 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIRANJAN 1GA21IS108

2843 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NIRANJAN S R 1GA21IS109

2844 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITESH KUMAR 1GA21IS110

2845 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITESH M P 1GA21IS111

2846 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITHYASREE M 1GA21IS112

2847 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING NITISH NAGAPPA GOUDA 1GA21IS113

2848 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PARINITHA B 1GA21IS114

2849 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVAN GOWDA M S 1GA21IS115

2850 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PAVAN J 1GA21IS116

2851 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL GOWDA R 1GA21IS117

2852 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL S 1GA21IS118

2853 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL S G 1GA21IS119

2854 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRAJWAL V 1GA21IS120

2855 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHAM RAMACHANDRA  BHARATI 1GA21IS121

2856 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHEEK N 1GA21IS122

2857 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRATHIJNA U 1GA21IS123

2858 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRISHITHA 1GA21IS124

2859 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PRIYA Y T 1GA21IS125

2860 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PUSHKAL P ANGADI 1GA21IS126

2861 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA C 1GA21IS128

2862 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RITHESH GOWDA C 1GA21IS129

2863 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RIYA S NADIG 1GA21IS130

2864 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHINI P S 1GA21IS131

2865 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHIT  KULAKARNI 1GA21IS132

2866 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHIT KUMAR S RAJU 1GA21IS133

2867 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ROHIT R 1GA21IS134

2868 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING S PUNEETH 1GA21IS136

2869 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SADHVI K V 1GA21IS137

2870 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAGAR G 1GA21IS138



2871 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAI DISHA G S 1GA21IS139

2872 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA B H 1GA21IS140

2873 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA J 1GA21IS141

2874 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJAY C 1GA21IS142

2875 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANKETH SEQUEIRA 1GA21IS143

2876 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SATHVIKA J S 1GA21IS144

2877 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SATHWIK SHETTY 1GA21IS145

2878 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHAKUNTHALA B L 1GA21IS146

2879 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK  B R 1GA21IS147

2880 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK MEHTA 1GA21IS148

2881 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHASHANK M U 1GA21IS149

2882 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVALINGU K G 1GA21IS150

2883 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVANI MAHESH T 1GA21IS151

2884 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRAVYA SATISHA 1GA21IS152

2885 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREE SHAYAN HEBBAR 1GA21IS153

2886 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA  D G 1GA21IS154

2887 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYA VIJAYA KUMAR 1GA21IS155

2888 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHREYAS  S 1GA21IS156

2889 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHRINIDHI K N 1GA21IS157

2890 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SINCHANA C POOJARI 1GA21IS158

2891 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIRI G S 1GA21IS159

2892 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SIRI M K 1GA21IS160

2893 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SONAL C V 1GA21IS161

2894 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTHI P 1GA21IS162

2895 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SPOORTI SACHIDANAND HALAPPANAVAR 1GA21IS163

2896 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SRIJAN A 1GA21IS164

2897 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUHAS A BHARADWAJ 1GA21IS165

2898 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUJAL T 1GA21IS166

2899 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SURYA T 1GA21IS167

2900 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SUSHANT GUPTA 1GA21IS168

2901 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TANISHA G 1GA21IS170

2902 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TARUN BENAKANAKONDA 1GA21IS171

2903 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TARUN KUMAR 1GA21IS172

2904 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJASWINI APPASAB PADADALE 1GA21IS173

2905 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJASWINI K GOWDA 1GA21IS174

2906 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TEJASHWINI  A 1GA21IS175

2907 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TRYAMBAKA B ADIGA 1GA21IS176

2908 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UDITH SHANKER TIWARI 1GA21IS177

2909 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UJWALA G M 1GA21IS178

2910 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING UNNATI SOMASHEKAR 1GA21IS179

2911 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VACHAN R 1GA21IS180

2912 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VAISHNAVI R 1GA21IS181

2913 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VANISREEJA JANGETI 1GA21IS183



2914 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARSHA B U 1GA21IS184

2915 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VARUN D N 1GA21IS185

2916 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VENUGOPAL KRISHNAMURTI HEGDE 1GA21IS186

2917 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHWANATH S BAGEWADI 1GA21IS187

2918 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VISHWAS S 1GA21IS188

2919 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHAS K Y 1GA21IS189

2920 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YASHASWINI M 1GA21IS190

2921 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING YOGISHWAR N S 1GA21IS191

2922 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TARUN R S 1GA21IS192

2923 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HEMALATHA C 1GA21IS193

2924 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING RISHABH BHARADWAJ R 1GA21IS194

2925 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING VIGNESH G K 1GA21IS195

2926 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SANJANA S K 1GA21IS196

2927 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING HARSHITHA B GOWDA 1GA21IS197

2928 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KARTHIK JAIN S N 1GA21IS400

2929 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING KIRAN H K 1GA21IS401

2930 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHIVAPPA B  HOSAMANI 1GA21IS402

2931 UG 2021-22 INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SHOBHITHA H L 1GA21IS403

2932 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARUN R 1GA24EC216

2933 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AYUSH K R 1GA24EC027

2934 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MAITRI RAMACHANDRA BHAT 1GA24EC109

2935 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAURAV A S 1GA24EC173

2936 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJANA H N 1GA24EC170

2937 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROHAN GOWDA R 1GA24EC160

2938 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHUMIKA S 1GA24EC034

2939 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHIT PATIL 1GA24EC119

2940 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANOJ S GOWDA 1GA24EC113

2941 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JHANSI S PATEL A S 1GA24EC089

2942 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPAKGOWDA L A 1GA24EC051

2943 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAGANA K 1GA24EC065

2944 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING V PRAHARSHIKA 1GA24EC211

2945 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS A MAGI 1GA24EC187

2946 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DANAMMA VIBHUTIMATH 1GA24EC044

2947 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARISH R S 1GA24EC070

2948 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PATEL PRAVEEN KUMAR CHETHAN K R 1GA24EC136

2949 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMANTH YADAV L 1GA24EC079

2950 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AMRUTHA R 1GA24EC012

2951 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ABHAY KOUSHIK B A 1GA24EC001

2952 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHAM K 1GA24EC145

2953 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KESHAV  R 1GA24EC096

2954 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING K RAJEEV KRISHNA 1GA24EC090

2955 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRANAV UMESH 1GA24EC142

2956 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEETHENDRA  V 1GA24EC085



2957 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHINI K M 1GA24EC071

2958 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEVIKA A 1GA24EC053

2959 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAMITH S 1GA24EC123

2960 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING POCHA RAMESH REDDY 1GA24EC138

2961 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMANTH GOWDA P 1GA24EC077

2962 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING S CHIRANTH 1GA24EC163

2963 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEEVITH B K 1GA24EC088

2964 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROSHNI  SUYOG 1GA24EC162

2965 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING T GANESH PRASAD 1GA24EC204

2966 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHARAN K M 1GA24EC038

2967 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VED V BAIKERIKAR 1GA24EC217

2968 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DIVYASHREE F G 1GA24EC057

2969 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARATH B GOWDA 1GA24EC031

2970 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAJ PRATAP SINGH 1GA24EC151

2971 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BRUNDHA N 1GA24EC035

2972 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LAVANYA P 1GA24EC102

2973 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AISHWARYA V 1GA24EC007

2974 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASMITHA B R 1GA24EC234

2975 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RISHI GOWDA P 1GA24EC158

2976 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAHANA V 1GA24EC167

2977 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING REETHU D V 1GA24EC156

2978 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHAITANYA S 1GA24EC036

2979 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KARTHIKA A B 1GA24EC094

2980 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHAITRA C 1GA24EC037

2981 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANIKA RAGHAVENDRA 1GA24EC169

2982 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHAN RAO M SALANKE 1GA24EC118

2983 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING K V VARSHITHA 1GA24EC092

2984 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARUN 1GA24EC215

2985 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HRUDAY SIDDESH SANGOLLI 1GA24EC082

2986 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARIPRIYA M 1GA24EC069

2987 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING THEJAS N 1GA24EC209

2988 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKASH S JADHAV 1GA24EC009

2989 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHAM PRASAD 1GA24EC176

2990 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ABHIRAM A 1GA24EC002

2991 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHIDHAR V T 1GA24EC179

2992 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANISHA B 1GA24EC016

2993 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MADHURA N 1GA24EC107

2994 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJAY P S 1GA24EC172

2995 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHAMMED ATEEQ PASHA 1GA24EC116

2996 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GOWTHAM T A 1GA24EC068

2997 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LAKSHMI 1GA24EC099

2998 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS P 1GA24EC189

2999 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRESTA P 1GA24EC186



3000 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHNU VARTHAN  M S 1GA24EC227

3001 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ASHUTOSH BIRADAR 1GA24EC025

3002 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKESH R PATEL 1GA24EC153

3003 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEEVAN SHAKTHI M 1GA24EC087

3004 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEKSHA M KANTH 1GA24EC046

3005 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING G AKSHAY JOSHI 1GA24EC060

3006 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GNANASAGAR S V 1GA24EC067

3007 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TANMAYI UMESH 1GA24EC206

3008 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAMHITH P PUURNABODH 1GA24EC168

3009 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AMRUTHA K P 1GA24EC011

3010 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOULYA D GOWDA 1GA24EC121

3011 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKASH R 1GA24EC008

3012 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHINMAYI N GOWDA 1GA24EC040

3013 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SOUNDARYA K R 1GA24EC195

3014 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SPOORTHI M 1GA24EC196

3015 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MONISHA S 1GA24EC120

3016 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKITH S 1GA24EC104

3017 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VINAY G  T 1GA24EC224

3018 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANYASHREE R 1GA24EC114

3019 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAGAN D 1GA24EC062

3020 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL ANIL KADAM 1GA24EC140

3021 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRATEEK SHRISHAIL HALYAL 1GA24EC144

3022 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HITESH Y S 1GA24EC081

3023 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARUL KUMARAN S 1GA24EC022

3024 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHSHREE 1GA24EC230

3025 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DURGAPRASAD M 1GA24EC058

3026 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREE HARSHA R H 1GA24EC185

3027 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIDYA SHRI 1GA24EC219

3028 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHUMIKA A S 1GA24EC033

3029 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NEHA C 1GA24EC127

3030 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ADITI N 1GA24EC004

3031 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YOGITA SUDHIR MADIWAL 1GA24EC236

3032 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIKAS K M 1GA24EC222

3033 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAMYA RAJA PAWASKAR 1GA24EC155

3034 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SWAMY M 1GA24EC203

3035 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANIRUDH H S 1GA24EC015

3036 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHIRANTHAN C 1GA24EC042

3037 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ADITYA ADANNAVAR S 1GA24EC005

3038 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJASWINI 1GA24EC208

3039 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRERANA K 1GA24EC150

3040 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKSHA P 1GA24EC154

3041 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAGAN S R 1GA24EC063

3042 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING S DHANUSH 1GA24EC164



3043 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVASHAMBHU S B 1GA24EC182

3044 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SIDDESH T 1GA24EC193

3045 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK M P 1GA24EC178

3046 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJANA K M 1GA24EC171

3047 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROSHAN JAGADISH DHUMMANSURE 1GA24EC161

3048 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAGANDEEP M K S 1GA24EC066

3049 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYASHREE M A 1GA24EC190

3050 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIHARIKA D 1GA24EC129

3051 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING POORVIKA M S 1GA24EC139

3052 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA H 1GA24EC073

3053 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANIRUDDHA H M 1GA24EC014

3054 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARSHAN M 1GA24EC214

3055 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTHI 1GA24EC095

3056 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING B ABHISHEK 1GA24EC028

3057 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VINAY SHRISHAIL KUNNOLLI 1GA24EC225

3058 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISHCHITH B R 1GA24EC133

3059 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANITA 1GA24EC017

3060 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHAM RAJ R 1GA24EC146

3061 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK G 1GA24EC177

3062 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVARAJ PATIL 1GA24EC181

3063 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANJUNATH B J 1GA24EC111

3064 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING UDAY S KUMAR 1GA24EC210

3065 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKESH K K 1GA24EC152

3066 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NARENDRA G N 1GA24EC125

3067 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DISHA B J 1GA24EC056

3068 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARUSH VIHAN KARTHIK N 1GA24EC023

3069 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHOOSHITHA P 1GA24EC032

3070 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAGAN S YADAV 1GA24EC064

3071 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEKSHITHA D U 1GA24EC048

3072 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUSHMITHA P S 1GA24EC201

3073 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUJAN S A 1GA24EC200

3074 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHIRDEEP T 1GA24EC043

3075 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YOGARAJ A C 1GA24EC235

3076 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHI G YADAV 1GA24EC147

3077 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRUJAN BANDI 1GA24EC198

3078 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIKAS GOWDA H R 1GA24EC221

3079 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHAL KAMBLI 1GA24EC226

3080 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AISHWARYA SANSUDDI 1GA24EC006

3081 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHA G 1GA24EC019

3082 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ESHAN M KUMAR 1GA24EC059

3083 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA G 1GA24EC072

3084 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KISHAN H P 1GA24EC097

3085 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARYA M 1GA24EC024



3086 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRIJI SONI 1GA24EC192

3087 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHIRANTH M K` 1GA24EC041

3088 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKSHAY SUDHAKARA 1GA24EC010

3089 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHAMMED AYAZ B 1GA24EC117

3090 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ASHWATH RAGHAV HEGDE 1GA24EC026

3091 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS GOWDA B M 1GA24EC188

3092 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANOUSHKA PHADNIS 1GA24EC018

3093 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHADAKSHARI 1GA24EC175

3094 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING OVIYAA V 1GA24EC134

3095 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISHANTH M 1GA24EC132

3096 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPASHREE P 1GA24EC052

3097 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMALATHA V 1GA24EC076

3098 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHINMAYEE S 1GA24EC039

3099 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MEGHANA B 1GA24EC115

3100 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SNEHA S 1GA24EC194

3101 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN S 1GA24EC045

3102 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJAS P 1GA24EC207

3103 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SEVANTHI H 1GA24EC174

3104 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING B MANIKANTA 1GA24EC029

3105 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MALLIKARJUN SOMANAKATTI 1GA24EC110

3106 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RIYA RAJESH RAIKAR 1GA24EC159

3107 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEEVAN H R 1GA24EC086

3108 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMACHANDRA B N 1GA24EC075

3109 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIJAYKUMAR GOUDA PATIL 1GA24EC220

3110 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANUSH S DAROJI 1GA24EC055

3111 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VEERESH 1GA24EC218

3112 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPAK MOUDGALYA K G 1GA24EC049

3113 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APOORVA SHIVANAND NAYAK 1GA24EC020

3114 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANOJ KUMAR S D 1GA24EC112

3115 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMANTH  M R 1GA24EC078

3116 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LOKESHA B D 1GA24EC105

3117 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL B S 1GA24EC141

3118 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHAVANTH D S 1GA24EC229

3119 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVUKUMAR 1GA24EC184

3120 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KUMARA A 1GA24EC098

3121 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHANUSHREE N C 1GA24EC030

3122 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEKSHITH D R 1GA24EC047

3123 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISARGA D 1GA24EC131

3124 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LAVANYA D 1GA24EC101

3125 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING T VIKASH 1GA24EC205

3126 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING G S PRIYANKA 1GA24EC061

3127 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIDHI M SAVANTH 1GA24EC128

3128 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING S M AMRUTHA 1GA24EC165



3129 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRERANA D 1GA24EC149

3130 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUVARSHINI K 1GA24EC202

3131 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VAISHAKH H V 1GA24EC212

3132 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANUSH J GOWDA 1GA24EC054

3133 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MAHADEVI 1GA24EC108

3134 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHAZAN R 1GA24EC180

3135 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ABHISHEK S 1GA24EC003

3136 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVASHANTAGOUDA 1GA24EC183

3137 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMASHREE M V 1GA24EC080

3138 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PARINITHA S 1GA24EC135

3139 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PAVANKUMAR N HAKKI 1GA24EC137

3140 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIKHIL M KASAMALAGI 1GA24EC130

3141 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARNAV SRUJAN NAIK 1GA24EC021

3142 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAHANA M 1GA24EC166

3143 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHWANTH GOWDA V 1GA24EC233

3144 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHWANTH A 1GA24EC231

3145 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANAND S L 1GA24EC013

3146 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPAK NANDAKUMAR NAKETTINAWAR 1GA24EC050

3147 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA H L 1GA24EC074

3148 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JASWANTH B 1GA24EC083

3149 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JAYANTH  KUMAR B R 1GA24EC084

3150 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KARAN NAIK 1GA24EC093

3151 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEKSHITH D R 1GA24EC047

3152 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DIVYASHREE F G 1GA24EC057

3153 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKHITH KUMAR K 1GA24EC103

3154 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING M S RAGHAVENDRA 1GA24EC106

3155 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MUYEED 1GA24EC122

3156 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NANDAN N 1GA24EC124

3157 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAVANEETH N 1GA24EC231

3158 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREM B S 1GA24EC148

3159 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING REVANASIDDA BASAPPA KUMASI 1GA24EC157

3160 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJAY P S 1GA24EC172

3161 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRICHARANA N MURTHY 1GA24EC191

3162 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRIKRISHNA B 1GA24EC197

3163 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUHA AFREEN 1GA24EC199

3164 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREM B S 1GA24EC148

3165 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VAMSHIKA C 1GA24EC213

3166 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIKAS PATIL 1GA24EC223

3167 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHWAS N 1GA24EC191

3168 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHWANTH ANDAPPA ANAGOUDAR 1GA24EC232

3169 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKASH S 1GA22EC006

3170 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANUSH A V 1GA22EC039

3171 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHWAS  D 1GA24EC416



3172 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAGAR C 1GA24EC410

3173 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMANTH T 1GA24EC405

3174 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SOMASHEKAR N 1GA24EC412

3175 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDAN KRISHNA K 1GA24EC400

3176 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VAIBHAV  M 1GA24EC414

3177 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING G GNANESHWAR 1GA24EC404

3178 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RENUKESH KUMBAR B G 1GA24EC409

3179 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANANJAYA K 1GA24EC403

3180 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRUSTI LAXMANA SOMANAKATTI 1GA24EC413

3181 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN U 1GA24EC402

3182 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN GOWDA C 1GA24EC401

3183 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK M B 1GA24EC411

3184 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRITHVI RAJ N 1GA24EC407

3185 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VENU  R 1GA24EC415

3186 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRUTHVI SINGH 1GA24EC408

3187 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAVYASHREE A N 1GA24EC406

3188 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ADITHYAVANSH 1GA22EC003

3189 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHILPA SHREE R 1GA23EC199

3190 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VENKATADRIGAARI PAVITHRA 1GA23EC200

3191 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AARON SAMUEL B 1GA23EC001

3192 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ABHEEK THATIKONDA 1GA23EC002

3193 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ADITHI MOHAN 1GA23EC004

3194 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AHANA P TEJASWI 1GA23EC006

3195 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AISHWARYA B R 1GA23EC007

3196 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AISHWARYA N B 1GA23EC008

3197 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AISHWARYA N S 1GA23EC009

3198 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AISHWARYA P 1GA23EC010

3199 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AMRUTH KADROLLI 1GA23EC011

3200 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANANYA KH 1GA23EC012

3201 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANANYA R 1GA23EC013

3202 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANJALI G 1GA23EC014

3203 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANKITA 1GA23EC015

3204 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANNAPURNA  BASIDONI 1GA23EC016

3205 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHA BASAVARAJ SUDI 1GA23EC017

3206 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHA D S 1GA23EC018

3207 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHA K R 1GA23EC019

3208 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANVITHA KUMARI N 1GA23EC020

3209 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APRATIM MANDAL 1GA23EC021

3210 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARYAN C GOWDA 1GA23EC022

3211 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ASHMITA HARAGI 1GA23EC023

3212 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BANUJA B M 1GA23EC024

3213 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARATH GOWDA R 1GA23EC025

3214 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARATH S 1GA23EC026



3215 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHAVANA N 1GA23EC027

3216 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA K R 1GA23EC028

3217 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHUMIKA A KAMATH 1GA23EC029

3218 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHUVANA S 1GA23EC030

3219 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BINDU SHREE G S 1GA23EC031

3220 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BRAHMANANDA TEJAS G C 1GA23EC032

3221 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING C S PRADHYUMNA 1GA23EC033

3222 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJANA C 1GA23EC034

3223 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDANA T 1GA23EC035

3224 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDANA V 1GA23EC036

3225 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDRU S 1GA23EC038

3226 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANNUCHETAN METI 1GA23EC039

3227 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHARANYA J 1GA23EC040

3228 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DAIVIK  GOWDA C 1GA23EC041

3229 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEKSHA KRISHNAMURTHY 1GA23EC042

3230 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEKSHITH B S 1GA23EC043

3231 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPTHA N 1GA23EC044

3232 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANUSH G 1GA23EC045

3233 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANUSH L 1GA23EC046

3234 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANUSH S 1GA23EC047

3235 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHEEMANTH M 1GA23EC048

3236 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHUSHYANTH D S 1GA23EC049

3237 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHYAN T S 1GA23EC050

3238 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DISHA A RAJ 1GA23EC051

3239 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DURGASHREE N 1GA23EC052

3240 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING G N RAJINI 1GA23EC053

3241 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING G SPOORTI 1GA23EC054

3242 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAGAN R 1GA23EC055

3243 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAUTAM METAR 1GA23EC056

3244 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING H MALLIKARJUN 1GA23EC057

3245 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHA G C 1GA23EC058

3246 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITH GOWDA K N 1GA23EC059

3247 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA R 1GA23EC060

3248 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMANTH G 1GA23EC061

3249 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMASHREE B 1GA23EC062

3250 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING INCHARA M 1GA23EC063

3251 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING INCHARA RAO R S 1GA23EC064

3252 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING J SAGAR 1GA23EC065

3253 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JANAHVI P 1GA23EC066

3254 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JANAVI R 1GA23EC067

3255 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JAYANTH  GOWDA  S 1GA23EC068

3256 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEEVAN KUMAR S 1GA23EC069

3257 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JHENKAR M 1GA23EC070



3258 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JNANAVI M B 1GA23EC071

3259 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING K M SINCHANA 1GA23EC072

3260 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KANNAMBAKAM KOUSHIK 1GA23EC073

3261 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KARTHIK H G 1GA23EC074

3262 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KARTHIK N 1GA23EC075

3263 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTANA R 1GA23EC076

3264 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTHANA M 1GA23EC077

3265 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KIRAN ASHOK PATIL 1GA23EC078

3266 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KISHORE K H 1GA23EC079

3267 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KRUTI G 1GA23EC080

3268 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING L GANAVI 1GA23EC081

3269 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LEVINA  NANCY J 1GA23EC082

3270 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANEESH H 1GA23EC083

3271 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANJUNATH P L 1GA23EC084

3272 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANOJ A 1GA23EC085

3273 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MEENASHREE H R 1GA23EC086

3274 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MEGHANA M S 1GA23EC087

3275 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MEGHANA P 1GA23EC088

3276 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MITHUN N 1GA23EC089

3277 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHITH B N 1GA23EC090

3278 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHITH KUMAR V L 1GA23EC091

3279 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHITH S V 1GA23EC092

3280 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING N HARSHA 1GA23EC093

3281 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAINIKA L 1GA23EC094

3282 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAMRATHA  G 1GA23EC096

3283 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NANDAN GOWDA B S 1GA23EC097

3284 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NANDITA AGADI 1GA23EC098

3285 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NARENDRA S 1GA23EC099

3286 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NETRA 1GA23EC100

3287 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIDHI N 1GA23EC101

3288 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIKHIL LAL 1GA23EC102

3289 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIMAI KRISHNA A RAO 1GA23EC103

3290 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISCHITHA GOWDA P R 1GA23EC104

3291 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISHANT VINAYAK  NAIK 1GA23EC105

3292 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISHITHA N REDDY 1GA23EC106

3293 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NITHAN GOWDA N S 1GA23EC107

3294 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NITYA N 1GA23EC108

3295 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIVEDHITHA S M 1GA23EC109

3296 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PANNAGA R UDUPA 1GA23EC110

3297 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL K V 1GA23EC111

3298 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL R 1GA23EC112

3299 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL S MENASINAKAYI 1GA23EC113

3300 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRANATHI K S 1GA23EC114



3301 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRANAV ARJUN A 1GA23EC115

3302 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRANAV PURUSHOTTAMA BHAT 1GA23EC116

3303 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRANITHA SHARMA 1GA23EC117

3304 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRARTHAN C 1GA23EC118

3305 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRASHANT MUSAGUPPI 1GA23EC119

3306 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRATHIK P 1GA23EC120

3307 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHAM DURGESH H S 1GA23EC121

3308 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHAM RAO K 1GA23EC122

3309 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRISHA S B 1GA23EC123

3310 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRIYANSHU TIWARI 1GA23EC124

3311 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PUNARVIKA U V 1GA23EC125

3312 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PUNYASHREE C 1GA23EC126

3313 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING R SANJEETH BALAN 1GA23EC127

3314 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAGHAV D SWAMY 1GA23EC128

3315 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAHUL S 1GA23EC129

3316 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAJAT SANJAY YADAGOODE 1GA23EC130

3317 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKSHITH N 1GA23EC131

3318 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAMYA U 1GA23EC132

3319 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAQEEB MULTANI 1GA23EC133

3320 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RENUKA DEVI 1GA23EC134

3321 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RISHI P 1GA23EC135

3322 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RISHIKA KASHYAPA 1GA23EC136

3323 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RIYA RAJ B 1GA23EC137

3324 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROHAN S 1GA23EC138

3325 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RONITH H GOWDA 1GA23EC139

3326 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SACHIN P 1GA23EC140

3327 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANDHYA G VISHWAKARMA 1GA23EC141

3328 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJANA S 1GA23EC142

3329 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHAMAN M SURYAVAMSHI 1GA23EC143

3330 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHARATH KUMAR Y 1GA23EC144

3331 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHARVA S MAVINAKERE 1GA23EC145

3332 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK B S 1GA23EC146

3333 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK P R 1GA23EC147

3334 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHISHIR K GOWDA 1GA23EC148

3335 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVARAJ SHREESHAIL KUMASI 1GA23EC149

3336 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRADDHA K V 1GA23EC150

3337 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREEHARI 1GA23EC151

3338 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYA C R 1GA23EC152

3339 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYA S 1GA23EC153

3340 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYA S L 1GA23EC154

3341 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYASH 1GA23EC155

3342 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SINCHANA B 1GA23EC156

3343 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SINCHANA N C 1GA23EC157



3344 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SINDHU TIRUPATI KONDLI 1GA23EC158

3345 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SKANDA YOGEESH 1GA23EC159

3346 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SPOORTHI  H S 1GA23EC160

3347 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRIVATSA H S 1GA23EC161

3348 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRUSHTI SATISH AMBALAJERI 1GA23EC162

3349 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUCHITHRA H K 1GA23EC163

3350 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUDHIKSHA K 1GA23EC164

3351 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUHAS K M 1GA23EC165

3352 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUMIT FULARI 1GA23EC166

3353 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SWATHI A V 1GA23EC167

3354 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING T RAGHUL 1GA23EC168

3355 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJASWINI C N 1GA23EC169

3356 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJASWINI JIRAGAL 1GA23EC170

3357 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJASWINI M 1GA23EC171

3358 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TRISHA N 1GA23EC172

3359 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TRISHA R 1GA23EC173

3360 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING UJWAL V 1GA23EC174

3361 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VAISIRI S 1GA23EC175

3362 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARSHA E M 1GA23EC176

3363 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARUN S 1GA23EC178

3364 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VEERESH N H 1GA23EC179

3365 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIKAS K A 1GA23EC180

3366 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIKAS S 1GA23EC181

3367 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHAL GUNDUBA PAWAR 1GA23EC182

3368 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHNUVARDHAN 1GA23EC183

3369 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISMAYA P 1GA23EC184

3370 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHAS B PUJERI 1GA23EC185

3371 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHAS S 1GA23EC186

3372 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHWANTH GOWDA M S 1GA23EC187

3373 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING UZMA FARHA 1GA23EC190

3374 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHINMAY S NEELAGIRI 1GA23EC191

3375 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHITRASHREE C 1GA23EC192

3376 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITH GOWDA K 1GA23EC193

3377 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKITH R 1GA23EC194

3378 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANOJ KUMAR G P 1GA23EC195

3379 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MRUNAL MANDAR D 1GA23EC196

3380 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SPOORTHI P N 1GA23EC197

3381 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUJAN J 1GA23EC198

3382 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NUTHAN S 1GA24EC418

3383 UG 2024-25 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHWANTH R GOWDA 1GA24EC417

3384 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARNA J GOWDA 1GA21EC163

3385 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING A DARSHAN 1GA22EC001

3386 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ABHISHEK S METRI 1GA22EC002



3387 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ADITYA NIMBARGI 1GA22EC004

3388 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKASH GOWDA M V 1GA22EC005

3389 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKSHAY  M 1GA22EC007

3390 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AMRUTHA S 1GA22EC008

3391 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AMULYA  B R 1GA22EC009

3392 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AMULYA M 1GA22EC010

3393 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANKITH R 1GA22EC011

3394 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANSHU SRINIVAS 1GA22EC012

3395 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUDEEP 1GA22EC013

3396 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUPAMA H G 1GA22EC014

3397 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHA D A 1GA22EC015

3398 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARPITHA C 1GA22EC016

3399 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARUNA P M 1GA22EC017

3400 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ASHWITA 1GA22EC018

3401 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING B TEJAS  GOWDA 1GA22EC019

3402 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BASAVESH K 1GA22EC020

3403 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARATH C 1GA22EC021

3404 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARATH  GOWDA R 1GA22EC022

3405 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARATH M B 1GA22EC023

3406 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHAVANA V 1GA22EC024

3407 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHAVITHA K S 1GA22EC025

3408 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHOOMIKA T S 1GA22EC026

3409 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHUVAN M 1GA22EC027

3410 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHUVANA R 1GA22EC028

3411 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDANA ARAVIND 1GA22EC029

3412 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDANA  P 1GA22EC030

3413 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDANA S 1GA22EC031

3414 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDRASHEKAR Y 1GA22EC032

3415 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHARAN  MAHENDARAN 1GA22EC033

3416 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHETANKUMAR V PATTAR 1GA22EC034

3417 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHIDANANDA R 1GA22EC035

3418 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHITRA D M 1GA22EC036

3419 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN R 1GA22EC037

3420 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANALAKSHMI  B N 1GA22EC038

3421 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANUSH F G 1GA22EC040

3422 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHARANEEDHARAN T 1GA22EC041

3423 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHRUTHI K R 1GA22EC042

3424 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHRUVA S 1GA22EC043

3425 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DIVYASHREE N 1GA22EC044

3426 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DRUTHI A N 1GA22EC045

3427 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GANGADHAR G K 1GA22EC046

3428 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GOUTHAM S 1GA22EC047

3429 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HAMSA VENI A M 1GA22EC048



3430 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARITHA APARNA 1GA22EC049

3431 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHINI H 1GA22EC050

3432 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITA PATIL 1GA22EC051

3433 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA B S 1GA22EC052

3434 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA G 1GA22EC053

3435 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA S 1GA22EC054

3436 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING IMPANA B M 1GA22EC055

3437 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING INCHARA  S GOWDA 1GA22EC056

3438 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING J SHREYA RAO 1GA22EC057

3439 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEEVAN T S 1GA22EC059

3440 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEEVITHA  J 1GA22EC060

3441 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JUNEAD 1GA22EC061

3442 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING K ANITHA 1GA22EC062

3443 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KALYAN M SHOBITH 1GA22EC063

3444 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KARTHIK N S 1GA22EC064

3445 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KARTHIK R 1GA22EC065

3446 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KARTHIKEYAN  B V 1GA22EC066

3447 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KAVYA P 1GA22EC067

3448 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTHANA  R 1GA22EC068

3449 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTHI SHREE N 1GA22EC069

3450 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KISHORE  H C 1GA22EC070

3451 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KSHITHIJ H KUMAR 1GA22EC071

3452 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KUMAR G 1GA22EC072

3453 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KUSHI S 1GA22EC073

3454 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKHITH K 1GA22EC074

3455 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKITH M O 1GA22EC076

3456 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LOHIT GOWDA  K S 1GA22EC077

3457 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LOHITH H 1GA22EC078

3458 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LOKESHWARI B N 1GA22EC079

3459 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING M R VISHAL 1GA22EC080

3460 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING M V K ROHITH 1GA22EC081

3461 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MADAN GOWDA K 1GA22EC082

3462 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANIEETH K 1GA22EC083

3463 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANOJ S GOWDA 1GA22EC084

3464 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANUSHREE P 1GA22EC085

3465 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MILAN SURESH 1GA22EC086

3466 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MITHUN S 1GA22EC087

3467 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING N R SIRI 1GA22EC088

3468 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NANDITA KRISHNA K 1GA22EC089

3469 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAYANA V 1GA22EC090

3470 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NETHRAVATHI M 1GA22EC091

3471 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIKHIL KUMAR G A 1GA22EC093

3472 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISARGA N 1GA22EC094



3473 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NITHIN P 1GA22EC096

3474 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NITHIN S 1GA22EC097

3475 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING P RISHI KUMAR 1GA22EC098

3476 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PADHMA PRIYA M G 1GA22EC099

3477 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PANKAJ P ALUR 1GA22EC100

3478 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PARIKSHITH D V 1GA22EC101

3479 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PAVAN GOWDA  D P 1GA22EC102

3480 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING POOJA A 1GA22EC103

3481 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL H P 1GA22EC104

3482 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL ODDODAGI 1GA22EC105

3483 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRANAV KUMAR P 1GA22EC106

3484 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHAM GOWDA N M 1GA22EC107

3485 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHI P H 1GA22EC108

3486 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRIYA 1GA22EC109

3487 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRIYANKA K M 1GA22EC110

3488 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAASHI B V 1GA22EC111

3489 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RACHANA M 1GA22EC112

3490 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAGHAV B R 1GA22EC113

3491 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAGHAVENDRA  K R 1GA22EC114

3492 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAHUL 1GA22EC115

3493 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAHUL M S 1GA22EC116

3494 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAJESHWARI SHETTY 1GA22EC117

3495 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKSHITH P 1GA22EC118

3496 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAMYA M 1GA22EC119

3497 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RANJITH T L 1GA22EC120

3498 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RENUKA 1GA22EC121

3499 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RISHITH  R GANIG 1GA22EC122

3500 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RITHESH M GOWDA 1GA22EC123

3501 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING S LAKSHMI PRIYA 1GA22EC124

3502 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SADHANA N 1GA22EC125

3503 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAHANA BASAVARAJ SAJJAN 1GA22EC126

3504 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAMRUD H S 1GA22EC127

3505 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANDEEP TARASING RATHOD 1GA22EC129

3506 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SENANI H R 1GA22EC130

3507 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHANVI G 1GA22EC131

3508 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK D 1GA22EC132

3509 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK  M 1GA22EC133

3510 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK R 1GA22EC134

3511 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK R VASISHT 1GA22EC135

3512 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK S 1GA22EC136

3513 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHILPA G 1GA22EC137

3514 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVANI Y 1GA22EC138

3515 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRADDHA S 1GA22EC139



3516 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREEYA V 1GA22EC140

3517 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS G GOWDA 1GA22EC141

3518 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS  GOWDA H S 1GA22EC142

3519 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRIYOG A P 1GA22EC143

3520 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRUTHA M JAIN 1GA22EC144

3521 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SIKKANDAR IRFAN K 1GA22EC145

3522 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SINCHANA P 1GA22EC146

3523 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SINCHANA R 1GA22EC147

3524 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SIRI BHARADWAJ 1GA22EC148

3525 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SNEHA PRIYA B M 1GA22EC149

3526 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SNEHA RUTH G 1GA22EC150

3527 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SOUMYA SUNTE 1GA22EC151

3528 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SOURAV K P 1GA22EC152

3529 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SPOORTHI B 1GA22EC153

3530 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SPOORTHI B R 1GA22EC154

3531 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SPOORTHI G S 1GA22EC155

3532 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRI SHIVAMANIKANTHA B 1GA22EC156

3533 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRIHARI K S 1GA22EC157

3534 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRIMATHI T M 1GA22EC158

3535 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRINIVAS P 1GA22EC159

3536 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRUSHTI S STHAVER 1GA22EC160

3537 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUBRAMANYA M N 1GA22EC161

3538 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUHAS M N 1GA22EC162

3539 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUHASINI S M 1GA22EC163

3540 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUMUKHA S 1GA22EC164

3541 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SURESH KUMAWAT 1GA22EC165

3542 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SWAROOP  S 1GA22EC166

3543 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING T HARIPRIYA 1GA22EC167

3544 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TANUSHREE  S B 1GA22EC168

3545 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TARANI A K 1GA22EC169

3546 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJASWINI  V 1GA22EC170

3547 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING THARUN A V 1GA22EC171

3548 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING THOTA  SRAVANTHI 1GA22EC172

3549 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING THUSHAR  R 1GA22EC173

3550 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TULASI S 1GA22EC174

3551 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING UMME AIMAN 1GA22EC175

3552 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARSHA  JANUMALA 1GA22EC176

3553 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VENKATESH 1GA22EC177

3554 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIJAYALAKSHMI K S 1GA22EC178

3555 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIJAYALAKSHMI S 1GA22EC179

3556 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VINAY K 1GA22EC181

3557 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VINAY SHIVANANDA JUMANAL 1GA22EC182

3558 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VINAYAK GOUNDI 1GA22EC183



3559 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VINDYA G 1GA22EC184

3560 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHAL SHARMA 1GA22EC185

3561 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHWAS C 1GA22EC186

3562 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VRUNDA V KAMBAR 1GA22EC187

3563 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHAVANTH GOWDA M 1GA22EC188

3564 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHWANTH J 1GA22EC189

3565 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KAVYA J 1GA22EC190

3566 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHWETHA V S 1GA22EC191

3567 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING S RAKSHITHA 1GA22EC192

3568 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJASWINI B 1GA22EC193

3569 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROHINI G 1GA22EC194

3570 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DIVYASHREE G 1GA22EC195

3571 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GUNAPRIYA K 1GA22EC196

3572 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VACHANA K 1GA22EC197

3573 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHA K G 1GA23EC400

3574 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDRASHEKHAR AN 1GA23EC401

3575 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPU S 1GA23EC402

3576 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GOKUL G 1GA23EC403

3577 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JAISHEELA S 1GA23EC404

3578 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LOKESH GOWDA S 1GA23EC405

3579 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MAHALAKSHMI K R 1GA23EC406

3580 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHAMED BASHEER 1GA23EC407

3581 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAVEENKUMARA U 1GA23EC408

3582 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PARAMESHA V N 1GA23EC409

3583 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAMYASHREE D 1GA23EC410

3584 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RANJITH KUMAR C 1GA23EC411

3585 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROHAN K P 1GA23EC412

3586 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAHANA T H 1GA23EC413

3587 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SONIKA A H 1GA23EC414

3588 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRUSTI K N 1GA23EC415

3589 UG 2023-24 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHWAS K 1GA23EC416

3590 UG 2019-20 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRUTI 1GA19EC154

3591 UG 2020-21 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS  S 1GA20EC138

3592 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ABHISHEK G GOWDA 1GA21EC001

3593 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ACHYUTH V KULKARNI 1GA21EC002

3594 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ADARSH GOWDA D 1GA21EC003

3595 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AISHWARYA M 1GA21EC005

3596 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKASH M S 1GA21EC006

3597 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKSHATHA R 1GA21EC007

3598 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AKSHATHA S SHASTRY 1GA21EC008

3599 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AMARNATH V 1GA21EC009

3600 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANAND RAO S 1GA21EC010

3601 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANANYA L HOSMANE 1GA21EC011



3602 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANANYA  M 1GA21EC012

3603 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANIRUDH GOWDA V C 1GA21EC013

3604 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHA S 1GA21EC014

3605 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANUSHREE S 1GA21EC015

3606 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ARJUN 1GA21EC016

3607 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING A S PUNEETH CHANDRA 1GA21EC017

3608 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ASHITH MURTHY 1GA21EC018

3609 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AVANI N 1GA21EC019

3610 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING B E RAKESH 1GA21EC020

3611 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BASAVESH G S 1GA21EC021

3612 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHANUPRIYA N 1GA21EC022

3613 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARANI  R GOWDA 1GA21EC023

3614 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHARATH M 1GA21EC024

3615 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHAVANA K 1GA21EC026

3616 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHAVANA SATISH C S 1GA21EC027

3617 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING C SAANVI 1GA21EC028

3618 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHANDAN GOWDA S 1GA21EC029

3619 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHARAN N 1GA21EC030

3620 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHETAN 1GA21EC031

3621 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHIDAKSH  BABU 1GA21EC032

3622 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHINMAYEE U 1GA21EC033

3623 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHIRAG N 1GA21EC034

3624 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING D V RAKSHA 1GA21EC035

3625 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN ANIRUD R 1GA21EC036

3626 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN GOWDA R 1GA21EC037

3627 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN P K 1GA21EC038

3628 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEKSHA S 1GA21EC039

3629 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPTHI M K 1GA21EC040

3630 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DHANYA GANESH HEGDE 1GA21EC041

3631 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING G L MAHIMA GOWDA 1GA21EC042

3632 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING G R VIGHNESHWAR 1GA21EC043

3633 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GAGAN BYREGOWDA M 1GA21EC044

3634 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GANAVI K S 1GA21EC045

3635 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GOURAV A B 1GA21EC046

3636 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GOUTHAM REDDY  D 1GA21EC047

3637 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GURU PRASAD 1GA21EC048

3638 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING GURUPRASADA L 1GA21EC049

3639 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARIKSHA C 1GA21EC050

3640 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA R 1GA21EC051

3641 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSHITHA R JOSHI 1GA21EC052

3642 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HARSSHITHA G 1GA21EC053

3643 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HEMANTH S 1GA21EC054

3644 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING HITESH K V 1GA21EC055



3645 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING INDHU  T G 1GA21EC056

3646 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JAGADEEP AVULA 1GA21EC057

3647 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JAYANTH R 1GA21EC058

3648 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING JEEVITH R 1GA21EC059

3649 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KAVANA M 1GA21EC060

3650 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KAVERI ANIL GHATAGE 1GA21EC061

3651 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTHANA  A V 1GA21EC062

3652 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTHI PRADHA M 1GA21EC063

3653 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KIRAN M R 1GA21EC064

3654 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KRUPA S GOWDA 1GA21EC065

3655 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KUSHAL D S GOWDA 1GA21EC066

3656 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KUSHAL M 1GA21EC067

3657 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KUSHAL N 1GA21EC068

3658 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LALITH H 1GA21EC069

3659 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKITHA RAVI 1GA21EC070

3660 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LOGAVIKNES M K 1GA21EC071

3661 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING M SURYA 1GA21EC072

3662 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING M VINITH KRISHNA 1GA21EC073

3663 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANASA  K R 1GA21EC074

3664 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MANU M 1GA21EC075

3665 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHAMMED SADIQ 1GA21EC076

3666 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOHITH B K 1GA21EC077

3667 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MONIKA  S 1GA21EC078

3668 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOULI R S 1GA21EC079

3669 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MOULYA S 1GA21EC080

3670 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MUKESH KUMAR T M 1GA21EC082

3671 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAHUSHA  K L 1GA21EC083

3672 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NANDISH K R 1GA21EC084

3673 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAVEEN KUMAR K S 1GA21EC085

3674 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAVYASHREE D 1GA21EC086

3675 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NAYANA K 1GA21EC087

3676 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIHAL ADITHYA RAJU 1GA21EC088

3677 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIRANJAN G 1GA21EC089

3678 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIRANJAN V 1GA21EC090

3679 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NISHMITHA J SHETTY 1GA21EC091

3680 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NITHISH SAGAR REDDY 1GA21EC092

3681 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PALLAVI G P 1GA21EC093

3682 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PARTHA H 1GA21EC094

3683 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING POOJA G C 1GA21EC095

3684 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAGNA K  P 1GA21EC096

3685 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJITH B K 1GA21EC097

3686 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJNA B ATHREYA 1GA21EC098

3687 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL M 1GA21EC099



3688 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAJWAL R 1GA21EC100

3689 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRANAV BHAT 1GA21EC101

3690 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRATHEEK  GOWDA C S 1GA21EC102

3691 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRATHIBHA T R 1GA21EC103

3692 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHI L TANTRY 1GA21EC104

3693 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREETHI R N 1GA21EC105

3694 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PREKSHA H 1GA21EC106

3695 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRIYA D 1GA21EC107

3696 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRIYADARSHINI V 1GA21EC108

3697 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PUNITH GOWDA B R 1GA21EC109

3698 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKSHITH C 1GA21EC110

3699 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKSHITH G 1GA21EC111

3700 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKSHITH R 1GA21EC112

3701 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RANGANATH K 1GA21EC113

3702 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RANJANA  V 1GA21EC114

3703 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RANJITH KUMAR R 1GA21EC115

3704 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RISHIKA S KAGAL 1GA21EC116

3705 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROHITH D R 1GA21EC118

3706 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ROOPA T S 1GA21EC119

3707 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RUCHITHA S 1GA21EC120

3708 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING S PRIYANKA 1GA21EC121

3709 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SACHIN  B 1GA21EC122

3710 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SADANA 1GA21EC123

3711 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAHANA B 1GA21EC124

3712 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAHANA H 1GA21EC125

3713 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAMARTH  RAM S 1GA21EC126

3714 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJANA MURTHY 1GA21EC127

3715 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJANA  N 1GA21EC128

3716 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJAY GEDIGERI 1GA21EC130

3717 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJU BASAPPA MUDALAGI 1GA21EC131

3718 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHARMILA P 1GA21EC132

3719 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVA PRASAD M 1GA21EC133

3720 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVASHANKAR S 1GA21EC134

3721 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRESTA S K 1GA21EC135

3722 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYA  J M 1GA21EC136

3723 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS GOWDA B S 1GA21EC137

3724 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHREYAS S RAJ 1GA21EC138

3725 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHRIGOURI M PATIL 1GA21EC139

3726 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SIDDARTH  S DEVADIGA 1GA21EC140

3727 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SIRI N 1GA21EC141

3728 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SOHAN GOWDA G 1GA21EC142

3729 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SOMASHEKAR M M 1GA21EC143

3730 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRIPAD JOSHI 1GA21EC144



3731 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SRUJANA  B  1GA21EC145

3732 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUCHITHRA R 1GA21EC146

3733 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUHANI SHETTY 1GA21EC147

3734 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUNIDHI K S 1GA21EC148

3735 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUPREETH S 1GA21EC149

3736 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SURABHI A S 1GA21EC150

3737 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUSHMITHA RAKSHITH 1GA21EC151

3738 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SWAPNA K T 1GA21EC152

3739 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SWASTHI A ANEKAR 1GA21EC153

3740 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TANMAY JANAMEJARAO BANDGAR 1GA21EC154

3741 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJAS B M 1GA21EC156

3742 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJAS K J 1GA21EC157

3743 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TEJASHWINI B 1GA21EC158

3744 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING THANUSHREE R 1GA21EC159

3745 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TOUFEEQ AHMED 1GA21EC160

3746 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING V G VANISHRI 1GA21EC161

3747 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARSHA C S 1GA21EC164

3748 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARSHA P V 1GA21EC165

3749 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARSHINI L PAVADASHETRA 1GA21EC166

3750 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARUN KUMAR D 1GA21EC167

3751 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VENKANAGOUDA BHEEMANAGOUDA PATIL 1GA21EC168

3752 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIJAYA BHASKAR K N 1GA21EC170

3753 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VIJAYALAKSHMI B 1GA21EC171

3754 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHWAS M 1GA21EC172

3755 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISMITHA S 1GA21EC173

3756 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHAS GOWDA H K 1GA21EC174

3757 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHASWINI P 1GA21EC176

3758 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YASHWANTH B NAIK 1GA21EC177

3759 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YOGESH C 1GA21EC178

3760 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YOJITH C 1GA21EC179

3761 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING NIKITHA G 1GA21EC180

3762 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SWETHA K 1GA21EC181

3763 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA G 1GA21EC182

3764 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKITH  K GOWDA 1GA21EC183

3765 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING YESHWANTH KASHYAP R 1GA21EC184

3766 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ABHISHEK H S 1GA21EC185

3767 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRIYANKA  S A 1GA21EC186

3768 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING BHAVANA B S 1GA21EC187

3769 UG 2021-22 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHIVANI R 1GA21EC188

3770 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANKITHA S 1GA22EC400

3771 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ANU M 1GA22EC401

3772 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CHETHAN R 1GA22EC402

3773 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DARSHAN  R 1GA22EC403



3774 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEEPAK P 1GA22EC404

3775 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING KEERTHANA A 1GA22EC405

3776 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING LIKITH A 1GA22EC406

3777 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MADHUSUDHAN  J 1GA22EC407

3778 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING MONISH K V 1GA22EC408

3779 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PAVAN KUMAR S 1GA22EC409

3780 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PAVANI C 1GA22EC410

3781 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING PRAVEENKUMAR ANVERI 1GA22EC411

3782 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING RAGHU M 1GA22EC412

3783 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SAHANA R 1GA22EC413

3784 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANDHYA H S 1GA22EC414

3785 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANJAY G M 1GA22EC415

3786 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SANTHOSH S M 1GA22EC416

3787 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SHASHANK  N D 1GA22EC417

3788 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SUHEEL S 1GA22EC418

3789 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING SURAJ K 1GA22EC419

3790 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING THEJASWINI M 1GA22EC420

3791 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING TILAK D 1GA22EC421

3792 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VARUN  KUMAR  B S 1GA22EC422

3793 UG 2022-23 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING VISHAL M 1GA22EC423

3794 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING A BALAMURGAN 1GA24CV001

3795 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING ABHISHEK R 1GA24CV002

3796 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING AKHIL S 1GA24CV003

3797 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING ANKAPPA M 1GA24CV004

3798 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING ANUSHA 1GA24CV005

3799 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING ARVIND R 1GA24CV006

3800 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING BHUVAN B 1GA24CV007

3801 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHANDAN KUMAR M C 1GA24CV008

3802 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHANDANA S 1GA24CV009

3803 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING GAGAN STAPATHI P 1GA24CV010

3804 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING K S YASHWANTH 1GA24CV011

3805 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING KIRAN GOWDA N 1GA24CV012

3806 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING KUMARSWAMY A P 1GA24CV013

3807 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING LIKHITH GOWDA J L 1GA24CV014

3808 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING LOKESH 1GA24CV015

3809 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING MANIKANTAN M 1GA24CV016

3810 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING MANISH NAYAK R 1GA24CV017

3811 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING MUKUND P GOWDA 1GA24CV018

3812 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING NISARGA 1GA24CV019

3813 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING OMKAR 1GA24CV020

3814 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING PARTHIBAN E 1GA24CV021

3815 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING PREM M 1GA24CV022

3816 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING RAGHAVENDRA K 1GA24CV023



3817 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING RAJENDRA PRASAD N 1GA24CV024

3818 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING ROHIT R L 1GA24CV025

3819 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHREYA G 1GA24CV026

3820 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SINDHU L 1GA24CV027

3821 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SRUJAN M 1GA24CV028

3822 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING TRUPTHI V 1GA24CV029

3823 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING VINITH D GOWDA 1GA24CV030

3824 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING VISHODHAN S M 1GA24CV031

3825 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING YASHAS SURYA 1GA24CV032

3826 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING N VYBHAV DATTA GOWDA 1GA22CV013

3827 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHANDAN KUMAR K K 1GA22CV003

3828 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING AKSHAY MURTHY 1GA23CV003

3829 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING THOLASIRAM L 1GA23CV019

3830 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING PAVAN KUMAR P 1GA23CV010

3831 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING ADVIKAA TEJAL GOWDA 1GA23CV002

3832 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING ASHOK S 1GA23CV004

3833 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING NISHANTH S 1GA23CV009

3834 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING KARTHIK P 1GA23CV007

3835 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING LOHITH K R 1GA23CV008

3836 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHREYAS C G 1GA23CV017

3837 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING ABHISHEK N 1GA23CV001

3838 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING SAQLAIN PASHA 1GA23CV015

3839 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING BADRI A 1GA23CV005

3840 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING SATVIK M 1GA23CV016

3841 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING VINUTHA S K 1GA23CV022

3842 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING VIDYASHREE U C 1GA23CV021

3843 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING TARUN M K 1GA23CV018

3844 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING PRIYANKA B 1GA23CV012

3845 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING VIDYA S 1GA23CV020

3846 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHAKTHI K 1GA24CV411

3847 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHREYAS SUMUK R 1GA24CV414

3848 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING ABHISH 1GA24CV400

3849 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING MOHAMMED MUJAHID SHARIFF 1GA24CV406

3850 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING ANIL 1GA24CV401

3851 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SANTHOSH M J 1GA24CV410

3852 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SANJAY B A 1GA24CV409

3853 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING PREETHAM N 1GA24CV408

3854 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING TEJASHWINI M SUMANCHI 1GA24CV416

3855 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING PAVAN BOGAR 1GA24CV407

3856 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING MANOJNA K S 1GA24CV405

3857 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING DHANUSH E 1GA24CV402

3858 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING VIVEK REDDY ADALA 1GA24CV418

3859 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING HIMESH KESHAV 1GA24CV404



3860 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING DHANUSHREE R 1GA24CV403

3861 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHEKHAR G N 1GA24CV412

3862 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SUPRITH  STHAVAN N T 1GA24CV415

3863 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHREYA BALGOTRA 1GA24CV413

3864 UG 2024-25 CIVIL ENGINEERING VAKAS SHAFI BHAT 1GA24CV417

3865 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHANDAN R 1GA22CV004

3866 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHIRAG D GOWDA 1GA22CV005

3867 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING DHANUSH S 1GA22CV006

3868 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING DILIP KUMAR H 1GA22CV007

3869 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING HEMANTH S 1GA22CV008

3870 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING MANOJ L 1GA22CV011

3871 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING MAYUR GOWDA S 1GA22CV012

3872 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING NIKIL PRASAD 1GA22CV014

3873 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING NISCHAY S 1GA22CV015

3874 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING PARAMESH GOWDA K P 1GA22CV016

3875 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SAGAR N L 1GA22CV017

3876 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SINCHANA H S 1GA22CV018

3877 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SOUHARD KUMAR U C 1GA22CV019

3878 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SOUJANYA K 1GA22CV020

3879 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SPOORTHI N 1GA22CV021

3880 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SUMAN GOWDA R N 1GA22CV022

3881 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SURYA  A 1GA22CV023

3882 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING THANUSHREE G N 1GA22CV024

3883 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING VARSHINI P 1GA22CV025

3884 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING VASU S 1GA22CV026

3885 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING YOGENDRA GOWDA V 1GA22CV027

3886 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING SAKINA BANOO 1GA21CV034

3887 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING VINAY KUMAR M 1GA23CV422

3888 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING HRUDAY B GOWDA 1GA23CV406

3889 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING INFANT NISHANTH S 1GA23CV407

3890 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING NIKHIL M 1GA23CV412

3891 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING JEEVAN KUMAR 1GA23CV408

3892 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING UDAYADURGA R 1GA23CV421

3893 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING VISHAL GOWDA K P 1GA23CV423

3894 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING TEJASHWINI V 1GA23CV420

3895 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING YOGESH M S 1GA23CV424

3896 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING S MANOJA 1GA23CV417

3897 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING SALMAN 1GA23CV418

3898 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING DARSHAN GOWDA V 1GA23CV404

3899 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING RAKSHITH GOWDA G S 1GA23CV415

3900 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING DARSHAN L 1GA23CV405

3901 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHETHAN DM 1GA23CV402

3902 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING NAGARAJ M 1GA23CV411



3903 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING RAKESH K N 1GA23CV414

3904 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING YUVARAJ KUMAR K 1GA23CV425

3905 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING RAKSHITHA T N 1GA23CV416

3906 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHIDANANDA K 1GA23CV403

3907 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING PRAJWAL K G 1GA23CV413

3908 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING B M NIKHIL 1GA23CV401

3909 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING ABHINAV N 1GA23CV400

3910 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING M CHETHAN 1GA23CV410

3911 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING JNANA MURTHY R 1GA23CV409

3912 UG 2023-24 CIVIL ENGINEERING SAMREEN  BANU 1GA23CV419

3913 UG 2019-20 CIVIL ENGINEERING VANDANA R 1GA19CV089

3914 UG 2020-21 CIVIL ENGINEERING ABHILASH P 1GA20CV001

3915 UG 2020-21 CIVIL ENGINEERING PRAJWAL H S 1GA20CV040

3916 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING ABHIGNA M S 1GA21CV001 

3917 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING BINDU PRIYA D C 1GA21CV002

3918 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING CHARANRAJ R S 1GA21CV003

3919 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING DEEPTHI S 1GA21CV004

3920 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING DEVIKA S 1GA21CV005

3921 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING DHANUSH  N 1GA21CV006

3922 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING DHANUSHREE S 1GA21CV007

3923 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING DHYAN GOWDA M B 1GA21CV008

3924 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING GUNASHREE N 1GA21CV009

3925 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING HEMANTH KUMAR N 1GA21CV010

3926 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING INDU K S 1GA21CV011

3927 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING KOTA MANMITH 1GA21CV012

3928 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING KRUTHIN RAJ N 1GA21CV013

3929 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING KUMAR MAHADEV BAGI 1GA21CV014

3930 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING LAKSHMI CHINMAYI S 1GA21CV015

3931 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING LIKITHA P 1GA21CV017 

3932 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING MANU M P 1GA21CV018

3933 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING MERLIN S 1GA21CV019

3934 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING MONIKA  G N 1GA21CV020

3935 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING VINAY N 1GA21CV021

3936 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING NIKHIL K S 1GA21CV024

3937 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING NITHIN B K 1GA21CV025

3938 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING PRANAVA V KOUNDINYA 1GA21CV026

3939 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING PREETHI D 1GA21CV027

3940 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING PRIYANKA R 1GA21CV028

3941 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING RAGHUNANDAN P 1GA21CV030

3942 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING RITVIK N 1GA21CV032

3943 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING RODNEY SANDESH 1GA21CV033

3944 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHREE LIKITHA  R 1GA21CV037

3945 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING SURAKSHA S 1GA21CV038



3946 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING SURYA B 1GA21CV039

3947 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING T HEMANTH 1GA21CV040

3948 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING THARUN KUMAR A J 1GA21CV041

3949 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING THILAK GOWDA  V 1GA21CV042

3950 UG 2021-22 CIVIL ENGINEERING VIJETHA K 1GA21CV043

3951 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING BASHARAT  HUSSAIN 1GA22CV400

3952 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING BHUVAN MATH M 1GA22CV401

3953 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING JNANASHREE  C 1GA22CV402

3954 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING KARTHIK B 1GA22CV403

3955 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING LOHITH  R 1GA22CV404

3956 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING MADHUKUMAR  B 1GA22CV405

3957 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING MAGRAY MONIS 1GA22CV406

3958 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING MALLESH UPPAR 1GA22CV407

3959 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING MANOJ A M 1GA22CV408

3960 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING MONISHGOWDA M 1GA22CV409

3961 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING P  PRABHASH 1GA22CV410

3962 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING PAVAN KALYAN  T K 1GA22CV411

3963 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING PRAJWAL SHARAN S 1GA22CV412

3964 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING RUTHVIK B N 1GA22CV413

3965 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SAHANA V 1GA22CV414

3966 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SANJU NAIK  S 1GA22CV415

3967 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING SHANKARALING BAIRAMADIGI 1GA22CV416

3968 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING THEJAS  GOWDA  K M 1GA22CV417

3969 UG 2022-23 CIVIL ENGINEERING VISHAL  K 1GA22CV428

3970 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING DINAKAR A 1GA24CSE04

3971 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING MANOJ G M 1GA24CSE06

3972 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING SANGEETHA N 1GA24CSE09

3973 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING PAVAN D K 1GA24CSE08

3974 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING KEERTI 1GA24CSE05

3975 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING BHARATH J 1GA24CSE02

3976 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING MANOJ S 1GA24CSE07

3977 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING VIKAS K P 1GA24CSE10

3978 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING CHAITRA M 1GA24CSE03

3979 PG 2024-25 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ASHIK K M 1GA24CSE01

3980 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING PAPANNASETTY T N 1GA23CSE10

3981 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING H SRINITISH 1GA23CSE06

3982 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING MANJUNATHA S 1GA23CSE15

3983 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING BASAVARAJ K 1GA23CSE03

3984 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING SHILPA M 1GA23CSE16

3985 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING S ARPITHA 1GA23CSE14

3986 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ROHITH P 1GA23CSE13

3987 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING VAIBHAV N PARANDE 1GA23CSE18

3988 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ACHUTHA K N 1GA23CSE01



3989 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING RANJITH M 1GA23CSE12

3990 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ARAVIND GOWDA C 1GA23CSE02

3991 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING PRAKRUTHI C 1GA23CSE11

3992 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING NAGASAI  BHASKAR I 1GA23CSE08

3993 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING SHRUSTI S KANNI 1GA23CSE17

3994 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING BHARATAKUMAR 1GA23CSE04

3995 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING D DARSHAN  BANUR 1GA23CSE05

3996 PG 2023-24 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING NIRIKSHITH K 1GA23CSE09

3997 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AADYA N S 1GA24AI001

3998 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ABHIJNA R 1GA24AI002

3999 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ABHISHEK VIRUPAXAPPA CHATTER 1GA24AI003

4000 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ADITHYA B R 1GA24AI004

4001 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AKASH J 1GA24AI005

4002 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AKSHAY HM 1GA24AI006

4003 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AMBIKA BASAVARAJ ALURE 1GA24AI007

4004 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANIKET 1GA24AI008

4005 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ATHMIKA A SHETTY 1GA24AI009

4006 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ATHMIYA M S 1GA24AI010

4007 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHANDANASHREE K 1GA24AI011

4008 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHANDHANA REDDY K S 1GA24AI012

4009 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DEEPJYOTI NAYAK 1GA24AI013

4010 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DISHA JOIS 1GA24AI014

4011 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DISHA KRISHNA 1GA24AI015

4012 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DUMBISHREE 1GA24AI016

4013 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING GAGAN VEERAYYA KALLIMATH 1GA24AI017

4014 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING GANAVI J S 1GA24AI018

4015 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARI SMARAN C 1GA24AI019

4016 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARINI K 1GA24AI020

4017 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARSHITHA CHANDRASHEKAR 1GA24AI021

4018 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JEEVAN K R 1GA24AI022

4019 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JEEVAN R U 1GA24AI023

4020 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JEEVAN S 1GA24AI024

4021 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JNANA B L 1GA24AI025

4022 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING K AJAY 1GA24AI026

4023 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING K S NITHISH 1GA24AI027

4024 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KIRAN 1GA24AI028

4025 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KIRAN KUMAR P N 1GA24AI029

4026 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KIRAN KUMAR V C 1GA24AI030

4027 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING LAKSHMI R 1GA24AI031

4028 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING LALA BEE 1GA24AI032

4029 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MAHESH 1GA24AI033

4030 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MANJUNATH 1GA24AI034

4031 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MOHAMMED YOSUF 1GA24AI035



4032 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MONISH H N 1GA24AI036

4033 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NAREN KARTHIK J 1GA24AI037

4034 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NAYANA P 1GA24AI038

4035 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NIHARIKA VIJAY PATIL 1GA24AI039

4036 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NIRMITH B C 1GA24AI040

4037 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NISHKA P 1GA24AI041

4038 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PAVAN PRASAD 1GA24AI042

4039 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAJWAL M 1GA24AI043

4040 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRANEETH BHAT 1GA24AI044

4041 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAVEEN S 1GA24AI045

4042 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PUNEETH RAJ R 1GA24AI046

4043 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PUNITH G 1GA24AI047

4044 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING R AMRUTHA 1GA24AI048

4045 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SACHETHAN V 1GA24AI049

4046 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAMARTH A B 1GA24AI050

4047 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHREE GOWRI 1GA24AI051

4048 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHREESUDARSHAN K 1GA24AI052

4049 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHREYA U K 1GA24AI053

4050 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SRI VALLI Y 1GA24AI054

4051 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUDHANSHU K V GOWDA 1GA24AI055

4052 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUNAINA B C 1GA24AI056

4053 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SURAJ S 1GA24AI057

4054 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SURENDRÅ BABU V 1GA24AI058

4055 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING V SHREYAS 1GA24AI059

4056 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VAISHNAVI A 1GA24AI060

4057 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YASHITHA P JAGDALE 1GA24AI061

4058 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHETHANASHREE S 1GA24AI400

4059 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING K M TEJASWINI 1GA24AI401

4060 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NISHANTH S 1GA24AI402

4061 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PAVANA T D 1GA24AI403

4062 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRANAV S 1GA24AI404

4063 UG 2024-25 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VINAYAKA S 1GA24AI405

4064 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANURAG R PANDHARE 1GA22AI004

4065 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NIKHIL A 1GA22AI030

4066 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL KAREEM KHAN 1GA23AI001

4067 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ADHISHA SREEDITH 1GA23AI002

4068 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ADITI S YARANAL 1GA23AI003

4069 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AISHWARYA 1GA23AI004

4070 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AKASH A 1GA23AI005

4071 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AMOGH 1GA23AI006

4072 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANJAN GOWDA R G 1GA23AI007

4073 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING BHOOMIKA K M 1GA23AI008

4074 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING BHUVAN A R 1GA23AI009



4075 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHETHAN PONNAPPA A 1GA23AI010

4076 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHIRANTH K M 1GA23AI011

4077 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DARSHINI PRAKASH K 1GA23AI012

4078 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DHEEMANTH A N 1GA23AI013

4079 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DONIT JIJU 1GA23AI014

4080 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING GANDHARV JAYA PRAKASH 1GA23AI015

4081 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING GANDLA MANJUNATHA 1GA23AI016

4082 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARINI S A 1GA23AI017

4083 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JANAVI H B 1GA23AI018

4084 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JEEVITHA L 1GA23AI019

4085 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JHENKAR C 1GA23AI020

4086 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING LAASYA S D 1GA23AI021

4087 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING LOCHAN C SANTHOSH 1GA23AI022

4088 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING M YASHWANTH 1GA23AI023

4089 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MANISHANKAR DINESH BHAT 1GA23AI025

4090 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MOULYA D 1GA23AI026

4091 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MYTHRI MEHENDARKAR R 1GA23AI027

4092 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NIDEESH V 1GA23AI028

4093 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NIKHITA RAJENDRA BABU 1GA23AI029

4094 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NIRAJ G GOWDA 1GA23AI030

4095 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NISHANTH R 1GA23AI031

4096 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NIYATHI NAGESH 1GA23AI032

4097 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING P PRITHVI RAJ KANDAN 1GA23AI033

4098 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAJWAL T RAJ 1GA23AI034

4099 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRANAV 1GA23AI035

4100 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRATHEEKSHA R 1GA23AI036

4101 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING R SRI CHARAN RAO 1GA23AI037

4102 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RAMYA JOSHI 1GA23AI038

4103 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RASHMITHA S P 1GA23AI039

4104 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RAVIKUMAR G 1GA23AI040

4105 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RITHIKA RAJAVELU 1GA23AI041

4106 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RIYA VINOD 1GA23AI042

4107 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING S MAHA SKANDA 1GA23AI043

4108 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAHANA Y 1GA23AI044

4109 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAI SIRISHA K S 1GA23AI045

4110 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAMRUDH HARISH THALANKI 1GA23AI046

4111 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SANDESH J 1GA23AI047

4112 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHARANABASAVA 1GA23AI048

4113 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHRAVYA K 1GA23AI050

4114 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SINCHANA K 1GA23AI051

4115 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUNIDHI SANJU MAYEKAR 1GA23AI052

4116 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUPRIYA M 1GA23AI053

4117 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING THANUSH GOWDA S 1GA23AI054



4118 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING THARUN RAMESH 1GA23AI055

4119 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VIGNESH N 1GA23AI056

4120 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VIJWAL SHESHADRI 1GA23AI057

4121 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VINITH M V 1GA23AI058

4122 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YASHASWI P M 1GA23AI059

4123 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YASHASWINI S 1GA23AI060

4124 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YASHAVANTHA M S 1GA23AI061

4125 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YASHWANTH KUMAR H 1GA23AI062

4126 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YELLA KAMALIKA 1GA23AI063

4127 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NAMRATHA B A 1GA23AI064

4128 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANIL KARABHARI 1GA23AI400

4129 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARSHA B 1GA23AI401

4130 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KANISHKA M 1GA23AI402

4131 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RAHUL GOWDA K P 1GA23AI403

4132 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHRINIVAS 1GA23AI404

4133 UG 2023-24 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING TEJASWINI N 1GA23AI405

4134 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AGNILA JAIN 1GA22AI001

4135 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANANYA H S 1GA22AI002

4136 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANJAN N 1GA22AI003

4137 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING APPAJI GOUDA M P 1GA22AI005

4138 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING B S ANJANA 1GA22AI006

4139 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING BHAVANA D V 1GA22AI007

4140 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING C K DHANUSH 1GA22AI008

4141 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHANDINI JAYARAM 1GA22AI009

4142 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DANUSH G 1GA22AI010

4143 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DEEKSHA N 1GA22AI011

4144 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DEEKSHITH M P 1GA22AI012

4145 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DHANUSHREE C 1GA22AI013

4146 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DRUSHYA K B 1GA22AI014

4147 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARSHAVARDHAN M G 1GA22AI015

4148 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARSHINI P RAIKER 1GA22AI016

4149 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARSHIT H M 1GA22AI017

4150 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HEMANTH P 1GA22AI019

4151 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING IRANNA BABU JANGANNAVAR 1GA22AI020

4152 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JEEVAN THEJAS K 1GA22AI021

4153 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING JOHN ANISH G 1GA22AI022

4154 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KALAVAKUNTA BHUVAN ARJUN 1GA22AI023

4155 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MALLIKARJUN DESHMUKH 1GA22AI024

4156 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MANUKIRAN 1GA22AI025

4157 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MEGHANA M N 1GA22AI026

4158 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MOHAMMED TAHIR A 1GA22AI027

4159 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NAGARAL SHRISHTI GOPAL 1GA22AI028

4160 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NANDINI U 1GA22AI029



4161 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING P PRAVEEN RAJ 1GA22AI031

4162 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PAVAN KUMAR R 1GA22AI032

4163 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAJWAL R 1GA22AI033

4164 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAJWALA U 1GA22AI034

4165 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAMOD R 1GA22AI035

4166 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PREETHI K R 1GA22AI036

4167 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRERANA SRIVATSAN 1GA22AI037

4168 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RACHANA P 1GA22AI038

4169 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RISHITH P 1GA22AI039

4170 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING S MRUTHYUNJAYA 1GA22AI040

4171 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAHANA B R 1GA22AI041

4172 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAICHARAN S 1GA22AI042

4173 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SARVESH JOSHUA A 1GA22AI044

4174 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHASHANK K 1GA22AI045

4175 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHIVANI GIRISH 1GA22AI046

4176 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHOBITHA L P GOWDA 1GA22AI047

4177 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHREYA S BALAMKAR 1GA22AI048

4178 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHWETHA N 1GA22AI049

4179 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SOURABHA K H 1GA22AI050

4180 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SOWMYA V 1GA22AI051

4181 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUHAS S GOWDA 1GA22AI052

4182 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SURAJ G 1GA22AI053

4183 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SWARAJ M P 1GA22AI054

4184 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING THARUN KUMAR V 1GA22AI055

4185 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VARSHA D 1GA22AI056

4186 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VIJAY KUMAR GOUD 1GA22AI057

4187 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VIKAS H R 1GA22AI058

4188 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VINITH M 1GA22AI059

4189 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING WASIM AKRAM B S 1GA22AI060

4190 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING Y TEJASWINI 1GA22AI061

4191 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YASH MAGDUM 1GA22AI062

4192 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING YOGESH S 1GA22AI063

4193 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING APURVA S 1GA22AI064

4194 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANJALI 1GA22AI065

4195 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KUNGUMA KIRTHIKA K 1GA22AI066

4196 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SIDHARTH R 1GA22AI067

4197 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AMOGH U INAMDAR 1GA22AI400

4198 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHETHAN S 1GA22AI401

4199 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING CHIRANJEEVI C L 1GA22AI402

4200 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KIRAN K 1GA22AI403

4201 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHIVA G BAGEWADI 1GA22AI404

4202 UG 2022-23 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VINAYAKA KATTIMANI 1GA22AI405

4203 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ABHISHEK KUMAR M 1GA21AI002



4204 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ADARSH N T 1GA21AI003

4205 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ADITYA P 1GA21AI004

4206 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ADITYASINHA 1GA21AI005

4207 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AISHWARYA H M 1GA21AI006

4208 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AMITH M JAIN 1GA21AI007

4209 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AMOGH B ACHAR 1GA21AI008

4210 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING AMPAR KUSHAL KOUNDINYA 1GA21AI009

4211 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ANANDANNAPURGV 1GA21AI010

4212 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING BHUMIKA M 1GA21AI011

4213 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING BHUVAN S A 1GA21AI012

4214 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING BINDHIYA T 1GA21AI013

4215 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DARSHAN M 1GA21AI014

4216 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING DHEERAJ N 1GA21AI015

4217 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING G SREEYA 1GA21AI016

4218 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING GANASIRI M M 1GA21AI017

4219 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING GOUTHAM G 1GA21AI018

4220 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING GOWTHAMI TD 1GA21AI019

4221 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARIPRIYA S P JAIN 1GA21AI020

4222 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING HARSHITHA K SHIGGAVKAR 1GA21AI021

4223 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KAKARAPARTY KAMESWARA ABHINAVA S 1GA21AI022

4224 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KALPAMAKA M 1GA21AI023

4225 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KIRAN B NAIK 1GA21AI024

4226 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING KUSUMA V 1GA21AI025

4227 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING LOKESH 1GA21AI026

4228 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING M G RAJATH 1GA21AI027

4229 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MANDHARA S BHUSHAN 1GA21AI028

4230 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MANOJA N SIMHA 1GA21AI029

4231 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING MOHANKUMAR N 1GA21AI030

4232 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NAMRATHA N B 1GA21AI031

4233 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING NUTAN REDDY T N 1GA21AI032

4234 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PAVAN B 1GA21AI033

4235 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PAVAN S 1GA21AI034

4236 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAJWAL P PATIL 1GA21AI035

4237 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRAJWAL R 1GA21AI036

4238 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRATHEEKSHARRAO 1GA21AI037

4239 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PREMKUMAR 1GA21AI038

4240 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRIYANKA B 1GA21AI039

4241 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING PRIYANKA C 1GA21AI040

4242 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING RITHESHKUNDA R 1GA21AI041

4243 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING ROHAN N 1GA21AI042

4244 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING S TANISHA 1GA21AI043

4245 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SADASIVUNIKUVALESH 1GA21AI044

4246 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAIDEEP K 1GA21AI045



4247 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SAI SURAJ R 1GA21AI046

4248 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SANJANA NAGARAJ 1GA21AI047

4249 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SANKESH M D 1GA21AI048

4250 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHESHASIMHA N M 1GA21AI049

4251 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHREYA ASHOKA 1GA21AI050

4252 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SHREYA KUMARAN 1GA21AI051

4253 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SINCHANA S 1GA21AI052

4254 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SOUNDARYA.B 1GA21AI053

4255 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SREEPATHIPANDITHARADHYULA S 1GA21AI054

4256 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUGURESH 1GA21AI055

4257 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUMANTH RAO 1GA21AI056

4258 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SUSHMA S 1GA21AI057

4259 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING SYEDMOHAMMAD MUZAMMILGANIHAR 1GA21AI058

4260 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING TEJASWINI S 1GA21AI059

4261 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING TEJUSGOURAV J 1GA21AI060

4262 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING URAVAKONDA VARSHINI 1GA21AI061

4263 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING UTHSAV D P 1GA21AI062

4264 UG 2021-22 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING VARUN YADAV G 1GA21AI063

4265 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ABHILASH P 1GA24BA001

4266 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ABHISHEK KURTAKOTI 1GA24BA002

4267 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ABHISHEK M 1GA24BA003

4268 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ABHISHEK S G 1GA24BA004

4269 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ADITHYA S 1GA24BA005

4270 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AKASH I SARAWAD 1GA24BA006

4271 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AKASH N 1GA24BA007

4272 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AKASH S 1GA24BA008

4273 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AKSHATHA G 1GA24BA009

4274 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AMOGH R SHETTY 1GA24BA010

4275 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANKITHA K R 1GA24BA011

4276 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANKITHA R G 1GA24BA012

4277 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANKITHA V 1GA24BA013

4278 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANTHONY HARSHITHA A 1GA24BA014

4279 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANUSHA L 1GA24BA015

4280 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ARCHANA S 1GA24BA016

4281 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ARCHANAPATEL N S 1GA24BA017

4282 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ARUN H 1GA24BA018

4283 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ASHWINI V 1GA24BA019

4284 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION B AKSHAY NAVADA 1GA24BA020

4285 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION B MEENAKSHI 1GA24BA021

4286 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BHARATKUMAR ANGADI 1GA24BA022

4287 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BINDU SHREE N 1GA24BA023

4288 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHAITANYA M 1GA24BA024

4289 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHANDAN D B 1GA24BA025



4290 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHANDANA G 1GA24BA026

4291 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHANDANA T P 1GA24BA027

4292 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHARAN KUMAR V 1GA24BA028

4293 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHETHAN E 1GA24BA029

4294 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHETHANA GEHLOT 1GA24BA030

4295 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION D KOUSHIK 1GA24BA031

4296 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION D S DAKSHATH 1GA24BA032

4297 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DARSHAN S 1GA24BA033

4298 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEEKSHITHA N L 1GA24BA034

4299 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEEPAK SURESH JOSHI 1GA24BA035

4300 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEEPIKA MAHESH HIREMTH 1GA24BA036

4301 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DHANUSH L 1GA24BA037

4302 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DIVESH 1GA24BA038

4303 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DURGA C S 1GA24BA039

4304 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GANESH RAMESH NAIK 1GA24BA040

4305 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GIRISH V 1GA24BA041

4306 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GOKUL M 1GA24BA042

4307 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GURURAJ K 1GA24BA043

4308 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION HANNAN SHARIFF 1GA24BA044

4309 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION HARSHA K T 1GA24BA045

4310 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION HARSHAVARDHAN T N 1GA24BA046

4311 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION HEMANTH G 1GA24BA047

4312 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IMPANA M I 1GA24BA048

4313 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION INDRESH GOWDA M K 1GA24BA049

4314 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION J KISHORA NAIK 1GA24BA050

4315 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JAGADEESH L L 1GA24BA051

4316 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JEEVAN M R 1GA24BA052

4317 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JEEVITHA R 1GA24BA053

4318 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KAJAL A JAIN 1GA24BA054

4319 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KAMALESH C 1GA24BA055

4320 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KANISHKA A M 1GA24BA056

4321 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KARTHIK P 1GA24BA057

4322 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KAVYASHREE M N 1GA24BA058

4323 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KEERTHAN NAIK P 1GA24BA059

4324 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KEERTHANA B S 1GA24BA060

4325 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KEERTHANA R 1GA24BA061

4326 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KESHAV C 1GA24BA062

4327 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KIRAN RAJU M 1GA24BA064

4328 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KIRANKUMAR R 1GA24BA063

4329 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KOWSALYA A 1GA24BA065

4330 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KRUTHI R PRABHU 1GA24BA066

4331 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KUSHAL H C 1GA24BA067

4332 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KUSHIK M GOWDA 1GA24BA068



4333 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LALITH KUMAR N 1GA24BA069

4334 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LIKHITHA D G 1GA24BA070

4335 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION M R ARPITHA MURTHY 1GA24BA071

4336 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MADHU C 1GA24BA072

4337 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MADHU SUDHAN N N 1GA24BA073

4338 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MAHESHWAR SWAMY S M 1GA24BA074

4339 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MANJUNATH DANGI 1GA24BA075

4340 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MANOJ S 1GA24BA076

4341 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MEGHANA DAMLE 1GA24BA077

4342 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MEGHANA M B 1GA24BA078

4343 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MITHUN K P 1GA24BA079

4344 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MOHAMMED KAIF 1GA24BA080

4345 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MOHAN K 1GA24BA081

4346 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MOHITH RAJU S 1GA24BA082

4347 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NANDISH B K 1GA24BA083

4348 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NAYAN KUMAR S 1GA24BA084

4349 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NAYANA H V 1GA24BA085

4350 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NIKHIL B M 1GA24BA086

4351 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NISARGA H M 1GA24BA087

4352 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NISCHITH N 1GA24BA088

4353 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NISHCHITH N 1GA24BA089

4354 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NITHYASHREE  1GA24BA090

4355 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NITHYASHREE B R 1GA24BA091

4356 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PAVAN GOWDA J 1GA24BA092

4357 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PAVAN KUMAR N 1GA24BA093

4358 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PAVAN KUMAR P 1GA24BA094

4359 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PAVITHRA R  1GA24BA095

4360 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PAWAN  GOWDA G 1GA24BA096

4361 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRAJWAL C 1GA24BA097

4362 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRAJWAL GOWDA C P 1GA24BA098

4363 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRAJWAL J 1GA24BA099

4364 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRAJWAL M B 1GA24BA100

4365 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRAMOD H S 1GA24BA101

4366 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRARTHANA 1GA24BA102

4367 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRATEEK JEERAGAL 1GA24BA103

4368 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRATEEK PRASHANTH BHAT 1GA24BA104

4369 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRATHAM GOWDA N R 1GA24BA105

4370 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRIYADARSHINI P 1GA24BA108

4371 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRIYANKA R 1GA24BA106

4372 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRIYANKA T S 1GA24BA107

4373 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAHUL B 1GA24BA110

4374 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKESH S 1GA24BA111

4375 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITH T R 1GA24BA112



4376 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITHA D P 1GA24BA113

4377 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITHA H M 1GA24BA114

4378 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITHA M M 1GA24BA115

4379 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITHA P 1GA24BA116

4380 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITHA R 1GA24BA117

4381 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RANI N K 1GA24BA118

4382 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RANJANI R 1GA24BA119

4383 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION S CHANDANA 1GA24BA120

4384 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SACHITHA B K 1GA24BA121

4385 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SAGAR P S 1GA24BA122

4386 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SAI UJWAL R 1GA24BA109

4387 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANDHYA G 1GA24BA123

4388 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANDHYA S 1GA24BA124

4389 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANGAMESHA 1GA24BA125

4390 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANJANA SHRIYAN 1GA24BA126

4391 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANJAY KUMAR K S 1GA24BA127

4392 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANJAY KUMAR P 1GA24BA128

4393 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SATHVIK K U 1GA24BA129

4394 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHAM RAO S 1GA24BA130

4395 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHARMILA B S 1GA24BA131

4396 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHASHANK B 1GA24BA132

4397 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHASHANK S SAVADATTIMATH 1GA24BA133

4398 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHASHI KIRAN R 1GA24BA134

4399 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHIVAGANESH G R 1GA24BA136

4400 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHIVAKUMAR P 1GA24BA137

4401 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHIVASHANKAR C R 1GA24BA135

4402 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHREEGOWRI D L 1GA24BA138

4403 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHREYA SUTRAVE 1GA24BA139

4404 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHREYA VENKATARAJU 1GA24BA140

4405 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SIDDESH B D 1GA24BA141

4406 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SINCHANA D RAJ 1GA24BA142

4407 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SINCHANA T G 1GA24BA143

4408 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SIRI GOWRI K C 1GA24BA144

4409 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SMRUTHI R 1GA24BA145

4410 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SOUJANYA HAKKANDI 1GA24BA146

4411 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SPOORTHI K M 1GA24BA147

4412 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SPURTY R N 1GA24BA148

4413 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SRI GOWRI G R 1GA24BA149

4414 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SRUJAN B A 1GA24BA150

4415 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SRUJAN M L 1GA24BA151

4416 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUDEEP SHEELAVANTA MATHA 1GA24BA152

4417 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUMANTHA S BIJOOR 1GA24BA153

4418 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUSHMITHA N JALLI 1GA24BA154



4419 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION TEJESH B K 1GA24BA155

4420 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THALARI SANTHOSH 1GA24BA156

4421 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THARUN P 1GA24BA157

4422 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION THOYAJ T R 1GA24BA158

4423 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UJJWAL N 1GA24BA159

4424 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VAISHNAVI R D 1GA24BA160

4425 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VAISHNAVI S 1GA24BA161

4426 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VANDHAN P M 1GA24BA162

4427 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VARUN J 1GA24BA163

4428 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VARUN KUMAR G 1GA24BA164

4429 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VEDA PRIYA T R 1GA24BA165

4430 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VEDHA SHREE S K 1GA24BA166

4431 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VENKATESH G S 1GA24BA167

4432 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VENU G 1GA24BA168

4433 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VENUGOPAL R 1GA24BA169

4434 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VIGNESH R PALANKAR 1GA24BA170

4435 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VIJAY T 1GA24BA171

4436 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VIJAYA LAKSHMI D 1GA24BA172

4437 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VINAY R 1GA24BA173

4438 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VINUTHA N 1GA24BA174

4439 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VIRAJA R 1GA24BA175

4440 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VISHNU PRAKASH 1GA24BA176

4441 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VISHWAS PATIL 1GA24BA177

4442 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VIVEK KOLLA 1GA24BA178

4443 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VIVEK SHESHADRI 1GA24BA179

4444 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YASHWANTH M 1GA24BA180

4445 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YATHEESH G R 1GA24BA181

4446 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YOGITHA R 1GA24BA182

4447 PG 2024-25 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YUKTHI V T 1GA24BA183

4448 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ABHISHEK H K 1GA23BA001

4449 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ADARSHA M C 1GA23BA002

4450 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ADITHYA  M  M 1GA23BA003

4451 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AISHWARYA H R  1GA23BA004

4452 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AISHWARYA  HEGDE  1GA23BA005

4453 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AKSHAY D K 1GA23BA007

4454 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANANYA M 1GA23BA008

4455 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANUSHA A 1GA23BA009

4456 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ANUSHA N D 1GA23BA010

4457 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ATHMIYA M G 1GA23BA011

4458 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BASAVARAJU C 1GA23BA012

4459 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BASAVARAJU T 1GA23BA013

4460 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BHANU  PRAKASH M C  1GA23BA014

4461 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BHAVANI R 1GA23BA016



4462 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BHOOMIKA  A C  1GA23BA017

4463 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BHOOMIKA  T 1GA23BA018

4464 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHARAN C R  1GA23BA020

4465 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CHIRANJEEVI   C 1GA23BA021

4466 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEEPTHI  H D 1GA23BA022

4467 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DHANALAKSHMI  M 1GA23BA024

4468 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DHANUSH T 1GA23BA025

4469 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DHANUSH T 1GA23BA026

4470 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DHARSHAN C 1GA23BA027

4471 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GAGANA N 1GA23BA028

4472 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GOPIKA S N 1GA23BA030

4473 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GOWRAV  B R 1GA23BA031

4474 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION H  D MANASA 1GA23BA032

4475 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION HEMAGIRI P 1GA23BA033

4476 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IMAMSAB NADAF 1GA23BA034

4477 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JATAVED  PRAKASH BHAT 1GA23BA035

4478 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JEEVAN T 1GA23BA036

4479 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JYOTHI  M 1GA23BA037

4480 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JYOTHIKA U B 1GA23BA038

4481 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KARTHIK  GOWDA S M 1GA23BA039

4482 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KARTHIK K 1GA23BA040

4483 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KEERTHANA  N 1GA23BA042

4484 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KEMPARAJU M C 1GA23BA043

4485 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KHUSHI T R 1GA23BA044

4486 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KISHAN T A 1GA23BA045

4487 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KOWSHIK N 1GA23BA047

4488 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LALITH  KUMAR D K  1GA23BA048

4489 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LIKHITHA H  D 1GA23BA049

4490 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LIKITHA  K 1GA23BA050

4491 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LINGANAGOUDA CHANNAGOUDRA 1GA23BA051

4492 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LOHITH GOWDA S 1GA23BA052

4493 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION LOKESHA M 1GA23BA053

4494 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MADAN N B  1GA23BA054

4495 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MANOJ  G 1GA23BA055

4496 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MANOJ  GOWDA T R  1GA23BA056

4497 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MANOJ  H P  1GA23BA057

4498 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MANVANTH D S 1GA23BA058

4499 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MEGHANA  S 1GA23BA060

4500 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MITHUN  C N 1GA23BA061

4501 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MOHAMMED SALMAN 1GA23BA062

4502 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MONISHA M V 1GA23BA063

4503 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MYTHRI E S 1GA23BA064

4504 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NANDITHA R  L 1GA23BA065



4505 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NISHA L 1GA23BA066

4506 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION NITHILAKSHA   T S  1GA23BA067

4507 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PAVITHRA C 1GA23BA068

4508 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PAVITHRA  K G 1GA23BA069

4509 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION POOJA 1GA23BA070

4510 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION POORNIMA  S K 1GA23BA071

4511 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRAJWAL O L 1GA23BA072

4512 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRITIKA M D 1GA23BA074

4513 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PRIYA R 1GA23BA075

4514 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAJESH D 1GA23BA076

4515 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAJU U 1GA23BA077

4516 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKESH  K 1GA23BA078

4517 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITHA  S 1GA23BA079

4518 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAKSHITHA Y K  1GA23BA080

4519 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RAVI  KUMAR K M 1GA23BA081

4520 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RESHMA C  1GA23BA082

4521 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RESHMA R 1GA23BA083

4522 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION RITHIN K 1GA23BA084

4523 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ROHAN N REVU  1GA23BA085

4524 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ROHITH SHETTY 1GA23BA086

4525 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANDHYA S GOWDAR  1GA23BA087

4526 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SANGEETHA K S  1GA23BA088

4527 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHASHANK R 1GA23BA090

4528 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHIVASHANKARA R  S 1GA23BA091

4529 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHOBHITHA G 1GA23BA092

4530 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHREYA HARAWALKAR 1GA23BA094

4531 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SHRINGAR S 1GA23BA095

4532 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SNEHA M  N  1GA23BA096

4533 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SRI SAI NIVAS N B 1GA23BA097

4534 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUBHIKSH U 1GA23BA098

4535 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUJAN  G G 1GA23BA099

4536 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUPRITH B C 1GA23BA101

4537 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SURAJ  K C  1GA23BA102

4538 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUSHMA 1GA23BA103

4539 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUSHMA D G 1GA23BA104

4540 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SUSHMITHA N 1GA23BA105

4541 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SYEDA  AZRA 1GA23BA106

4542 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VAISHNAVI  A 1GA23BA107

4543 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VAISHNAVI  AITHALK 1GA23BA108

4544 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VAISHNAVI V BHAT 1GA23BA109

4545 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VARUN  KUMAR K 1GA23BA110

4546 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VENUMADHAVA S 1GA23BA111

4547 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VIBHASHREE  M  1GA23BA112



4548 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION VINAY C A 1GA23BA113

4549 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YASHAS V 1GA23BA114

4550 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YASHWANTH GOWDA Y S 1GA23BA115

4551 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YESHWANTH S 1GA23BA116

4552 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YOGESH L 1GA23BA117

4553 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YOGESHWARI   1GA23BA118

4554 PG 2023-24 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION YUKTHA R 1GA23BA119


